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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    10K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kirby Davis            M2529        1/152       31:19        5:03    5:07     1:06:50
2     Francisco Ribera       M4044        1/146       31:47        5:07    5:11     1:07:49
3     Kameron Ulmer          M2024        1/113       33:12        5:21    5:18     1:09:19
4     Andrew Huston          M2529        2/152       32:59        5:19    5:25     1:10:50
5     Giovanni Pipia         M3034        1/185       33:11        5:21    5:25     1:10:57
6     Simon-Pierre Landry    M2024        2/113       33:13        5:21    5:28     1:11:34
7     Jeff Sather            M3034        2/185       33:57        5:28    5:31     1:12:12
8     Joshua Gordon          M3539        1/196       34:13        5:31    5:32     1:12:27
9     Craig Godwin           M4044        2/146       34:46        5:36    5:32     1:12:29
10    John Ostler            M2024        3/113       34:34        5:34    5:37     1:13:23
11    Michael Donawa         M3034        3/185       34:18        5:32    5:38     1:13:36
12    Mahta Mesfun           M2529        3/152       34:35        5:34    5:40     1:14:09
13    Brad Chvatal           M3539        2/196       34:44        5:36    5:40     1:14:09
14    Colin Wallace          M3034        4/185       34:50        5:37    5:42     1:14:28
15    Robert Wayner          M2529        4/152       35:20        5:42    5:44     1:15:04
16    Larry Uhlman           M4044        3/146       35:21        5:42    5:45     1:15:19
17    Daniel Bartosz         M3034        5/185       35:28        5:43    5:46     1:15:33
18    Kevin Timp             M2529        5/152       36:22        5:52    5:53     1:17:01
19    Daniel Carrasco        M2024        4/113       36:54        5:57    5:55     1:17:22
20    Andy Sherwood          M3034        6/185       36:38        5:54    5:55     1:17:25
21    Sopagna Eap            F2529        1/402       36:42        5:55    5:56     1:17:38
22    Mike Olson             M3034        7/185       36:06        5:49    5:56     1:17:41
23    Chris Manfredi         M4044        4/146       37:20        6:01    5:59     1:18:16
24    Gregory Hockley        M3539        3/196       36:53        5:57    6:00     1:18:28
25    Marcial Soto           M5559         1/87       36:42        5:55    6:01     1:18:40
26    Andy Bednarek          M2529        6/152       37:08        5:59    6:02     1:18:54
27    Dan Jackson            M5054        1/127       37:18        6:01    6:03     1:19:13
28    Raille Wilson          M3539        4/196       37:28        6:02    6:03     1:19:15
29    Todd Darlington        M2529        7/152       36:54        5:57    6:07     1:20:01
30    Josh Decristo          M3539        5/196       37:36        6:03    6:12     1:21:13
31    Tim Knox               M5054        2/127       38:14        6:10    6:15     1:21:41
32    Arthur Boileau         M5054        3/127       38:09        6:09    6:15     1:21:51
33    Erin Burrett           F2529        2/402       39:03        6:17    6:16     1:21:55
34    Andy Young             M2529        8/152       39:33        6:22    6:16     1:21:56
35    Jessica Dobek          F3034        1/451       38:51        6:16    6:17     1:22:09
36    Andy Heily             M3539        6/196       38:54        6:16    6:17     1:22:10
37    Jim Elwell             M4549        1/132       39:39        6:23    6:17     1:22:15
38    Lorilynn Bloomer       F3539        1/383       39:49        6:25    6:19     1:22:36
39    Eric Gaus              M2529        9/152       39:29        6:22    6:19     1:22:38
40    Nick Alden             M2529       10/152       38:10        6:09    6:19     1:22:39
41    Dave Webster           M5559         2/87       39:05        6:18    6:21     1:22:59
42    David Engstrom         M4044        5/146       38:20        6:11    6:21     1:23:01
43    Ronald Argabright      M4549        2/132       38:54        6:16    6:21     1:23:07
44    Mark Carolan           M2529       11/152       39:37        6:23    6:22     1:23:24
45    Cathal Ridge           M3539        7/196       39:24        6:21    6:23     1:23:36
46    Bobeya Krishnek        F2529        3/402       39:21        6:20    6:24     1:23:43
47    Sunny Gilbert          F3034        2/451       38:19        6:10    6:25     1:24:04
48    Denis Glenn            M4044        6/146       39:29        6:22    6:27     1:24:23
49    Allison Ritchie        F2024        1/279       39:11        6:19    6:28     1:24:36
50    Joshua Masterson       M3034        8/185       40:28        6:31    6:28     1:24:38
51    Matt McClain           M2529       12/152       39:00        6:17    6:28     1:24:38
52    Adrienne Nova          F2024        2/279       39:22        6:20    6:28     1:24:41
53    Erin Skourtes          F2529        4/402       39:51        6:25    6:29     1:24:44
54    Suzi Harvey            F4549        1/262       40:39        6:33    6:29     1:24:48
55    Rob Rusunen            M3539        8/196       41:37        6:42    6:30     1:25:04
56    Matt Ebersole          M4044        7/146       39:52        6:25    6:31     1:25:13
57    Robert Girt            M2529       13/152       40:34        6:32    6:32     1:25:23
58    Francisco Martin       M3539        9/196       40:08        6:28    6:32     1:25:33
59    Bob Stiner             M5054        4/127       40:33        6:32    6:33     1:25:39
60    Wendy Pierpont         F3539        2/383       40:27        6:31    6:33     1:25:42
61    Jeremy Weinman         M3034        9/185       40:45        6:34    6:33     1:25:44
62    Nicole Gulick          F3034        3/451       40:43        6:34    6:34     1:25:52
63    Brian Keady            M3034       10/185       40:30        6:32    6:34     1:25:59
64    Elizabeth Broadbent    F3539        3/383       40:29        6:31    6:35     1:26:10
65    Ian Etherton           M2529       14/152       40:07        6:28    6:35     1:26:11
66    Nikki Rafie            F4549        2/262       40:40        6:33    6:36     1:26:17
67    Zack Kennedy           M2024        5/113       40:18        6:30    6:36     1:26:18
68    Joseph King            M4044        8/146       39:25        6:21    6:36     1:26:22
69    Nicole Jensen          F2024        3/279       40:28        6:31    6:37     1:26:33
70    Michael Hunter         M4549        3/132       40:31        6:32    6:37     1:26:36
71    Graham Melvin          M2529       15/152       40:56        6:36    6:37     1:26:38
72    Jason Matthews         M2024        6/113       39:45        6:24    6:38     1:26:42
73    Colleen Carter-Cox     F3539        4/383       40:28        6:31    6:38     1:26:43
74    Jim Christian          M5054        5/127       41:54        6:45    6:39     1:27:06
75    Matt Thornton          M2529       16/152       41:34        6:42    6:40     1:27:08
76    John Spriggs           M4549        4/132       40:41        6:33    6:40     1:27:16
77    Zachary Altenau        M2529       17/152       42:42        6:53    6:40     1:27:16
78    Krista O'Dell          F2529        5/402       40:46        6:34    6:40     1:27:18
79    James Richardi         M3539       10/196       40:45        6:34    6:42     1:27:43
80    Peter Quint            M4549        5/132       39:14        6:19    6:42     1:27:46
81    Brian Furey            M2529       18/152       40:39        6:33    6:43     1:27:51
82    Jon Theiring           M3539       11/196       41:46        6:44    6:43     1:28:00
83    Regina Joyce           F5054        1/245       42:19        6:49    6:44     1:28:05
84    Todd Bosworth          M5054        6/127       41:04        6:37    6:44     1:28:08
85    Kyle Gee               M4549        6/132       42:02        6:46    6:45     1:28:20
86    Bradley Goodman        M3539       12/196       41:28        6:41    6:46     1:28:29
87    Joel Grossbard         M3034       11/185       40:40        6:33    6:46     1:28:34
88    Dan Kisting            M3034       12/185       41:05        6:37    6:47     1:28:40
89    Corey King             M2024        7/113       42:43        6:53    6:47     1:28:42
90    Michelle Chille        F4044        1/338       40:51        6:35    6:47     1:28:43
91    James Guerrero         M4549        7/132       42:13        6:48    6:47     1:28:47
92    Katherine Phillips     F2529        6/402       41:58        6:46    6:47     1:28:49
93    Yuki Yamauchi          M2024        8/113       42:26        6:50    6:47     1:28:50
94    Joseph Chilcoat        M2024        9/113       42:43        6:53    6:48     1:28:57
95    Renee Knapp            F3034        4/451       40:31        6:32    6:48     1:29:02
96    Matthew Hendricks      M2024       10/113       41:47        6:44    6:49     1:29:11
97    Chris Heinonen         M3034       13/185       42:55        6:55    6:50     1:29:19
98    Rui Zhu                M3034       14/185       41:51        6:45    6:50     1:29:23
99    Stephanie Rimel        F2529        7/402       42:26        6:50    6:50     1:29:24
100   April Nelson           F3539        5/383       42:06        6:47    6:50     1:29:28
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101   Richard Contreras      M3034       15/185       42:54        6:55    6:51     1:29:40
102   Brad Ellis             M4044        9/146       43:17        6:58    6:51     1:29:41
103   Charles O'Dell         M4549        8/132       43:51        7:04    6:51     1:29:43
104   Trae Richardson        M2529       19/152       43:17        6:58    6:51     1:29:43
105   Kristopher Spinning    M3034       16/185       42:38        6:52    6:52     1:29:53
106   Gretchen Van Dyke      F3034        5/451       42:17        6:49    6:52     1:29:55
107   Susan Ross             F3034        6/451       41:55        6:45    6:53     1:30:01
108   Tommy Stark            M2024       11/113       44:18        7:08    6:53     1:30:05
109   Zacharia Barnes        M3034       17/185       42:27        6:50    6:54     1:30:14
110   Allie Gruner           F2024        4/279       41:57        6:45    6:54     1:30:15
111   Jeff Phillips          M3539       13/196       44:38        7:11    6:55     1:30:28
112   Benjamin Vermillion    M2024       12/113       43:34        7:01    6:55     1:30:30
113   Amy Flora              F3034        7/451       42:03        6:46    6:55     1:30:33
114   Paul Curran            M3539       14/196       42:24        6:50    6:56     1:30:40
115   Janne Heinonen         F3034        8/451       42:54        6:55    6:56     1:30:43
116   Robert Arkes Jr.       M4549        9/132       42:23        6:50    6:56     1:30:45
117   Justin Schenk          M3034       18/185       40:40        6:33    6:56     1:30:45
118   Stan Goodell           M5559         3/87       43:19        6:59    6:56     1:30:48
119   John Holland           M5054        7/127       42:57        6:55    6:56     1:30:48
120   Tim Cheek              M3034       19/185       41:56        6:45    6:57     1:30:51
121   Kyle Wuepper           M3539       15/196       42:58        6:55    6:57     1:30:52
122   Nicole Sweeney         F3539        6/383       43:24        6:59    6:57     1:30:53
123   Teresa Barrington      F3539        7/383       45:12        7:17    6:57     1:30:56
124   Brian Flindt           M3034       20/185       43:28        7:00    6:57     1:30:56
125   Joe McFadden           M5054        8/127       43:49        7:04    6:57     1:30:59
126   Jake Adams             M3034       21/185       41:59        6:46    6:58     1:31:14
127   Willee Broberg         F4549        3/262       42:10        6:48    6:58     1:31:14
128   Brian Weber            M2024       13/113       45:19        7:18    6:58     1:31:15
129   John Eggleston         M5054        9/127       41:56        6:45    6:59     1:31:18
130   Scott McCulloch        M3034       22/185       42:36        6:52    6:59     1:31:24
131   Janine Arthur          F3034        9/451       43:06        6:57    6:59     1:31:26
132   Ashley Walker          F2529        8/402       42:32        6:51    6:59     1:31:28
133   Jim Kellner            M5054       10/127       44:03        7:06    7:00     1:31:33
134   Damien Kruziki         M3034       23/185       42:35        6:52    7:00     1:31:37
135   Matthew Zabriskie      M2024       14/113       44:43        7:12    7:00     1:31:37
136   Jarad Long             M3034       24/185       42:59        6:56    7:00     1:31:37
137   Samantha Longacre      F2024        5/279       43:56        7:05    7:00     1:31:39
138   Taylor Richardson      M2024       15/113       45:18        7:18    7:01     1:31:46
139   Colin McMillen         M3034       25/185       42:08        6:47    7:01     1:31:48
140   Carol Parise           F4044        2/338       43:48        7:03    7:02     1:31:56
141   Jordan Kono            M2024       16/113       44:23        7:09    7:02     1:32:09
142   Mike Davis             M5054       11/127       44:14        7:08    7:03     1:32:10
143   Sara Hallvik           F2529        9/402       44:18        7:08    7:03     1:32:18
144   Tom Sanborn            M5559         4/87       44:19        7:08    7:03     1:32:18
145   Lisa Radosevich        F3034       10/451       42:57        6:55    7:03     1:32:22
146   Joanna Harper          F5054        2/245       43:48        7:03    7:04     1:32:29
147   Hillary Dobson         F2529       10/402       44:17        7:08    7:04     1:32:30
148   Jacob Miskulin         M2024       17/113       43:58        7:05    7:05     1:32:37
149   Kevin Flannery         M2024       18/113       44:37        7:11    7:05     1:32:48
150   Katie Leary            F2024        6/279       44:11        7:07    7:06     1:32:53
151   Tyler Cates            M4044       10/146       43:11        6:57    7:06     1:32:55
152   Laura Batterink        F2529       11/402       44:08        7:07    7:07     1:33:11
153   Lars Tangen            M2529       20/152       44:30        7:10    7:07     1:33:12
154   Cheryl Tronson         F5054        3/245       43:42        7:02    7:08     1:33:14
155   Trevor Yates           M3034       26/185       43:34        7:01    7:08     1:33:15
156   Michael Harper         M4044       11/146       42:38        6:52    7:08     1:33:17
157   Levi Russell           M0119         1/31       44:34        7:11    7:08     1:33:19
158   Jamie Caulley          F3034       11/451       43:40        7:02    7:08     1:33:23
159   Kevin Donnelly         M3539       16/196       44:29        7:10    7:09     1:33:29
160   David Poole            M4044       12/146       44:24        7:09    7:09     1:33:32
161   Kyle Nowatzke          M3539       17/196       45:55        7:24    7:10     1:33:46
162   Ryan Dull              M3034       27/185       44:54        7:14    7:10     1:33:47
163   Mickey McDonald        M4549       10/132       45:59        7:24    7:10     1:33:50
164   Tawnie McDonald        F4549        4/262       45:59        7:25    7:10     1:33:51
165   Steve Mann             M3034       28/185       44:31        7:10    7:10     1:33:52
166   Carson Quam            M2024       19/113       45:37        7:21    7:10     1:33:53
167   Brett Farrell          M2529       21/152       44:48        7:13    7:11     1:33:55
168   Alexis Saacke          F3539        8/383       44:23        7:09    7:11     1:34:01
169   Zachary Lee            M2529       22/152       44:10        7:07    7:11     1:34:02
170   Dassi Rosenfeld        F2024        7/279       43:59        7:05    7:11     1:34:04
171   Jane Campbell Arnold   F4044        3/338       44:26        7:09    7:11     1:34:05
172   Jason Arango           M2529       23/152       45:05        7:16    7:12     1:34:12
173   Joel Lauer             M2529       24/152       45:00        7:15    7:12     1:34:16
174   Camden Stemple         M0119         2/31       44:45        7:13    7:12     1:34:16
175   Jacquelyn Komen        F0119         1/83       45:55        7:24    7:13     1:34:28
176   Larry Pegis            M4549       11/132       45:56        7:24    7:13     1:34:28
177   Adiam Mehretab         M3539       18/196       44:22        7:09    7:13     1:34:31
178   James Ortega           F3034       12/451       46:31        7:30    7:14     1:34:38
179   Chad Davison           M3034       29/185       45:58        7:24    7:14     1:34:40
180   Joshua Hogan           M2529       25/152       44:17        7:08    7:14     1:34:41
181   Melissa Berube         F2529       12/402       45:28        7:19    7:14     1:34:45
182   Suzanne Ray            F5559        1/199       44:53        7:14    7:14     1:34:45
183   Andrew Humphreys       M2529       26/152       45:27        7:19    7:15     1:34:51
184   Bonnie Jensen          F3034       13/451       45:48        7:23    7:15     1:34:51
185   Anton Stupnitskiy      M2024       20/113       45:48        7:23    7:15     1:34:54
186   John Grimes            M2529       27/152       45:35        7:21    7:15     1:34:54
187   Peter Ewbank           M2024       21/113       43:37        7:02    7:15     1:34:57
188   Sean Lane              M3539       19/196       44:36        7:11    7:16     1:35:00
189   Alex Vidal             M4044       13/146       45:25        7:19    7:16     1:35:04
190   Justin Fredricksen     M3034       30/185       46:07        7:26    7:16     1:35:04
191   Devon Singrey          M2024       22/113       46:53        7:33    7:16     1:35:05
192   Alan Snair             M5559         5/87       46:39        7:31    7:17     1:35:12
193   Kaitlyn Schaumberg     F2529       13/402       45:29        7:20    7:17     1:35:14
194   Cara Esau              F3539        9/383       45:54        7:24    7:17     1:35:23
195   Susan Gallagher        F4549        5/262       45:38        7:21    7:18     1:35:26
196   Chad Davis             M3034       31/185       45:02        7:15    7:18     1:35:33
197   Ryan Scholz            M3539       20/196       44:56        7:14    7:18     1:35:35
198   Jeremy Bedtelyon       M3034       32/185       47:18        7:37    7:19     1:35:51
199   Susan Holt             F4044        4/338       46:27        7:29    7:19     1:35:51
200   Terry Faulkner         M5559         6/87       44:32        7:10    7:20     1:35:55
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201   James Baldwin          M2529       28/152       46:26        7:29    7:20     1:35:58
202   Christopher Dryden     M4044       14/146       45:52        7:23    7:20     1:36:00
203   Derek Holmgren         M3539       21/196       44:41        7:12    7:20     1:36:02
204   Jill Frank             F3034       14/451       45:48        7:23    7:20     1:36:04
205   Michael Esbenshade     M2529       29/152       46:24        7:29    7:21     1:36:05
206   Amy Clifton            F2529       14/402       44:45        7:13    7:21     1:36:07
207   MacY Primrose          F3034       15/451       43:31        7:01    7:21     1:36:09
208   David Gent             M3034       33/185       46:06        7:25    7:21     1:36:12
209   Jenny Lawrence         F3034       16/451       44:20        7:08    7:21     1:36:15
210   Ryan Sankey            M2529       30/152       45:35        7:21    7:22     1:36:19
211   Ann Young              F4549        6/262       46:20        7:28    7:22     1:36:27
212   Ryan O'Connor          M3034       34/185       46:47        7:32    7:22     1:36:27
213   Mike Thomas            M3539       22/196       47:10        7:36    7:22     1:36:29
214   Arcellus Sykes         M3034       35/185       45:30        7:20    7:22     1:36:30
215   Kathleen Poe           F4044        5/338       45:07        7:16    7:23     1:36:31
216   Tim Sheppard           M4044       15/146       45:40        7:21    7:23     1:36:36
217   Tony Parker            M3539       23/196       47:16        7:37    7:23     1:36:36
218   Marni Dehart           F3539       10/383       45:20        7:18    7:23     1:36:39
219   Al Beck                M5054       12/127       44:11        7:07    7:23     1:36:41
220   Kyle Hinstorff         M0119         3/31       46:12        7:27    7:24     1:36:46
221   Zachary Barron         M2024       23/113       48:19        7:47    7:24     1:36:54
222   Jeff Cina              M5054       13/127       46:30        7:29    7:24     1:36:56
223   Chris Winkelaar        M3539       24/196       45:46        7:22    7:25     1:37:03
224   Alex Raabe             M0119         4/31       46:29        7:29    7:25     1:37:07
225   Dane Martin            M2024       24/113       45:31        7:20    7:26     1:37:11
226   Rod Lundgren           M4549       12/132       46:42        7:31    7:26     1:37:12
227   Lane Meadowcroft       M4044       16/146       47:28        7:39    7:26     1:37:16
228   Ben Byers              M2529       31/152       46:09        7:26    7:26     1:37:17
229   Greg Scott             M4549       13/132       45:13        7:17    7:26     1:37:19
230   Anna Heintz            F2529       15/402       47:19        7:37    7:26     1:37:20
231   Michael Steilen        M3539       25/196       47:21        7:38    7:26     1:37:22
232   Jeffery Knowlton       M4549       14/132       46:14        7:27    7:27     1:37:23
233   Sarah Phelan           F3034       17/451       45:40        7:21    7:27     1:37:28
234   Alan Turanski          M3034       36/185       46:57        7:34    7:27     1:37:33
235   Jeanette Groesz        F6064         1/85       44:52        7:14    7:27     1:37:36
236   Michael Baker Ii       M0119         5/31       44:29        7:10    7:27     1:37:36
237   Benjamin S. Johnston J M4549       15/132       43:24        6:59    7:28     1:37:37
238   Chadwick Colburn       M4044       17/146                            7:28     1:37:40
239   Patrick Byfield        M2024       25/113       42:46        6:53    7:28     1:37:43
240   Carolyn Sykes          F2529       16/402       46:05        7:25    7:28     1:37:47
241   Kathryn Davis          F2024        8/279       46:53        7:33    7:28     1:37:47
242   Steve Sjolund          M3539       26/196       44:25        7:09    7:28     1:37:48
243   Paul Brisentine        M0119         6/31       47:22        7:38    7:29     1:37:51
244   Joao Furtado           M3034       37/185       45:20        7:18    7:29     1:37:54
245   Ian Moody              M3034       38/185       46:53        7:33    7:29     1:37:55
246   Mike Potts             M4549       16/132       47:09        7:36    7:29     1:37:57
247   Jessica Slaughter      F3539       11/383       46:42        7:31    7:29     1:37:58
248   Erin Thekkedom         F3034       18/451       47:13        7:36    7:29     1:37:59
249   Adam Steele            M2529       32/152       47:51        7:42    7:29     1:37:59
250   Tamara Convertino      F3034       19/451       46:50        7:33    7:30     1:38:07
251   Jeremy Turner          M0119         7/31       45:47        7:23    7:30     1:38:09
252   Daniel Johnson         M2529       33/152       47:13        7:36    7:30     1:38:09
253   Nikolas Stice          M2024       26/113       42:44        6:53    7:30     1:38:10
254   Monica Freeman         F3539       12/383       46:35        7:30    7:31     1:38:18
255   Shawn Heinze           M3539       27/196       45:51        7:23    7:31     1:38:18
256   Lance Gallahan         M5559         7/87       45:03        7:15    7:31     1:38:19
257   Stephanie Traeger      F3034       20/451       46:12        7:27    7:31     1:38:22
258   Philip Roberts         M3034       39/185       45:44        7:22    7:31     1:38:24
259   Kenneth Weigandt       M2529       34/152       47:22        7:38    7:31     1:38:25
260   Mark Andersen          M5054       14/127       44:11        7:07    7:31     1:38:27
261   Brian Franssen         M4044       18/146       46:11        7:26    7:32     1:38:31
262   Jeff Harms             M3539       28/196       47:49        7:42    7:32     1:38:31
263   Michael Torgerson      M3034       40/185       45:11        7:17    7:32     1:38:32
264   Melanie Hulbert        F3539       13/383       46:46        7:32    7:32     1:38:33
265   Felicia Hazel          F4549        7/262       46:26        7:29    7:32     1:38:38
266   Courtney Leonard       F3539       14/383       46:42        7:31    7:32     1:38:38
267   Tom Wilson             M3034       41/185       46:53        7:33    7:32     1:38:39
268   Tara Coleman           F3034       21/451       46:39        7:31    7:32     1:38:39
269   John Howard            M4549       17/132       46:37        7:31    7:33     1:38:44
270   John H King Iii        M2024       27/113       47:39        7:41    7:33     1:38:45
271   Peter Kai Bierig       M2024       28/113       47:58        7:44    7:33     1:38:49
272   Jeff Attila            M2024       29/113       47:07        7:35    7:33     1:38:50
273   John Barry             M5559         8/87       45:39        7:21    7:33     1:38:53
274   Jake Clifton           M2529       35/152       44:46        7:13    7:34     1:38:56
275   Justin Lefor           M2024       30/113       43:21        6:59    7:34     1:38:56
276   Megan Banks            F4044        6/338       47:39        7:41    7:34     1:39:00
277   Steven Odonnell        M4044       19/146       46:48        7:32    7:34     1:39:05
278   Karen Louise White     F4549        8/262       47:18        7:37    7:34     1:39:06
279   Karen Poole            F4549        9/262       46:51        7:33    7:34     1:39:07
280   Tommy Kolodge          M3034       42/185       46:48        7:32    7:35     1:39:09
281   Sarah Kolodge          F3034       22/451       46:49        7:32    7:35     1:39:10
282   Jerry Winkler          M4549       18/132       46:35        7:30    7:35     1:39:12
283   Brandon Memming        M2529       36/152       47:36        7:40    7:35     1:39:15
284   Ben Attanasio          M2529       37/152       47:37        7:40    7:35     1:39:16
285   Brenda Willson         F3034       23/451       46:57        7:34    7:36     1:39:21
286   Brian Saunders         M3539       29/196       46:31        7:30    7:36     1:39:22
287   Michael Hammett        M0119         8/31       48:36        7:50    7:36     1:39:22
288   Lisa Raykowski         F3539       15/383       47:44        7:41    7:36     1:39:24
289   Joe Swank              M3034       43/185       46:40        7:31    7:36     1:39:26
290   Hendrik Van Hemert     M2529       38/152       47:55        7:43    7:37     1:39:35
291   Tyler Frederickson     M3539       30/196       47:50        7:42    7:37     1:39:39
292   Katherine McGill       F2529       17/402       46:51        7:33    7:37     1:39:41
293   Ashley Ross            F2529       18/402       47:19        7:37    7:37     1:39:42
294   Jake Goodchild         M2529       39/152       46:57        7:34    7:37     1:39:46
295   Jennifer Lowry         F3034       24/451       47:22        7:38    7:37     1:39:46
296   Alyssa Larsen          F2529       19/402       46:57        7:34    7:37     1:39:46
297   Holly Thomson          F2024        9/279       49:41        8:00    7:37     1:39:47
298   Mike Ireland           M3034       44/185       46:13        7:27    7:38     1:39:51
299   Molly Reimer           F3034       25/451       46:07        7:26    7:38     1:39:52
300   Wyatt Hermanson        M3539       31/196       48:19        7:47    7:38     1:39:54

Generated February 4, 2026 at 7:47 PM 3/41



Eugene Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    10K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Daniel Rothman         M2024       31/113       50:05        8:04    7:38     1:39:54
302   Gary Craven            M6569         1/32       47:55        7:43    7:38     1:39:56
303   Janet Dow              F4549       10/262       48:30        7:49    7:38     1:39:57
304   Serena Gardiner        F2529       20/402       49:22        7:57    7:38     1:39:59
305   Nick Poggi             M2024       32/113       48:27        7:48    7:38     1:39:59
306   Justin Romero          M2024       33/113       51:12        8:15    7:39     1:40:03
307   Matthew Miller         M3034       45/185       46:59        7:34    7:39     1:40:03
308   Robert Paulson         M4044       20/146       47:52        7:43    7:39     1:40:07
309   Richard Smith          M2529       40/152       49:57        8:03    7:39     1:40:10
310   Elijah Pierzina        M2529       41/152       47:37        7:40    7:39     1:40:13
311   Jacob Reich            M2024       34/113       47:54        7:43    7:40     1:40:19
312   Aron Sather            M4044       21/146       47:10        7:36    7:40     1:40:20
313   Brittany Manwill       F2024       10/279       46:48        7:32    7:40     1:40:24
314   Matt Richardson        M2024       35/113       46:41        7:31    7:40     1:40:25
315   Martin Cortez          M4044       22/146       44:32        7:10    7:40     1:40:26
316   Deann Mathison         F4044        7/338       48:39        7:50    7:41     1:40:27
317   Bobbi Jo Annal         F2529       21/402       47:52        7:43    7:41     1:40:33
318   John Bushnell          M2529       42/152       47:17        7:37    7:41     1:40:34
319   Kirk Leach             M3034       46/185                            7:41     1:40:34
320   John Swift             M3034       47/185       47:49        7:42    7:41     1:40:35
321   David Turner           M3539       32/196       47:34        7:40    7:41     1:40:37
322   Amy Hiebert            F3034       26/451       47:17        7:37    7:42     1:40:47
323   Thomas Box             M5054       15/127       47:08        7:36    7:42     1:40:47
324   Laura Harmon           F2529       22/402       48:19        7:47    7:42     1:40:51
325   Bill Gardner           M4549       19/132       48:18        7:47    7:42     1:40:51
326   Carl Sniffen           M5559         9/87       47:21        7:38    7:43     1:40:54
327   Sharon Gerl            F6064         2/85       47:58        7:44    7:43     1:40:56
328   Kristi Madden          F3539       16/383       48:13        7:46    7:43     1:40:57
329   Tom Gulka              M3539       33/196       49:03        7:54    7:43     1:40:58
330   Jason Snow             M2529       43/152       48:46        7:51    7:43     1:40:59
331   Andrew Subin           M4044       23/146       46:11        7:26    7:44     1:41:07
332   Tom Deggendorfer       M4044       24/146       49:14        7:56    7:44     1:41:07
333   Albert Cho             M3539       34/196       47:37        7:40    7:44     1:41:07
334   Justin Krieg           M2024       36/113       48:40        7:50    7:45     1:41:30
335   Aaron Millstein        M2024       37/113       47:04        7:35    7:45     1:41:31
336   Lawrence Dunlap        M6569         2/32       48:11        7:46    7:45     1:41:32
337   Aaron Olsen            M3034       48/185       47:58        7:44    7:46     1:41:32
338   Ryan Kaplan            M2024       38/113       48:57        7:53    7:46     1:41:35
339   Stacey Flynn           F3539       17/383       47:12        7:36    7:46     1:41:35
340   Mark Coleman           M4044       25/146       47:40        7:41    7:46     1:41:35
341   Tyler Milfeld          M3034       49/185       50:38        8:09    7:46     1:41:36
342   Harlow Meno            M4044       26/146       48:26        7:48    7:46     1:41:41
343   Denise Roufs           F2529       23/402                            7:46     1:41:42
344   Kevin Lehman           M4549       20/132       48:39        7:50    7:47     1:41:46
345   Dale Harris            M5559        10/87       49:18        7:57    7:47     1:41:49
346   Randy Smith            M4549       21/132       47:32        7:39    7:47     1:41:49
347   Steve Goss             M4549       22/132       48:30        7:49    7:47     1:41:50
348   Hilary Hanes           M5054       16/127       49:02        7:54    7:47     1:41:55
349   Fred Christensen       M5054       17/127       47:16        7:37    7:47     1:41:55
350   Rachel Micklas         F2024       11/279       48:18        7:47    7:47     1:41:57
351   Myra Perlot            F4549       11/262       50:08        8:05    7:47     1:41:58
352   Amy Engstrom           F4044        8/338       48:12        7:46    7:48     1:42:00
353   Sterling Duracher      M0119         9/31       51:55        8:22    7:48     1:42:03
354   George Cornett         M4044       27/146       48:01        7:44    7:48     1:42:07
355   Annie Tierney          F2529       24/402       49:04        7:54    7:48     1:42:08
356   Robert Leonhardt       M4044       28/146       48:37        7:50    7:48     1:42:09
357   Julie Tredway          F3034       27/451       48:56        7:53    7:49     1:42:14
358   Carrie Christiansen    F3034       28/451       48:01        7:44    7:49     1:42:14
359   Larissa Frei           F2024       12/279       49:15        7:56    7:49     1:42:15
360   Sara Matteri           F3034       29/451       47:25        7:38    7:49     1:42:20
361   Thomas Bonin           M2024       39/113       50:18        8:06    7:49     1:42:21
362   Wally Miller           M5559        11/87       47:03        7:35    7:49     1:42:21
363   Tim Ellenberger        M4044       29/146       46:53        7:33    7:49     1:42:22
364   Jeff Taylor            M3034       50/185       47:11        7:36    7:49     1:42:23
365   Crystal Gonzalez       F0119         2/83       46:58        7:34    7:49     1:42:23
366   Geoffrey Davis         M2529       44/152       46:18        7:28    7:50     1:42:26
367   Gretchen Duerst        F2529       25/402       49:20        7:57    7:50     1:42:27
368   Natalie Gilchrist      F0119         3/83       49:39        8:00    7:50     1:42:30
369   Drew Long              M3034       51/185       50:26        8:07    7:50     1:42:32
370   Craig Weinerman        M5559        12/87       48:27        7:48    7:50     1:42:34
371   Marnie Packard         F4044        9/338       48:31        7:49    7:50     1:42:35
372   Osterhout Osterhout    M4549       23/132       48:51        7:52    7:50     1:42:37
373   Richard Russell        M5054       18/127       49:27        7:58    7:50     1:42:37
374   Akina Umemoto          F2529       26/402       46:33        7:30    7:50     1:42:38
375   Kevin Belanger         M2024       40/113       48:35        7:50    7:51     1:42:40
376   Victor Thekkedom       M2529       45/152       50:13        8:05    7:51     1:42:40
377   Angela Meyer           F3539       18/383       50:07        8:04    7:51     1:42:41
378   Ben Andrews            M3539       35/196       46:39        7:31    7:51     1:42:42
379   Stacy Vynne            F3034       30/451       49:37        7:59    7:51     1:42:43
380   Robert Onstott         M0119        10/31       48:58        7:53    7:51     1:42:44
381   Will Moore             M2024       41/113       52:03        8:23    7:51     1:42:46
382   Brian Boehne           M2529       46/152       49:04        7:54    7:51     1:42:47
383   John Prevedello        M4044       30/146       49:23        7:57    7:51     1:42:48
384   Johnny Harr            M3539       36/196       50:52        8:12    7:52     1:42:51
385   Kristy Tolman          F3034       31/451       49:14        7:56    7:52     1:42:51
386   Aaron Davis            M3539       37/196       50:41        8:10    7:52     1:42:52
387   Kristee Neumann        F4044       10/338       48:59        7:53    7:52     1:42:53
388   David Jaques           M5054       19/127       48:18        7:47    7:52     1:42:53
389   James Lee              M4044       31/146       48:21        7:47    7:52     1:42:55
390   Jill Nowacki           F3034       32/451       48:06        7:45    7:52     1:42:57
391   Lance Newman           M4044       32/146       48:39        7:50    7:52     1:42:57
392   Joel Martin            M2529       47/152       49:16        7:56    7:52     1:42:57
393   Randy Bernstein        M5054       20/127       47:51        7:42    7:52     1:42:58
394   Emily Arnick           F3539       19/383       48:14        7:46    7:52     1:43:00
395   Phillip Wolfe          M3034       52/185       48:48        7:52    7:52     1:43:04
396   Meredith Levin         F3034       33/451       49:02        7:54    7:53     1:43:12
397   Leshaya Spears         F2529       27/402       48:46        7:51    7:53     1:43:13
398   Joel Freeman           M3539       38/196       46:42        7:31    7:53     1:43:14
399   Matthew Fleshman       M3034       53/185       46:07        7:26    7:53     1:43:16
400   James Hindes           M4044       33/146       49:24        7:57    7:54     1:43:18
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401   Ellen McCleery         F2024       13/279       48:19        7:47    7:54     1:43:21
402   Gina Zejdlik           F3034       34/451       49:39        8:00    7:54     1:43:23
403   Michael Doleman        M4044       34/146       48:56        7:53    7:54     1:43:24
404   Jaclyn Armstrong       F2024       14/279       49:39        8:00    7:54     1:43:28
405   Ragen Agler            F3539       20/383       47:27        7:39    7:55     1:43:31
406   Jay Clark              M2529       48/152       50:29        8:08    7:55     1:43:33
407   Eric Getz              M3539       39/196       48:39        7:50    7:55     1:43:33
408   Dave Anderson          M2529       49/152       48:44        7:51    7:55     1:43:40
409   Brian Marrs            M3034       54/185       50:00        8:03    7:55     1:43:43
410   Jeff Hannum            M5054       21/127       47:28        7:39    7:55     1:43:43
411   Brian Schnoor          M3539       40/196       47:25        7:38    7:56     1:43:43
412   Ron Krull              M4044       35/146       47:33        7:40    7:56     1:43:44
413   Tiffany Wilcox         F3539       21/383       48:52        7:52    7:56     1:43:45
414   Amy Yeadon             F3034       35/451       49:48        8:01    7:56     1:43:47
415   Sarah Luehring         F3034       36/451       49:09        7:55    7:56     1:43:48
416   Randy Hunt             M4549       24/132       48:56        7:53    7:56     1:43:49
417   Arnie Tronson          M5559        13/87       45:53        7:24    7:57     1:43:57
418   Collin Krieg           M2024       42/113       49:39        8:00    7:57     1:43:58
419   Lucky Warwick          M4549       25/132       49:24        7:57    7:57     1:43:59
420   Todd Hegerman          M4044       36/146                            7:57     1:43:59
421   Cindy Cheung           F3034       37/451       49:47        8:01    7:57     1:44:01
422   Angie Bowen            F3539       22/383       50:47        8:11    7:57     1:44:08
423   Jason Hagan            M3539       41/196       49:56        8:03    7:58     1:44:11
424   Patrick Hagan          M5559        14/87       49:55        8:02    7:58     1:44:11
425   Brian Robinson         M5054       22/127       47:04        7:35    7:58     1:44:13
426   Eugene Houtby          M3034       55/185       48:53        7:52    7:58     1:44:13
427   Steven Wood            M3539       42/196       49:09        7:55    7:58     1:44:13
428   Karen Clevering        F3034       38/451       49:03        7:54    7:58     1:44:14
429   Gloria Marlowe         F4549       12/262       49:45        8:01    7:58     1:44:15
430   Brent Conley           M2024       43/113       48:14        7:46    7:58     1:44:16
431   Kira Seiffert          F3034       39/451       49:12        7:56    7:58     1:44:18
432   Jessica Norton         F3034       40/451       47:30        7:39    7:58     1:44:22
433   Emily Keady            F3034       41/451       48:42        7:51    7:59     1:44:23
434   Craig Lyon             M3539       43/196       49:01        7:54    7:59     1:44:24
435   Jeff Bandel            M2024       44/113       47:13        7:36    7:59     1:44:26
436   Melanie Neilitz        F3539       23/383       47:18        7:37    7:59     1:44:33
437   Jill Cummings          F3034       42/451       49:05        7:54    7:59     1:44:34
438   Michael Jamieson       M4549       26/132       48:42        7:51    7:59     1:44:34
439   Thomas Lingle          M4549       27/132       47:27        7:39    8:00     1:44:37
440   Colleen McCann         F2024       15/279       49:18        7:56    8:00     1:44:40
441   Karin Sessions         F2024       16/279       49:29        7:58    8:00     1:44:42
442   Olivia Lennick         F0119         4/83       49:16        7:56    8:00     1:44:43
443   Andrew McFarland       M3034       56/185       49:05        7:54    8:00     1:44:46
444   Denise Powell          F4044       11/338       49:19        7:57    8:00     1:44:46
445   Troy Meyer             M3034       57/185       52:26        8:27    8:00     1:44:47
446   Balz Frei              M5054       23/127       49:15        7:56    8:01     1:44:49
447   Amy Elwell             F3539       24/383       49:38        8:00    8:01     1:44:49
448   Lisa Wish              F5054        4/245       49:06        7:55    8:01     1:44:50
449   Kara Yahn              F2024       17/279       50:11        8:05    8:01     1:44:51
450   Sarah Vasiliauskas     F2529       28/402       49:57        8:03    8:01     1:44:51
451   Katie Gilbert          F2529       29/402       50:51        8:11    8:01     1:44:51
452   Colby Foote            M0119        11/31       50:12        8:05    8:01     1:44:53
453   Scott Frey             M2024       45/113       47:59        7:44    8:01     1:44:57
454   Joy Ulickey            F3034       43/451       49:46        8:01    8:01     1:44:57
455   Jeff Krueger           M4549       28/132       49:23        7:57    8:01     1:45:00
456   Rebecca Ortega         F4044       12/338       48:04        7:44    8:01     1:45:00
457   Colin Brown            M3539       44/196       49:26        7:58    8:01     1:45:01
458   Sarah Troutt           F4044       13/338       50:30        8:08    8:01     1:45:01
459   Russ Harrel            M4044       37/146       52:26        8:27    8:02     1:45:05
460   Phillip Hudspeth       M4044       38/146       49:24        7:57    8:02     1:45:07
461   Nolen Noren            M6569         3/32       48:35        7:50    8:02     1:45:08
462   Anu Campbell           F4044       14/338       48:07        7:45    8:02     1:45:10
463   Arthur Taylor          M3034       58/185       50:38        8:09    8:02     1:45:11
464   Rebecca Potter         F2024       18/279       49:04        7:54    8:02     1:45:13
465   Leslie Gains-Germain   F2024       19/279                            8:03     1:45:17
466   Anuj Khattar           M2024       46/113       49:20        7:57    8:03     1:45:22
467   Edward Baumgart        M3539       45/196       51:19        8:16    8:03     1:45:25
468   Claire Nicholson       F3539       25/383       49:48        8:01    8:03     1:45:26
469   Matthew Barrett        M4044       39/146       51:33        8:18    8:04     1:45:29
470   Erik Seiffert          M4044       40/146       49:30        7:58    8:04     1:45:30
471   Elizabeth Martin       F3034       44/451       48:43        7:51    8:04     1:45:31
472   Sidney Rambo           F3539       26/383       50:01        8:03    8:04     1:45:33
473   Erik Reynolds          M2529       50/152       50:56        8:12    8:04     1:45:37
474   Martin Meyer           M3539       46/196       50:42        8:10    8:04     1:45:38
475   Danelle Mangelsdorf    F3034       45/451       50:42        8:10    8:04     1:45:38
476   Brooke Krouse          F2529       30/402       49:59        8:03    8:04     1:45:39
477   Jenni Mishler          F4549       13/262       51:18        8:16    8:04     1:45:39
478   Katlin Henning         F2529       31/402       51:11        8:15    8:04     1:45:40
479   David Odom             M3034       59/185       48:38        7:50    8:05     1:45:42
480   Nir Pearlson           M4549       29/132       49:36        7:59    8:05     1:45:42
481   Mark Young             M4549       30/132       49:36        7:59    8:05     1:45:42
482   Jenny Tran             F2529       32/402       50:44        8:10    8:05     1:45:43
483   Sarah Brillhart        F2024       20/279       49:16        7:56    8:05     1:45:44
484   Eric Renner            M2024       47/113                            8:05     1:45:46
485   Robyn Dicesare         F4549       14/262       49:38        8:00    8:05     1:45:47
486   John Flores            M4044       41/146       49:18        7:57    8:05     1:45:48
487   Hillary Hilden         F0119         5/83       49:20        7:57    8:05     1:45:48
488   Courtney Nixon         F3539       27/383       50:54        8:12    8:05     1:45:49
489   Jesse Flores           M4549       31/132       49:19        7:57    8:05     1:45:49
490   Julie Goodman          F4044       15/338       49:19        7:57    8:05     1:45:51
491   Toby Moore             M3539       47/196       48:29        7:49    8:05     1:45:52
492   Grant Felt             M2024       48/113                            8:06     1:45:55
493   Bob Vaughn             M7074         1/10       49:16        7:56    8:06     1:45:57
494   Kristin Riley          F4044       16/338       49:22        7:57    8:06     1:45:58
495   Samuel Schrager        M2024       49/113       49:28        7:58    8:06     1:45:59
496   Jill Arzie             F3539       28/383       49:39        8:00    8:06     1:46:00
497   Kailey Dieker          F2529       33/402       49:36        7:59    8:06     1:46:00
498   Jeffrey Wheeler        M2529       51/152       52:23        8:26    8:06     1:46:01
499   Zoe Ash                F0119         6/83       51:33        8:18    8:06     1:46:04
500   Kari Fouhy             F2529       34/402       49:44        8:01    8:06     1:46:05
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501   Sat Bir Khalsa         M3539       48/196       50:37        8:09    8:06     1:46:06
502   Chelsea Humphreys      F2024       21/279       50:57        8:12    8:07     1:46:09
503   Robert McMillin        M2024       50/113       50:03        8:04    8:07     1:46:12
504   Lindsey Berg           F2529       35/402       49:40        8:00    8:07     1:46:14
505   Michele McCall         F4044       17/338       49:52        8:02    8:07     1:46:14
506   Graham Bowman          M3539       49/196       52:14        8:25    8:07     1:46:15
507   Chad Christopherson    M3539       50/196       49:17        7:56    8:07     1:46:17
508   Scott Deckelmann       M3034       60/185       50:48        8:11    8:07     1:46:18
509   Joseph Lombardo        M4549       32/132       51:47        8:20    8:07     1:46:18
510   Alisa Worthington      F4044       18/338       49:50        8:02    8:07     1:46:19
511   Carrie Grabowski       F4044       19/338       51:28        8:17    8:08     1:46:22
512   Laurie Vancurler       F3539       29/383       49:34        7:59    8:08     1:46:27
513   Andrea Canning         F3034       46/451       52:01        8:23    8:08     1:46:31
514   Kyle Degraaff          M0119        12/31       54:16        8:44    8:08     1:46:31
515   Ryan Robinson          M2024       51/113       49:41        8:00    8:09     1:46:35
516   Karisa Thede           F4549       15/262       52:09        8:24    8:09     1:46:38
517   Christina Bissell      F3034       47/451       51:15        8:15    8:09     1:46:38
518   Rachel Crowley         F4044       20/338       51:08        8:14    8:09     1:46:39
519   Sarah Barton           F2024       22/279       50:00        8:03    8:09     1:46:40
520   Kelly Burton           F4549       16/262       50:43        8:10    8:09     1:46:45
521   Rebecca Kelley         F2529       36/402       51:04        8:14    8:09     1:46:46
522   Jeni Fellman           F3539       30/383       47:50        7:42    8:10     1:46:47
523   Cynthia Wright         F4549       17/262       50:20        8:06    8:10     1:46:50
524   Christine Martin       F2529       37/402       49:15        7:56    8:10     1:46:51
525   Luke Dedic             M3539       51/196       50:25        8:07    8:10     1:46:57
526   Robby Thomas           M0119        13/31       50:18        8:06    8:10     1:46:59
527   Jim Schafer            M5054       24/127       49:48        8:01    8:11     1:47:02
528   Wesley Markus          M5559        15/87       50:10        8:05    8:11     1:47:05
529   Brendan Byrne          M4549       33/132       47:38        7:40    8:11     1:47:06
530   Billy Sime             M5054       25/127       50:10        8:05    8:11     1:47:06
531   Beth Pecora            F2529       38/402       48:37        7:50    8:11     1:47:07
532   Rebecca Simms          F2529       39/402       51:10        8:14    8:11     1:47:08
533   Ed Groenhout           M4549       34/132       50:28        8:08    8:11     1:47:08
534   Yvonne Moore-Groenhout F4044       21/338       50:28        8:08    8:11     1:47:08
535   Michelle Mills         F3539       31/383       48:57        7:53    8:11     1:47:10
536   Ingrid Smith           F3539       32/383       51:02        8:13    8:11     1:47:10
537   Brett Montgomery       M3034       61/185       51:27        8:17    8:11     1:47:11
538   Kerri Winters-Stone    F4044       22/338       49:50        8:02    8:12     1:47:13
539   Carlo Sanchez          M3539       52/196       51:09        8:14    8:12     1:47:14
540   Lisa Wourms            F4044       23/338       49:50        8:02    8:12     1:47:14
541   Eric Forrest           M4044       42/146       52:19        8:26    8:12     1:47:14
542   William Power          M3539       53/196       51:13        8:15    8:12     1:47:20
543   Linda Donald           F6064         3/85       49:23        7:57    8:12     1:47:21
544   Shaun Bailey           M3539       54/196       50:29        8:08    8:12     1:47:22
545   Tammi Kemp             F4044       24/338       51:14        8:15    8:12     1:47:22
546   Laura Brous            F3539       33/383       51:15        8:15    8:12     1:47:22
547   Kelly Bosch            F3034       48/451                            8:12     1:47:23
548   Dustin Ramirez         M3034       62/185       48:38        7:50    8:12     1:47:24
549   Pat Vandecoevering     M2529       52/152       50:19        8:06    8:12     1:47:25
550   Mario Arenas           M4549       35/132       49:55        8:02    8:12     1:47:25
551   Allison Peterson       F2024       23/279       51:36        8:19    8:13     1:47:26
552   Charity Platt          F3539       34/383       50:41        8:10    8:13     1:47:26
553   Lindsey Peterson       F2529       40/402       49:44        8:01    8:13     1:47:27
554   Sherman Dillon         M4549       36/132       50:10        8:05    8:13     1:47:30
555   Carrie Connelly        F4044       25/338       50:41        8:10    8:13     1:47:34
556   Keli Davenport         F3539       35/383       51:33        8:18    8:13     1:47:35
557   Renee Buchanan         F3539       36/383       51:01        8:13    8:13     1:47:38
558   Aaron Lowenkron        M3034       63/185       52:44        8:30    8:13     1:47:39
559   Shannon Harty          F2529       41/402       52:30        8:27    8:14     1:47:39
560   Jodie Keyser           F4549       18/262       50:48        8:11    8:14     1:47:43
561   Wayne Taylor           M3034       64/185       49:01        7:54    8:14     1:47:44
562   Meredith Mills         F3539       37/383       48:30        7:49    8:14     1:47:46
563   Kelly Cadigan          F2529       42/402       51:58        8:22    8:14     1:47:46
564   William McCurry        M3539       55/196       51:25        8:17    8:14     1:47:46
565   Leah Proctor           F2529       43/402       52:04        8:23    8:14     1:47:47
566   Camilla Cok            F2529       44/402       50:01        8:03    8:14     1:47:50
567   Annie Search           F3034       49/451       51:30        8:18    8:15     1:47:52
568   John Craig             M6064         1/60       51:17        8:16    8:15     1:47:53
569   Matt Sievers           M3034       65/185       51:36        8:19    8:15     1:47:53
570   Kristin Guelsdorf      F4044       26/338       51:58        8:22    8:15     1:47:53
571   Simone Frei            F4549       19/262       50:31        8:08    8:15     1:47:55
572   Walter Kuklinski       M6064         2/60       49:41        8:00    8:15     1:47:58
573   Pam Ricci              F5054        5/245       50:09        8:05    8:15     1:48:00
574   Valerie Davisson       F4549       20/262       50:53        8:12    8:15     1:48:02
575   Collins Gilbertson     M4549       37/132       49:04        7:54    8:15     1:48:02
576   Jonathan Hardy         M0119        14/31       49:59        8:03    8:15     1:48:02
577   Walt Wimmer            M2024       52/113       49:59        8:03    8:15     1:48:02
578   Avery Smith            M0119        15/31       47:35        7:40    8:15     1:48:03
579   Jeremy Williams        M3034       66/185       52:58        8:32    8:16     1:48:08
580   Tom Luginbuhl          M5054       26/127       48:39        7:50    8:16     1:48:08
581   Malcolm McAlpine       M3034       67/185       52:59        8:32    8:16     1:48:11
582   Katie Laidley          F3034       50/451       50:28        8:08    8:16     1:48:17
583   Michael Clark          M4044       43/146       51:27        8:17    8:16     1:48:17
584   Michael Allen          M4549       38/132       51:14        8:15    8:16     1:48:18
585   Baret Pinyoun          F3539       38/383       48:11        7:46    8:17     1:48:20
586   Dina Boon              F4549       21/262       50:18        8:06    8:17     1:48:21
587   David Kampbell         M2529       53/152       51:31        8:18    8:17     1:48:22
588   Andrea French          F3539       39/383       51:04        8:13    8:17     1:48:22
589   Julie Carmichhael      F3034       51/451       50:33        8:09    8:17     1:48:23
590   Kenley Hansen          F0119         7/83       53:54        8:41    8:17     1:48:25
591   Bernard Robe           M5054       27/127       49:34        7:59    8:17     1:48:25
592   Todd Cornett           M4044       44/146       50:40        8:10    8:17     1:48:25
593   Brett Megran           M4044       45/146       51:26        8:17    8:17     1:48:26
594   Ernie Tolentino        M5559        16/87       49:34        7:59    8:17     1:48:26
595   Heather De Veux        F4044       27/338       51:17        8:16    8:17     1:48:27
596   Kristy Morrow          F3034       52/451       51:20        8:16    8:17     1:48:29
597   Dustin Womack          M2529       54/152       50:57        8:12    8:18     1:48:32
598   Michael Lee            M4549       39/132       48:37        7:50    8:18     1:48:32
599   Joel Elmer             M2529       55/152       51:21        8:16    8:18     1:48:33
600   Catherine Jenkins      F2529       45/402       52:14        8:25    8:18     1:48:36
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601   Dave Johnson           M5559        17/87       50:20        8:06    8:18     1:48:38
602   Liam Kaas-Lent         M2529       56/152       53:04        8:33    8:18     1:48:40
603   Thomas Joseph          M6064         3/60       53:15        8:35    8:18     1:48:40
604   Michael Harpel         M4549       40/132       50:05        8:04    8:18     1:48:41
605   Dave Shunk             M5054       28/127       49:18        7:56    8:18     1:48:43
606   Lisa Kirk              F2529       46/402       50:49        8:11    8:18     1:48:43
607   Jason Friesen          M3539       56/196       50:44        8:10    8:18     1:48:44
608   Charles Madriaga       M4044       46/146       53:00        8:32    8:19     1:48:46
609   Jose Castillo          M2529       57/152       50:00        8:03    8:19     1:48:46
610   Robert Singleton       M4044       47/146       51:49        8:21    8:19     1:48:47
611   Doug Parham            M5559        18/87       49:58        8:03    8:19     1:48:48
612   Nadia Dahab            F2529       47/402       51:39        8:19    8:19     1:48:49
613   Leah Deal              F2529       48/402       50:56        8:12    8:19     1:48:49
614   John Donovan           M4044       48/146                            8:19     1:48:50
615   Brent Saxton           M3034       68/185       50:20        8:06    8:19     1:48:53
616   Hilary Cooper          F3034       53/451       53:49        8:40    8:19     1:48:55
617   Todd Jones             M4549       41/132                            8:19     1:48:55
618   Jennie Leander         F3034       54/451       52:12        8:24    8:19     1:48:57
619   Emma Conley            F2024       24/279       50:34        8:09    8:20     1:49:01
620   Mark Eccles            M4549       42/132       49:29        7:58    8:20     1:49:05
621   Damon Hart             M2529       58/152       51:49        8:21    8:20     1:49:06
622   Gerry Corley-Smith     M5054       29/127       51:51        8:21    8:20     1:49:07
623   Andre Picard           M4549       43/132       52:07        8:24    8:20     1:49:08
624   Dominic Abeyta         M3539       57/196       52:07        8:24    8:20     1:49:08
625   Karly Wade             F2529       49/402       50:30        8:08    8:20     1:49:10
626   Bo Christianson        M2024       53/113       54:14        8:44    8:20     1:49:10
627   Kendra Carlton         F3034       55/451       52:49        8:30    8:21     1:49:11
628   Daniel Dixon           M4549       44/132       52:40        8:29    8:21     1:49:15
629   Tato Sumantri          M5054       30/127       53:46        8:40    8:21     1:49:17
630   Kevin Mauseth          M2529       59/152       53:18        8:35    8:21     1:49:20
631   Michael Candello       M3539       58/196       53:13        8:34    8:22     1:49:24
632   Jeremy Hobson          M3034       69/185       54:49        8:50    8:22     1:49:28
633   Tammi Kastelnik        F2529       50/402       52:48        8:30    8:22     1:49:30
634   Lindsy Brownson        F2529       51/402       50:42        8:10    8:22     1:49:30
635   Emily Brown            F2529       52/402       52:38        8:29    8:22     1:49:30
636   Dennis Carr            M5559        19/87       49:45        8:01    8:22     1:49:31
637   Daniel Long            M4044       49/146       51:58        8:22    8:22     1:49:31
638   Abbey Hendricks        F2529       53/402       51:39        8:19    8:22     1:49:31
639   Heather Williams       F3539       40/383       51:18        8:16    8:22     1:49:32
640   Emilie Jones           F2529       54/402       53:10        8:34    8:22     1:49:33
641   Stacie Smith           F4044       28/338       50:24        8:07    8:22     1:49:34
642   Itzik Shlesinger       M3539       59/196       52:21        8:26    8:22     1:49:35
643   Samuel Higgins         M2024       54/113       51:16        8:15    8:22     1:49:35
644   Tracy McKeown          F3539       41/383       50:15        8:06    8:22     1:49:36
645   Boe Burrus             M2024       55/113       52:32        8:28    8:23     1:49:37
646   Elizabeth O'Brien      F4549       22/262       52:35        8:28    8:23     1:49:38
647   Dan Chong              M3034       70/185       52:30        8:27    8:23     1:49:42
648   Michael Nasser         M4044       50/146       51:31        8:18    8:23     1:49:44
649   Celeste Kuta           F5054        6/245       52:02        8:23    8:23     1:49:50
650   Tracey Hanes           F4044       29/338       50:50        8:11    8:24     1:49:52
651   Darleen Taylor         F4044       30/338       52:23        8:26    8:24     1:49:53
652   Tom Hammond            M4549       45/132       50:17        8:06    8:24     1:49:55
653   Josh Koch              M2529       60/152       50:45        8:10    8:24     1:49:56
654   Robert Evans           M3034       71/185       52:27        8:27    8:24     1:49:59
655   Shelley Ware           F4044       31/338       51:28        8:17    8:25     1:50:03
656   Ashley Maliken         F2529       55/402       52:40        8:29    8:25     1:50:08
657   Alisha Carlson         F2529       56/402       52:51        8:31    8:25     1:50:09
658   Brynne McLeod          F3539       42/383       53:10        8:34    8:25     1:50:09
659   Ken Gillett            M5054       31/127       53:53        8:41    8:25     1:50:11
660   Josh Tiger             M3539       60/196       50:01        8:03    8:25     1:50:12
661   Rick Brand             M5559        20/87       49:23        7:57    8:25     1:50:12
662   John Hughes            M2024       56/113       53:26        8:36    8:25     1:50:14
663   Shelly Iverson         F3034       56/451       51:21        8:16    8:26     1:50:16
664   Michael Kraynyak       M3034       72/185       49:16        7:56    8:26     1:50:16
665   Erin Fine              F2024       25/279       53:36        8:38    8:26     1:50:17
666   Brad Crnich            M2024       57/113       50:51        8:11    8:26     1:50:17
667   Christine Grant        F2529       57/402       54:22        8:45    8:26     1:50:17
668   Allegra Calder         F3539       43/383       54:22        8:45    8:26     1:50:17
669   Julie Stauffer         F2024       26/279       52:55        8:31    8:26     1:50:22
670   Tom Munkres            M6569         4/32       52:00        8:22    8:26     1:50:26
671   Dawn Young             F3539       44/383       50:52        8:12    8:26     1:50:27
672   Allen Wigget           M3034       73/185       50:13        8:05    8:26     1:50:28
673   Tammi Hunt             F3539       45/383       51:13        8:15    8:27     1:50:33
674   Elizabeth Evans        F5559        2/199       50:41        8:10    8:27     1:50:33
675   Stephanie Crist        F3539       46/383       51:13        8:15    8:27     1:50:33
676   Christopher Tyler      M4044       51/146       50:58        8:13    8:27     1:50:34
677   Brandi Lisle           F3539       47/383       51:55        8:22    8:27     1:50:39
678   Yorick De Tassigny     M3539       61/196       52:11        8:24    8:27     1:50:40
679   David Van Der Haeghen  M2024       58/113       51:30        8:18    8:27     1:50:41
680   Katherine Harbert      F2529       58/402       52:12        8:25    8:27     1:50:41
681   Leslie Cogswell        F5054        7/245       52:28        8:27    8:27     1:50:42
682   Dee Rzewnicki          F4044       32/338       50:54        8:12    8:28     1:50:44
683   Hailey Allen           F2024       27/279       53:38        8:38    8:28     1:50:44
684   Chester Miller         M4044       52/146       51:16        8:15    8:28     1:50:45
685   Christine McMann       F4044       33/338       52:30        8:27    8:28     1:50:46
686   Dori Wigget            F3034       57/451       50:14        8:06    8:28     1:50:47
687   Joe Crandall           M5559        21/87       53:22        8:36    8:28     1:50:51
688   Kevin Peterson         M3539       62/196       53:41        8:39    8:28     1:50:51
689   Doug Lee               M5559        22/87       50:07        8:04    8:28     1:50:51
690   Lisa Peetz             F2529       59/402       52:00        8:23    8:28     1:50:55
691   Joseph Lawson          M2529       61/152       53:48        8:40    8:29     1:50:56
692   Alysha Beck            F2024       28/279       51:53        8:21    8:29     1:50:59
693   Barbara Forester       F3034       58/451       51:22        8:16    8:29     1:51:00
694   Chemen Clearwaters     F3539       48/383       51:36        8:19    8:29     1:51:00
695   Kelly Kinney           F2024       29/279       53:43        8:39    8:29     1:51:00
696   Rachel White           F2529       60/402       53:06        8:33    8:29     1:51:03
697   Lindsey Heumann        F2024       30/279       53:25        8:36    8:29     1:51:04
698   Stephen Knapp          M3034       74/185       50:50        8:11    8:29     1:51:05
699   Tamara O'dell Kennedy  F3539       49/383       51:58        8:22    8:29     1:51:06
700   Amber Ware             F3539       50/383       51:59        8:22    8:29     1:51:06
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701   David Alexander        M3539       63/196       52:51        8:31    8:29     1:51:08
702   Hannah Shallice        F3034       59/451       52:41        8:29    8:29     1:51:08
703   Kelsie Yurk            F2529       61/402       52:55        8:31    8:30     1:51:09
704   Nathan Masunari        M2024       59/113       54:24        8:46    8:30     1:51:09
705   Jill Schwartz          F2529       62/402       52:53        8:31    8:30     1:51:12
706   Anne Luce              F2529       63/402       52:21        8:26    8:30     1:51:14
707   Eliza Drummond         F4549       23/262       52:34        8:28    8:30     1:51:15
708   Andrew Collins         M3539       64/196       54:18        8:45    8:30     1:51:16
709   Marcus Triest          M0119        16/31       53:16        8:35    8:30     1:51:17
710   Barbara Ramsey         F5559        3/199       50:34        8:09    8:30     1:51:18
711   William Bussa          M5054       32/127       52:33        8:28    8:30     1:51:20
712   Ron Evans              M4549       46/132       53:10        8:34    8:30     1:51:21
713   Jacquelyn Frank        F2529       64/402       49:45        8:01    8:31     1:51:24
714   John Molatore          M2024       60/113       54:00        8:42    8:31     1:51:25
715   Katie Emerson          F2529       65/402       54:36        8:48    8:31     1:51:27
716   Shane Dye              M4549       47/132       53:29        8:37    8:31     1:51:28
717   Tom Frederick          M5054       33/127       51:50        8:21    8:31     1:51:30
718   Vince Thekkedom        M3539       65/196       51:20        8:16    8:31     1:51:30
719   Patrick Chinn          M4044       53/146       52:41        8:29    8:31     1:51:30
720   Wayne Card             M4549       48/132       51:51        8:21    8:31     1:51:31
721   Carrie Higley          F3034       60/451       52:46        8:30    8:31     1:51:33
722   Richelle Love          F3034       61/451       50:05        8:04    8:31     1:51:33
723   Virginia Brager        F3034       62/451       53:10        8:34    8:31     1:51:34
724   Kala Grotting          F3034       63/451       52:01        8:23    8:31     1:51:34
725   Jeff Defranco          M3034       75/185       52:20        8:26    8:32     1:51:35
726   Christina Clark        F3539       51/383       52:51        8:31    8:32     1:51:37
727   Terri Merritt-Worden   F4549       24/262       52:50        8:31    8:32     1:51:37
728   Tony Van Meter         M3539       66/196       55:03        8:52    8:32     1:51:39
729   Tyler Bond             M2529       62/152       53:24        8:36    8:32     1:51:42
730   Sarah-Kate Sharkey     F3034       64/451       53:40        8:39    8:32     1:51:43
731   Josh Andrus            M2024       61/113       54:10        8:43    8:32     1:51:44
732   Catherine Saasen       F4044       34/338       51:52        8:21    8:32     1:51:45
733   Brianne Beigh          F2529       66/402       51:52        8:21    8:32     1:51:45
734   Laura Nelson           F5054        8/245       52:33        8:28    8:32     1:51:46
735   Kate Addis             F2024       31/279       53:50        8:40    8:32     1:51:46
736   Bo Camero              M2529       63/152       51:28        8:17    8:32     1:51:47
737   Stephen Kuchera        M2529       64/152       58:07        9:22    8:33     1:51:50
738   Mikel Gray             M5054       34/127       51:21        8:16    8:33     1:51:50
739   Matt Mathiesen         M2024       62/113       52:04        8:23    8:33     1:51:51
740   Pete Dolan             M3539       67/196       53:11        8:34    8:33     1:51:51
741   Marilyn Nippold        F5559        4/199       52:12        8:24    8:33     1:51:52
742   Jonathan Sims          M3539       68/196       51:57        8:22    8:33     1:51:53
743   Marisa Coleman         F3034       65/451       53:52        8:41    8:33     1:51:56
744   Jeff Wright            M5054       35/127       52:04        8:23    8:33     1:51:56
745   Kelly Stoilen          F4044       35/338       53:08        8:33    8:33     1:51:57
746   Tyler Woodke           M2024       63/113       53:52        8:41    8:34     1:52:03
747   Elizabeth Koehler      F3539       52/383       51:12        8:15    8:34     1:52:03
748   Jenna Robinson         F0119         8/83       51:22        8:16    8:34     1:52:05
749   Randy Ortiz            M3034       76/185       53:28        8:37    8:34     1:52:05
750   Eric Olson             M4044       54/146       53:16        8:35    8:34     1:52:06
751   Kellyn Holt            F2024       32/279       52:36        8:28    8:34     1:52:07
752   Breanne Dawson         F3034       66/451       52:57        8:32    8:34     1:52:07
753   Tom Hung               M3539       69/196       51:20        8:16    8:34     1:52:09
754   Justin Gartland        M2529       65/152       52:23        8:26    8:34     1:52:10
755   Patrick Clark          M0119        17/31       52:47        8:30    8:34     1:52:10
756   Jeff Vogel             M3034       77/185       52:39        8:29    8:34     1:52:11
757   Cindi Feldman          F4044       36/338       52:15        8:25    8:35     1:52:15
758   Jorge Ferreira         M3539       70/196       51:56        8:22    8:35     1:52:16
759   Megan Thornburg        F2024       33/279       54:26        8:46    8:35     1:52:18
760   Jenn Downing           F3034       67/451       52:39        8:29    8:35     1:52:19
761   Russell Long           M3539       71/196                            8:35     1:52:19
762   Tannya McFarlane       F3539       53/383       51:49        8:21    8:35     1:52:27
763   Anna Capacci           F2529       67/402       53:58        8:42    8:36     1:52:27
764   Tyana Plinski          F4044       37/338       51:51        8:21    8:36     1:52:29
765   Jason Cermak           M3034       78/185       56:34        9:07    8:36     1:52:30
766   David Wilkins          M6569         5/32       53:48        8:40    8:36     1:52:31
767   Marcy Freddi           F3034       68/451       54:18        8:45    8:36     1:52:37
768   Staci Vollmer          F2529       68/402       51:10        8:15    8:36     1:52:37
769   John Taylor            M4549       49/132       53:02        8:33    8:36     1:52:38
770   Pat Creedican          M5559        23/87       52:30        8:27    8:37     1:52:41
771   Michael Traylor        M4044       55/146       50:59        8:13    8:37     1:52:43
772   Shannon Markee-Gaine   F3539       54/383       52:52        8:31    8:37     1:52:44
773   Ryk Francisco          M2529       66/152       54:25        8:46    8:37     1:52:45
774   Megan Moore            F2529       69/402       56:33        9:06    8:37     1:52:47
775   Vanessa Anderson       F3034       69/451       53:02        8:33    8:37     1:52:48
776   Tanarae Hopkins        F0119         9/83       54:39        8:48    8:37     1:52:50
777   Glenn Miller           M5054       36/127       55:02        8:52    8:37     1:52:51
778   Becca Cooper           F2024       34/279       53:57        8:41    8:37     1:52:51
779   David You              M3034       79/185       55:32        8:57    8:38     1:52:54
780   Jeff Bartel            M3539       72/196       52:21        8:26    8:38     1:52:59
781   Jennifer Deming        F3034       70/451       54:12        8:44    8:38     1:52:59
782   Dennis Garboden        M4044       56/146       49:42        8:00    8:38     1:53:01
783   Annemarie Bartel       F3539       55/383       52:24        8:26    8:38     1:53:01
784   Brady Smith            M3034       80/185       51:29        8:17    8:38     1:53:01
785   Robin Brown            F2024       35/279       53:43        8:39    8:38     1:53:01
786   Tiffany Reardon        F3034       71/451       53:08        8:33    8:38     1:53:01
787   Breanne Eagles         F3034       72/451       51:28        8:17    8:38     1:53:02
788   Margie McArdle         F2024       36/279       51:43        8:20    8:38     1:53:02
789   Christopher Gibbs      M2024       64/113       54:35        8:47    8:38     1:53:05
790   Amy Gavin              F2529       70/402       53:34        8:38    8:38     1:53:05
791   Ian Preppernan         M2529       67/152       59:10        9:32    8:38     1:53:06
792   Johan Brouns           M6569         6/32       52:49        8:30    8:39     1:53:07
793   Brian Vander Naald     M3034       81/185       54:34        8:47    8:39     1:53:07
794   Alex Dunne             M3539       73/196       53:09        8:34    8:39     1:53:07
795   Michael Kuchera        M2529       68/152       58:09        9:22    8:39     1:53:07
796   Veronica Vance         F3539       56/383       55:24        8:55    8:39     1:53:13
797   Les Brown              M5559        24/87       52:34        8:28    8:39     1:53:14
798   Colleen Gardner        F5054        9/245       55:24        8:55    8:39     1:53:14
799   Mark Appelbaum         M5054       37/127       53:46        8:40    8:39     1:53:15
800   Ashley Maginnis        F2529       71/402       52:47        8:30    8:39     1:53:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    10K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Jason Loomis           M3539       74/196       54:16        8:44    8:39     1:53:16
802   Kristine Coder         F3539       57/383       53:06        8:33    8:39     1:53:17
803   Del Bibler             M4044       57/146       53:23        8:36    8:39     1:53:18
804   Edward Ryding          M5054       38/127       50:53        8:12    8:39     1:53:19
805   David Bong             M5559        25/87       55:52        9:00    8:40     1:53:21
806   Karla Priaulx          F3539       58/383       53:04        8:33    8:40     1:53:23
807   Nina Dobratz Dobratz   F2024       37/279       53:22        8:36    8:40     1:53:23
808   Greg Hoard             M5054       39/127       47:21        7:38    8:40     1:53:23
809   Mark Endicott          M4549       50/132       54:29        8:46    8:40     1:53:23
810   Robert Keefer          M5054       40/127       54:42        8:49    8:40     1:53:24
811   Kate Lee               F2024       38/279       52:33        8:28    8:40     1:53:27
812   Ben Ervin              M2024       65/113       54:21        8:45    8:40     1:53:27
813   Travis Shea            M2529       69/152       57:37        9:17    8:40     1:53:28
814   Todd Grigsby           M3539       75/196       50:25        8:07    8:40     1:53:28
815   Nicholas Meaux         M2529       70/152       57:36        9:17    8:40     1:53:28
816   Caitlin Callaghan      F2529       72/402       53:56        8:41    8:40     1:53:29
817   Jared Hoke             M3034       82/185       55:01        8:52    8:40     1:53:30
818   Jill Gilbert           F4549       25/262       52:54        8:31    8:40     1:53:31
819   Amy Minton             F2529       73/402       54:50        8:50    8:40     1:53:32
820   Eric Zimmerer          M2024       66/113       55:23        8:55    8:41     1:53:35
821   Dustina Coleman        F4549       26/262       52:35        8:28    8:41     1:53:39
822   Sara Marroquin         F2024       39/279       52:35        8:28    8:41     1:53:39
823   Nathan Hawtin          M2529       71/152       54:50        8:50    8:41     1:53:41
824   Alissa Coddington      F2529       74/402       54:50        8:50    8:41     1:53:41
825   Tatiana Gutierrez      F3034       73/451       55:02        8:52    8:41     1:53:43
826   Darrell Brown          M4044       58/146       52:17        8:25    8:41     1:53:43
827   Jennifer Fergusson     F3539       59/383       53:43        8:39    8:41     1:53:43
828   Hani Saliba            M3034       83/185       54:18        8:45    8:41     1:53:44
829   Peter Sargious         M4044       59/146       54:05        8:43    8:41     1:53:44
830   Cheryl Channing        F4549       27/262       51:00        8:13    8:42     1:53:46
831   Heidi Harding          F4044       38/338       52:31        8:27    8:42     1:53:48
832   Jennifer Schlacht      F3034       74/451       53:11        8:34    8:42     1:53:51
833   Kyle Brager            M3539       76/196       53:10        8:34    8:42     1:53:53
834   Elizabeth Schunk       F2529       75/402       54:50        8:50    8:42     1:53:56
835   Jennifer Ellsworth     F3034       75/451       54:04        8:43    8:42     1:53:58
836   Tim Kessen             M5559        26/87       52:00        8:23    8:42     1:53:58
837   Nick Sanchez           M3034       84/185       54:26        8:46    8:42     1:53:58
838   Yutaka Yokote          M3034       85/185       50:40        8:10    8:43     1:53:59
839   Kandice Kleiber        F2529       76/402       55:21        8:55    8:43     1:54:00
840   Amy Garber             F3034       76/451       53:46        8:40    8:43     1:54:00
841   Mike Simington         M3539       77/196       53:47        8:40    8:43     1:54:01
842   Perry Ulmer            M4549       51/132       54:33        8:47    8:43     1:54:01
843   Julie Cox              F4044       39/338       54:47        8:49    8:43     1:54:02
844   Cameron Brooks         M2529       72/152       56:32        9:06    8:43     1:54:02
845   Christina Walker       F3034       77/451       54:39        8:48    8:43     1:54:03
846   Greg Pardew            M3034       86/185       53:12        8:34    8:43     1:54:04
847   Korenza Burris         F3034       78/451       52:36        8:28    8:43     1:54:04
848   David Dowd             M3539       78/196       53:30        8:37    8:43     1:54:04
849   Meghan Oldfield        F3539       60/383       51:50        8:21    8:43     1:54:06
850   Vance Much             M4549       52/132       53:03        8:33    8:43     1:54:09
851   Christine Frey         F4044       40/338       54:36        8:48    8:44     1:54:13
852   Alexa Scholz           F2529       77/402       53:18        8:35    8:44     1:54:14
853   Tim Muscott            M4044       60/146       54:43        8:49    8:44     1:54:15
854   Dan Pinard             M4044       61/146       56:40        9:08    8:44     1:54:16
855   Eric Defreest          M4549       53/132       55:41        8:58    8:44     1:54:16
856   Rob Selven             M5054       41/127       53:28        8:37    8:44     1:54:17
857   Amy Selven             F0119        10/83       53:28        8:37    8:44     1:54:17
858   Renee Metzker          F3034       79/451       52:40        8:29    8:44     1:54:19
859   David Mitchell         M2024       67/113       56:02        9:01    8:44     1:54:19
860   Angela Oliver          F2529       78/402       52:40        8:29    8:44     1:54:20
861   Patrick Hicks          M2024       68/113       54:58        8:51    8:44     1:54:20
862   Carolyn Knight         F4044       41/338       53:22        8:36    8:44     1:54:20
863   Kody Gabriel           F3034       80/451       53:22        8:36    8:44     1:54:20
864   Laura Robles           F4549       28/262       54:26        8:46    8:44     1:54:22
865   Jennifer Felton        F3539       61/383       50:27        8:07    8:44     1:54:22
866   Kent Robinson          M2024       69/113       51:15        8:15    8:44     1:54:24
867   Kristen Daradics       F3034       81/451       54:48        8:50    8:44     1:54:25
868   Michael Brady          M4549       54/132       53:18        8:35    8:44     1:54:25
869   Luz Serrano            F3539       62/383       53:18        8:35    8:45     1:54:25
870   Liane Davis            F3034       82/451       54:15        8:44    8:45     1:54:27
871   Cody Perston           M4044       62/146       53:35        8:38    8:45     1:54:28
872   Holly Coit             F5054       10/245       52:41        8:29    8:45     1:54:31
873   Ginger Loeschner       F2529       79/402       55:49        8:59    8:45     1:54:32
874   Eric Bergstrom         M4549       55/132       54:14        8:44    8:45     1:54:32
875   Lucas Gillett          M2024       70/113       53:53        8:41    8:45     1:54:33
876   Krystal Butgereit      F2529       80/402       54:05        8:43    8:45     1:54:34
877   Michael Salyers        M4044       63/146       54:19        8:45    8:45     1:54:34
878   Heidi Dier             F3034       83/451       53:09        8:34    8:45     1:54:35
879   Megan Foster           F2024       40/279       51:47        8:21    8:45     1:54:35
880   Stephanie Woods        F4549       29/262       54:05        8:43    8:45     1:54:37
881   Rachel Poet            F3034       84/451       55:10        8:53    8:45     1:54:38
882   Keith Nelson           M5559        27/87       55:12        8:53    8:46     1:54:39
883   Andrea Brunsvold       F3034       85/451       51:20        8:16    8:46     1:54:40
884   Melanie Jones          F3539       63/383       53:46        8:40    8:46     1:54:42
885   Bradley Hiebert-Trener M2024       71/113       54:21        8:45    8:46     1:54:42
886   Christianne Hess       F4044       42/338       54:00        8:42    8:46     1:54:44
887   Steffani Mast          F3034       86/451       53:59        8:42    8:46     1:54:44
888   Steven Warming         M3034       87/185       54:03        8:42    8:46     1:54:46
889   Anna Pucilowski        F3034       87/451       55:05        8:52    8:46     1:54:47
890   Rebecca Ellis          F2024       41/279       57:31        9:16    8:46     1:54:48
891   Bryn Dearborn          M3539       79/196       54:29        8:46    8:46     1:54:48
892   Jaime Kurtz            F3034       88/451       54:39        8:48    8:46     1:54:51
893   Kasey Defranco         F3034       89/451       53:06        8:33    8:47     1:54:53
894   Christine Bork         F4044       43/338       54:42        8:49    8:47     1:54:53
895   Vanessa Ward           F2529       81/402       56:20        9:04    8:47     1:54:56
896   Brandon Beaty          M2529       73/152       54:41        8:48    8:47     1:54:59
897   Kent Jesperson         M5559        28/87       56:01        9:01    8:47     1:55:00
898   Tricia Jesperson       F3034       90/451       56:01        9:01    8:47     1:55:00
899   Sunday Heily           F3539       64/383       55:03        8:52    8:47     1:55:00
900   Jim Winter             M3034       88/185       55:34        8:57    8:47     1:55:01
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Brian Huck             M3034       89/185       53:37        8:38    8:48     1:55:05
902   Monica Krueger         F3539       65/383       53:38        8:38    8:48     1:55:05
903   Shannon Winnen         F3034       91/451       56:38        9:07    8:48     1:55:06
904   Anne Stricherz         F3539       66/383       53:25        8:36    8:48     1:55:08
905   Lauren Horton          F5054       11/245       53:39        8:39    8:48     1:55:09
906   Alexander Beale        M2024       72/113       52:22        8:26    8:48     1:55:11
907   Tammy Hines            F5054       12/245       54:57        8:51    8:48     1:55:12
908   Bea Frankland          F5559        5/199       54:55        8:51    8:48     1:55:14
909   Ross Eshleman          M2024       73/113       55:23        8:55    8:48     1:55:15
910   Amy O'Leary            F2529       82/402       55:13        8:54    8:48     1:55:15
911   Elizabeth Conway       F2024       42/279       55:02        8:52    8:48     1:55:17
912   Helen Massar           F5054       13/245       54:41        8:48    8:49     1:55:19
913   Michelle Massar        F2024       43/279       54:40        8:48    8:49     1:55:19
914   Allison Miles          F2529       83/402       54:40        8:48    8:49     1:55:19
915   Tracey Davis           F3034       92/451       55:06        8:53    8:49     1:55:22
916   Ron Tatom              M5559        29/87       55:07        8:53    8:49     1:55:23
917   Sam Caruso             M4044       64/146       54:49        8:50    8:49     1:55:23
918   Aliyah Goode           F3034       93/451       54:45        8:49    8:49     1:55:23
919   Patricia Lytton        F4044       44/338       53:48        8:40    8:49     1:55:24
920   Brian Villarete        M3539       80/196       54:34        8:47    8:49     1:55:25
921   Meghan Marano          F3034       94/451       53:31        8:37    8:49     1:55:26
922   Lindy Humphreys        F4044       45/338       53:57        8:41    8:49     1:55:28
923   Ashley Madison         F3034       95/451       53:53        8:41    8:49     1:55:29
924   Philippa Fordwood      F2529       84/402       56:04        9:02    8:49     1:55:30
925   Michael Lytton         M4549       56/132       53:48        8:40    8:50     1:55:32
926   Scott Nawalaniec       M3034       90/185       48:29        7:49    8:50     1:55:32
927   Ken Rolfe              M5054       42/127       55:17        8:54    8:50     1:55:33
928   Brian Staudinger       M3539       81/196       55:11        8:53    8:50     1:55:33
929   Paul Strausbaugh       M3034       91/185       57:29        9:15    8:50     1:55:34
930   Heather Hisel          F0119        11/83       53:47        8:40    8:50     1:55:36
931   John Wilkinson         M3539       82/196       54:22        8:45    8:50     1:55:37
932   Alan Comnes            M4549       57/132       55:10        8:53    8:50     1:55:37
933   Cheri Harrison         F5054       14/245       55:02        8:52    8:50     1:55:38
934   Lori Jantzi            F2529       85/402       53:18        8:35    8:50     1:55:38
935   Lissy Lantz            F5054       15/245       55:04        8:52    8:50     1:55:40
936   Stan Manley            M5054       43/127       55:38        8:58    8:50     1:55:41
937   Ruthanne McCormack     F3034       96/451       56:21        9:05    8:50     1:55:42
938   Stephanie Seubert      F3539       67/383       55:37        8:58    8:51     1:55:44
939   Carrie Jordan          F3034       97/451       54:42        8:49    8:51     1:55:49
940   Michael Jordan         M3034       92/185       54:42        8:49    8:51     1:55:49
941   David Duncan           M4549       58/132       52:35        8:28    8:51     1:55:52
942   Shawna Aaland          F2529       86/402                            8:51     1:55:53
943   Patrick Maloney        M2529       74/152       54:41        8:49    8:51     1:55:53
944   Judith Harold          F6569         1/42       54:24        8:46    8:51     1:55:53
945   Marc Fischer           M3539       83/196       55:00        8:52    8:51     1:55:55
946   Laurie Landis          F4044       46/338       53:36        8:38    8:51     1:55:56
947   Julie White            F5054       16/245       52:25        8:27    8:51     1:55:56
948   Stephanie Hicks        F4044       47/338       52:48        8:30    8:51     1:55:57
949   Matt Starr             M4549       59/132       55:45        8:59    8:52     1:55:57
950   Jessilyn Barron        F3034       98/451       56:38        9:07    8:52     1:55:58
951   Greg Lyons             M3034       93/185       55:14        8:54    8:52     1:55:58
952   James Vlieg            M2024       74/113       52:35        8:28    8:52     1:55:59
953   Libby Frazier          F2024       44/279       54:06        8:43    8:52     1:55:59
954   Monica Anderson        F0119        12/83       54:38        8:48    8:52     1:55:59
955   Monique Noyes          F3034       99/451       54:22        8:45    8:52     1:55:59
956   Joshua Miller          M3034       94/185       53:01        8:32    8:52     1:56:00
957   Leanne Beatty          F3539       68/383       55:39        8:58    8:52     1:56:01
958   Laura Abel             F4549       30/262       55:48        8:59    8:52     1:56:01
959   Teresa Seubert         F4549       31/262       54:21        8:45    8:52     1:56:05
960   Mark Lemley            M3034       95/185       54:50        8:50    8:52     1:56:08
961   Luke Sugden            M0119        18/31       55:14        8:54    8:52     1:56:09
962   Louis Novak            M3539       84/196       54:32        8:47    8:53     1:56:11
963   Amy Wheary             F4044       48/338       53:15        8:35    8:53     1:56:12
964   Katie Liebenstein      F2024       45/279       55:28        8:56    8:53     1:56:12
965   Robyn Sattler          F4044       49/338       55:38        8:58    8:53     1:56:12
966   Margaret Marsden       F2024       46/279                            8:53     1:56:13
967   Britt Crooks           M2529       75/152       54:13        8:44    8:53     1:56:15
968   Jason Callaway         M2024       75/113       54:13        8:44    8:53     1:56:15
969   Alicia Garrett         F3539       69/383       55:06        8:53    8:53     1:56:17
970   Devin Thompson         M4044       65/146       55:43        8:58    8:53     1:56:17
971   Geoffrey Jaeger        M4044       66/146       54:21        8:45    8:53     1:56:18
972   Rob Nestell            M4044       67/146       54:26        8:46    8:53     1:56:21
973   Darlene Leblanc        F4044       50/338       53:35        8:38    8:53     1:56:21
974   Edwin Madrid           M4549       60/132       56:50        9:09    8:53     1:56:22
975   Kevin Hoselton         M6064         4/60       54:31        8:47    8:53     1:56:23
976   Annie Rusunen          F3539       70/383       56:33        9:06    8:54     1:56:23
977   Amanda Barfield        F2529       87/402       56:20        9:04    8:54     1:56:25
978   Kara Beasley           F2024       47/279       48:19        7:47    8:54     1:56:26
979   Garth Hope-Melnick     M2529       76/152       55:31        8:57    8:54     1:56:26
980   Paul Fejta             M2024       76/113       50:11        8:05    8:54     1:56:26
981   Callie Harling         F0119        13/83       52:19        8:26    8:54     1:56:27
982   Jeni Smith             F3034      100/451       56:14        9:03    8:54     1:56:27
983   Robin Van Horn         F4549       32/262       53:06        8:33    8:54     1:56:28
984   Jared Sand             M3034       96/185       56:30        9:06    8:54     1:56:28
985   Arnie Abrams           M5559        30/87       52:18        8:25    8:54     1:56:31
986   Eric Gower             M2529       77/152       55:04        8:52    8:54     1:56:35
987   Renee Flynn            F4549       33/262       53:57        8:41    8:55     1:56:37
988   Laura Middleton        F2529       88/402       54:32        8:47    8:55     1:56:37
989   Marie Del Toro         F5054       17/245       56:35        9:07    8:55     1:56:39
990   Krystin Howard         F3539       71/383       55:05        8:52    8:55     1:56:39
991   Heather Swanson        F3539       72/383       55:38        8:58    8:55     1:56:42
992   Randall Hledik         M5559        31/87       54:52        8:50    8:55     1:56:42
993   Desiree Harris         F2529       89/402       54:50        8:50    8:55     1:56:43
994   Diane Poet             F4044       51/338       54:49        8:50    8:55     1:56:44
995   Michael Moran          M3034       97/185       56:45        9:08    8:55     1:56:44
996   Kate Cruikshank        F3034      101/451       53:48        8:40    8:55     1:56:45
997   Amy Brock              F3034      102/451       56:32        9:06    8:55     1:56:48
998   Matthew Johns          M2529       78/152       53:11        8:34    8:56     1:56:50
999   Gigi Orr               F4549       34/262       53:22        8:36    8:56     1:56:52
1000  Sarah Makarchek        F2529       90/402       56:08        9:02    8:56     1:56:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    10K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Lief Erickson          M6064         5/60                            8:56     1:56:55
1002  Stephen Ames           M4044       68/146       53:51        8:40    8:56     1:56:55
1003  Joshua Lawrence        M3034       98/185       53:43        8:39    8:56     1:56:58
1004  Shawna McDonald        F4044       52/338       52:41        8:29    8:56     1:57:00
1005  Eduardo Del Valle      M3539       85/196       55:47        8:59    8:56     1:57:01
1006  Kurt Franssen          M4549       61/132       56:01        9:01    8:56     1:57:01
1007  Ivy Sawyer             F4044       53/338       53:07        8:33    8:56     1:57:01
1008  Kate Boss              F0119        14/83       57:48        9:19    8:56     1:57:02
1009  Linda Zang             F5054       18/245       54:38        8:48    8:56     1:57:02
1010  Dawn Hietala           F4549       35/262       55:57        9:01    8:57     1:57:03
1011  Alexis Delong          F0119        15/83       57:01        9:11    8:57     1:57:04
1012  Laurie Sjolund         F3539       73/383       55:40        8:58    8:57     1:57:04
1013  Melanee Berman         F2529       91/402       54:15        8:44    8:57     1:57:04
1014  David Rosen            M3034       99/185       54:19        8:45    8:57     1:57:06
1015  Tiazza Wilson          F3034      103/451       53:31        8:37    8:57     1:57:07
1016  Daniel Nicholson       M2529       79/152       55:01        8:52    8:57     1:57:07
1017  Tricia Gerding         F3539       74/383       57:15        9:13    8:57     1:57:11
1018  Rick Gerding           M3539       86/196       57:15        9:13    8:57     1:57:11
1019  Dan Larson             M3539       87/196       57:07        9:12    8:57     1:57:12
1020  John Bowden            M5054       44/127       56:23        9:05    8:57     1:57:14
1021  Jason Seibert          M3539       88/196       53:55        8:41    8:57     1:57:15
1022  Liana Gulzow           F3539       75/383       54:23        8:46    8:57     1:57:15
1023  Brynn Otness           F2529       92/402       54:16        8:44    8:58     1:57:18
1024  Meghan Moore           F3034      104/451       55:26        8:56    8:58     1:57:19
1025  Sarah Kresse           F2529       93/402       53:09        8:34    8:58     1:57:19
1026  Donna Moore            F4044       54/338       56:40        9:08    8:58     1:57:20
1027  Mark Ruckwardt         M4044       69/146       56:24        9:05    8:58     1:57:20
1028  Michael Caley          M6064         6/60       56:24        9:05    8:58     1:57:20
1029  Matthew Cesare         M3539       89/196       53:19        8:35    8:58     1:57:21
1030  Sandy Kirchner         F5054       19/245       55:19        8:55    8:58     1:57:23
1031  Rose Peters            F4549       36/262       54:33        8:47    8:58     1:57:27
1032  Brenda Guenzler        F4044       55/338       57:35        9:16    8:58     1:57:28
1033  Mimi Kato              F4044       56/338       54:33        8:47    8:59     1:57:30
1034  Ken Kato               M3539       90/196       54:33        8:47    8:59     1:57:30
1035  Dean Pape              M3034      100/185       56:36        9:07    8:59     1:57:30
1036  Paige Wittman          F3539       76/383       56:41        9:08    8:59     1:57:31
1037  Chris Langenberg       M3034      101/185                            8:59     1:57:35
1038  Deborah Evdemon        F4044       57/338       55:14        8:54    8:59     1:57:36
1039  Lisa Frey              F3539       77/383       56:00        9:01    8:59     1:57:36
1040  Jay Willis             M4549       62/132       53:28        8:37    8:59     1:57:36
1041  James Warmels          M2529       80/152       56:18        9:04    8:59     1:57:36
1042  Nick Hughes            M3034      102/185       56:30        9:06    8:59     1:57:37
1043  Katie Hollister        F2024       48/279       57:41        9:17    8:59     1:57:41
1044  Lori Hollister         F4549       37/262                            8:59     1:57:41
1045  Kim Buzzard            F3539       78/383       53:39        8:39    8:59     1:57:41
1046  Kristena McAlister     F3034      105/451       54:25        8:46    9:00     1:57:43
1047  Tricia Huetig          F3034      106/451       57:04        9:11    9:00     1:57:43
1048  Carey Garland          F3539       79/383       57:03        9:11    9:00     1:57:43
1049  Sara McRae             F3034      107/451       55:43        8:58    9:00     1:57:43
1050  Michael Bergstrom      M3539       91/196       54:23        8:46    9:00     1:57:44
1051  Scott Shepley          M3034      103/185       55:50        9:00    9:00     1:57:45
1052  Ruth Williams          F3034      108/451       55:27        8:56    9:00     1:57:46
1053  Mary Lang-Furr         F3034      109/451       55:06        8:52    9:00     1:57:46
1054  Leslie Zagelow         F3034      110/451       57:13        9:13    9:00     1:57:47
1055  Joleen Buckley         F2529       94/402       57:32        9:16    9:00     1:57:48
1056  William Byrne          M6064         7/60       54:43        8:49    9:00     1:57:49
1057  Amy Stone              F3539       80/383       56:40        9:08    9:00     1:57:49
1058  Kathryn Rue            F3539       81/383       56:02        9:02    9:00     1:57:50
1059  Trey Lackey            M4044       70/146       57:42        9:18    9:00     1:57:50
1060  Alan Gilds             M4044       71/146       55:50        9:00    9:00     1:57:50
1061  Laura McClain          F4044       58/338       56:15        9:04    9:00     1:57:51
1062  Jeremy Howell          M3034      104/185       56:57        9:10    9:00     1:57:51
1063  Peggy Burris           F4549       38/262       55:14        8:54    9:00     1:57:52
1064  Jeff Daub              M4549       63/132       55:44        8:59    9:00     1:57:53
1065  Jessica Bird           F2529       95/402       57:13        9:13    9:00     1:57:53
1066  Deven Smith            F3034      111/451       54:14        8:44    9:00     1:57:53
1067  Tiffanie Bradley       F2529       96/402       55:13        8:54    9:01     1:57:56
1068  Jessica Carter         F3539       82/383       58:56        9:30    9:01     1:57:57
1069  Jonathan Bates         M2529       81/152       56:03        9:02    9:01     1:57:58
1070  Melissa Stuman         F3539       83/383       55:18        8:54    9:01     1:57:58
1071  Timothy Frey           M2529       82/152       55:48        8:59    9:01     1:57:58
1072  Ellen Johnson          F4044       59/338       55:20        8:55    9:01     1:58:04
1073  Nichole Smith          F4549       39/262       53:55        8:41    9:02     1:58:10
1074  Jennifer Deblois       F2529       97/402       55:49        8:59    9:02     1:58:12
1075  Jodi Eld               F2529       98/402       55:18        8:54    9:02     1:58:15
1076  Gina Loraine           F4044       60/338       55:11        8:53    9:02     1:58:15
1077  Bill Deskin            M4044       72/146       53:41        8:39    9:02     1:58:16
1078  Brittany Jones         F3034      112/451       56:40        9:08    9:02     1:58:16
1079  Robert Jones           M6569         7/32       56:41        9:08    9:02     1:58:17
1080  Ann Straub             F5559        6/199       55:03        8:52    9:02     1:58:18
1081  Karen Sibley           F5054       20/245       54:40        8:48    9:02     1:58:19
1082  Jeff Hardisty          M5054       45/127                            9:02     1:58:20
1083  Beth Cooper            F4044       61/338       55:37        8:57    9:03     1:58:23
1084  Ken Cooper             M4549       64/132       54:46        8:49    9:03     1:58:24
1085  Karla Bengtson         F4044       62/338       55:52        9:00    9:03     1:58:24
1086  Kara Andrus            F3034      113/451       55:46        8:59    9:03     1:58:24
1087  Maria McKay            F3034      114/451       55:26        8:56    9:03     1:58:26
1088  Brandyn Miller         F3034      115/451       54:47        8:49    9:03     1:58:27
1089  Jenine Gephart         F3539       84/383       55:38        8:58    9:03     1:58:29
1090  Melissa Edwards        F4044       63/338       57:54        9:20    9:03     1:58:31
1091  Steve Larson           M3539       92/196       56:01        9:01    9:03     1:58:31
1092  Debbie Filley          F3539       85/383       56:59        9:11    9:03     1:58:32
1093  Alejandra Koehnke      F3034      116/451       56:06        9:02    9:03     1:58:33
1094  Marlo Rood             F3539       86/383       56:54        9:10    9:04     1:58:34
1095  McKay Sohlberg         F5054       21/245       57:09        9:12    9:04     1:58:35
1096  Amy Lin                F3539       87/383       53:26        8:36    9:04     1:58:36
1097  Kim Reed               F4044       64/338       54:32        8:47    9:04     1:58:37
1098  Robyn Steuber          F0119        16/83       55:19        8:55    9:04     1:58:38
1099  Catherine Ely          F4549       40/262       53:22        8:36    9:04     1:58:38
1100  Roy McCormick          M4044       73/146       52:28        8:27    9:04     1:58:38
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1101  Dawnetta Rios          F3034      117/451       55:29        8:56    9:04     1:58:39
1102  Olof Sohlberg          M5054       46/127       57:09        9:12    9:04     1:58:43
1103  Natalie Endrulat       F3034      118/451       55:10        8:53    9:04     1:58:44
1104  Craig Fleming          M4549       65/132       54:41        8:48    9:04     1:58:44
1105  Rachel Cueto           F2024       49/279       56:52        9:10    9:04     1:58:44
1106  Alycia Costa           F2529       99/402       57:13        9:13    9:04     1:58:46
1107  Caroline Davis         F4044       65/338       53:57        8:41    9:04     1:58:46
1108  Matt Seckler           M2529       83/152       56:58        9:11    9:05     1:58:48
1109  Bettina Vidal          F3539       88/383       54:56        8:51    9:05     1:58:48
1110  Jillian Merritt        F2529      100/402       56:32        9:06    9:05     1:58:50
1111  Maria Laporte          F3539       89/383       55:03        8:52    9:05     1:58:51
1112  Shari Baker            F3539       90/383       55:54        9:00    9:05     1:58:53
1113  Leslie Finlay          F3539       91/383       58:27        9:25    9:05     1:58:56
1114  David Liggat           M5559        32/87       55:55        9:00    9:05     1:58:57
1115  Sarah Cody             F2529      101/402       55:40        8:58    9:05     1:58:57
1116  Jony Tadeo             M0119        19/31       50:52        8:12    9:05     1:58:58
1117  Dennis Chick           M6064         8/60       57:16        9:13    9:05     1:58:58
1118  Robert Meehl           M4549       66/132       53:25        8:36    9:05     1:58:58
1119  Zachary Kohan          M2529       84/152       56:25        9:05    9:05     1:58:59
1120  Mark Brenner           M4549       67/132       54:22        8:45    9:05     1:58:59
1121  Amanda Kohan           F2024       50/279       56:25        9:05    9:05     1:58:59
1122  Carol Dobbs            F5054       22/245       55:54        9:00    9:06     1:59:00
1123  Katie Sproles          F4044       66/338       52:45        8:30    9:06     1:59:01
1124  Ed Plies               M3539       93/196       59:03        9:31    9:06     1:59:02
1125  Stephanie Lawson       F2024       51/279       55:19        8:55    9:06     1:59:02
1126  Mark Sepulveda         M4044       74/146       56:16        9:04    9:06     1:59:03
1127  Toto Vo                M3539       94/196       55:54        9:00    9:06     1:59:08
1128  Kate Chausse           F2024       52/279       58:09        9:22    9:06     1:59:10
1129  Darcy Gadach           F2024       53/279       58:10        9:22    9:06     1:59:10
1130  Denise Struhs          F4044       67/338       56:17        9:04    9:06     1:59:11
1131  Laurie Shinn           F4549       41/262       56:19        9:04    9:06     1:59:11
1132  Jesse Stevens          F2529      102/402       55:31        8:56    9:06     1:59:12
1133  John Foley             M3539       95/196       57:46        9:18    9:06     1:59:12
1134  Kenneth Schwerd        M2529       85/152       57:12        9:13    9:06     1:59:13
1135  Josh Plante            M2529       86/152       57:12        9:13    9:06     1:59:13
1136  Clark Haass            M4549       68/132       57:23        9:15    9:07     1:59:13
1137  Andrew Neuman          M3539       96/196       57:06        9:12    9:07     1:59:14
1138  Dale Taylor            M5559        33/87       53:37        8:38    9:07     1:59:15
1139  Greg Wilson            M4044       75/146       52:19        8:26    9:07     1:59:15
1140  Anna McGarr            F2529      103/402       55:40        8:58    9:07     1:59:15
1141  Raul Pena              M3539       97/196       50:58        8:13    9:07     1:59:17
1142  Vanessa Von Stubbe     F2529      104/402       55:41        8:58    9:07     1:59:19
1143  Brian Samhammer        M3539       98/196       56:00        9:01    9:07     1:59:22
1144  Greg Nolten            M3539       99/196       56:05        9:02    9:07     1:59:22
1145  Regan Nolten           F4044       68/338       56:06        9:02    9:07     1:59:23
1146  Kim Webber             F2529      105/402       57:14        9:13    9:07     1:59:23
1147  Laurie Harris          F4549       42/262       56:32        9:06    9:07     1:59:24
1148  Michael Roberts        M7074         2/10       55:27        8:56    9:07     1:59:24
1149  Mark Reis              M5054       47/127       52:31        8:28    9:07     1:59:25
1150  Hilary Fuchs           F3034      119/451       55:07        8:53    9:07     1:59:26
1151  Elizabeth Falconer     F2024       54/279       56:49        9:09    9:07     1:59:26
1152  Michael McElroy        M3034      105/185       56:26        9:05    9:08     1:59:28
1153  Natalie Becker         F2529      106/402       58:11        9:22    9:08     1:59:29
1154  Regan Peterson         F3034      120/451       55:11        8:53    9:08     1:59:30
1155  Anne Riggin            F4549       43/262       55:12        8:53    9:08     1:59:32
1156  Robb Sander            M2529       87/152       55:31        8:57    9:08     1:59:33
1157  Jeff Riggin            M4549       69/132       55:12        8:53    9:08     1:59:33
1158  Alissa Locke           F3034      121/451       57:00        9:11    9:08     1:59:35
1159  Jesse Locke            M2529       88/152       56:59        9:11    9:08     1:59:36
1160  John Poet              M4549       70/132       54:23        8:46    9:08     1:59:37
1161  James Griggs           M6064         9/60       56:59        9:11    9:08     1:59:39
1162  Marv Newcombe          M5559        34/87       56:29        9:06    9:09     1:59:40
1163  Shannon Cross          F3034      122/451       57:43        9:18    9:09     1:59:42
1164  Freddy Portillo        M3034      106/185       52:25        8:26    9:09     1:59:44
1165  Ed Read                M5559        35/87       56:27        9:05    9:09     1:59:45
1166  Ted Drummond           M5559        36/87       54:07        8:43    9:09     1:59:45
1167  Adam Boehm             M2529       89/152     1:02:13       10:01    9:09     1:59:45
1168  John Bermea            M3539      100/196       57:59        9:20    9:09     1:59:46
1169  Michael Hall           M3034      107/185                            9:09     1:59:48
1170  Ted Gormley            M3034      108/185       56:19        9:04    9:09     1:59:49
1171  Shanna Odegaard        F3034      123/451       56:20        9:04    9:09     1:59:49
1172  Jennifer Krebsbach     F3539       92/383       56:22        9:05    9:09     1:59:50
1173  Laura Sanderson        F3539       93/383       56:35        9:07    9:09     1:59:51
1174  Meghan Hawkins         F2024       55/279       55:30        8:56    9:09     1:59:52
1175  Nicole Fenison         F2529      107/402       58:24        9:24    9:09     1:59:52
1176  Elissa Brine           F3034      124/451       55:49        8:59    9:09     1:59:52
1177  Gary Rayor             M5559        37/87       57:06        9:12    9:10     1:59:53
1178  Phil Mansfield         M4044       76/146       58:21        9:24    9:10     1:59:54
1179  May Ohara              F2024       56/279       56:20        9:04    9:10     1:59:56
1180  Katherine Learnard     F2024       57/279       56:33        9:06    9:10     2:00:00
1181  Catherine Grant        F3034      125/451       56:06        9:02    9:10     2:00:01
1182  Kristen Tyler          F3539       94/383       57:29        9:15    9:10     2:00:01
1183  Andrew Anderson        M2024       77/113       58:13        9:23    9:10     2:00:02
1184  Kristin Spears         F4044       69/338       56:00        9:01    9:10     2:00:03
1185  Rhiannon Kerr          F3034      126/451       58:52        9:29    9:10     2:00:03
1186  Julia Smith            F4044       70/338       56:38        9:07    9:10     2:00:05
1187  Alex Cardinaux         M2529       90/152       59:48        9:38    9:11     2:00:09
1188  John Anderson          M2529       91/152       54:35        8:48    9:11     2:00:11
1189  Wendi Arant            F3539       95/383       57:44        9:18    9:11     2:00:12
1190  Rachael Bailey         F2024       58/279       58:44        9:28    9:11     2:00:13
1191  Tim Noreen             M3539      101/196       58:13        9:23    9:11     2:00:13
1192  David Driskill         M6569         8/32       55:13        8:54    9:11     2:00:13
1193  Garrett Roberts        M2529       92/152       55:29        8:56    9:11     2:00:16
1194  Rachel Weaver          F0119        17/83       57:11        9:13    9:12     2:00:19
1195  Leslie Cochran-Davis   F3539       96/383       57:18        9:14    9:12     2:00:19
1196  Martha Xuereb          F0119        18/83       57:11        9:13    9:12     2:00:19
1197  Gina Senarighi         F3034      127/451       49:36        7:59    9:12     2:00:19
1198  Francisco Velasquez    M2529       93/152       52:20        8:26    9:12     2:00:22
1199  Katie Darold           F2529      108/402       58:36        9:26    9:12     2:00:22
1200  Barbara Cardinale      F4044       71/338       57:44        9:18    9:12     2:00:23
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1201  Terry-Lynn Lovison     F5054       23/245       57:06        9:12    9:12     2:00:23
1202  Terri Johnson          F4044       72/338       57:25        9:15    9:12     2:00:24
1203  Rosanne James          F3539       97/383       54:08        8:43    9:12     2:00:25
1204  Martha Womeldorph      F4549       44/262       58:31        9:25    9:12     2:00:25
1205  Cynthia Trinidad       F2024       59/279       57:09        9:12    9:12     2:00:26
1206  Sharon Larson          F2529      109/402       56:50        9:09    9:12     2:00:26
1207  Taylor Hansen          F2024       60/279       57:01        9:11    9:12     2:00:26
1208  Melissa Peters         F2024       61/279       55:57        9:01    9:12     2:00:26
1209  Christine De Martini   F2024       62/279     1:00:37        9:46    9:12     2:00:28
1210  Ryan Halpain           M2024       78/113       57:08        9:12    9:12     2:00:28
1211  Gurukirn Khalsa        M5559        38/87       56:05        9:02    9:12     2:00:29
1212  Patrick Hughes         M4044       77/146     1:00:23        9:43    9:12     2:00:29
1213  Marisa Beltran         F0119        19/83     1:00:10        9:41    9:12     2:00:30
1214  Nikki Judy             F2024       63/279       52:11        8:24    9:12     2:00:31
1215  Stacie Thomas          F0119        20/83                            9:13     2:00:35
1216  Blake Frey             M5054       48/127       56:30        9:06    9:13     2:00:35
1217  George Bailey          M5559        39/87       58:45        9:28    9:13     2:00:37
1218  Dominic Moore          M3539      102/196       53:49        8:40    9:13     2:00:38
1219  Hillary Ross           F0119        21/83       58:58        9:30    9:13     2:00:38
1220  Minnie Lee             F3539       98/383       56:42        9:08    9:13     2:00:39
1221  Lindsey Kuehl          F2024       64/279       57:40        9:17    9:13     2:00:41
1222  Geoff Hill             M3034      109/185       58:17        9:23    9:13     2:00:42
1223  Kate Kohler            F3539       99/383       59:24        9:34    9:13     2:00:42
1224  Helene Boigeol         F2529      110/402       57:24        9:15    9:13     2:00:42
1225  Michael Nelson         M4549       71/132       57:23        9:14    9:13     2:00:43
1226  Robert Nelson          M6064        10/60       57:22        9:14    9:13     2:00:43
1227  Beau Sisneros          M2529       94/152       59:19        9:33    9:13     2:00:43
1228  Rob Hoge               M3539      103/196       59:11        9:32    9:13     2:00:43
1229  Michelle Polzel        F3034      128/451       58:33        9:26    9:13     2:00:43
1230  Clarisse Mayer         F5054       24/245       59:10        9:32    9:13     2:00:44
1231  Sandra Harvie          F3539      100/383       55:38        8:58    9:13     2:00:44
1232  Wendy Laing            F4044       73/338       56:44        9:08    9:13     2:00:45
1233  Paul Wilkins           M3034      110/185       55:47        8:59    9:14     2:00:46
1234  Patty Crowley          F4549       45/262       57:31        9:16    9:14     2:00:47
1235  Michele Adamcak        F5559        7/199       57:32        9:16    9:14     2:00:48
1236  Anna Bernard           F4549       46/262       57:33        9:16    9:14     2:00:49
1237  Tana Coates            F5054       25/245       56:37        9:07    9:14     2:00:49
1238  Jana Clarke            F2024       65/279       58:49        9:28    9:14     2:00:54
1239  Shayla Stidham         F3539      101/383       57:45        9:18    9:14     2:00:54
1240  Constance Fandel       F3539      102/383       57:45        9:18    9:14     2:00:54
1241  Linda Lopeman          F5054       26/245       56:59        9:11    9:14     2:00:54
1242  Brian Haats            M4044       78/146       57:22        9:14    9:14     2:00:55
1243  Kirsten Carmichael     F2529      111/402       56:33        9:06    9:14     2:00:58
1244  Lily Cole              F2024       66/279       54:37        8:48    9:14     2:00:58
1245  Brandon Wentworth      M3034      111/185       57:41        9:17    9:15     2:01:00
1246  Naleke Evers           F5559        8/199       55:13        8:54    9:15     2:01:01
1247  David Guthu            M3034      112/185       56:16        9:04    9:15     2:01:01
1248  Dixi Allison           F4044       74/338       56:21        9:04    9:15     2:01:02
1249  Heather Lewis          F2529      112/402       57:28        9:15    9:15     2:01:04
1250  Kirsten Williams       F2024       67/279       56:48        9:09    9:15     2:01:05
1251  Brian West             M3034      113/185       58:29        9:25    9:15     2:01:05
1252  Shelby Goodman         F2529      113/402       56:13        9:03    9:15     2:01:06
1253  Shane Orsborn          M2024       79/113       56:13        9:03    9:15     2:01:06
1254  Vicki Bauer            F4044       75/338                            9:15     2:01:09
1255  Kimberly Couts         F4044       76/338       56:20        9:04    9:15     2:01:10
1256  David Pecora           M5054       49/127     1:00:39        9:46    9:15     2:01:10
1257  Gabriel Gonzalez       M2529       95/152       59:09        9:32    9:16     2:01:11
1258  Abigail Dowd           F3034      129/451                            9:16     2:01:12
1259  Karen Jenkins          F4044       77/338       57:58        9:20    9:16     2:01:12
1260  Doug Bollen            M5054       50/127       56:47        9:09    9:16     2:01:13
1261  Nancy Shanks           F3539      103/383       56:40        9:08    9:16     2:01:13
1262  Tim Fosmark            M5054       51/127       56:29        9:06    9:16     2:01:14
1263  Geoff Trano            M3034      114/185       57:06        9:12    9:16     2:01:15
1264  Kathleen Barrs         F5559        9/199       58:20        9:24    9:16     2:01:16
1265  Carol Federiuk         F5054       27/245       57:26        9:15    9:16     2:01:16
1266  Sarah Schumacher       F3034      130/451       57:58        9:20    9:16     2:01:17
1267  Zoe Monahan            F2529      114/402       58:39        9:27    9:16     2:01:17
1268  Erin Barton            F3034      131/451       58:36        9:26    9:16     2:01:17
1269  Carli Cota             F2024       68/279       55:45        8:59    9:16     2:01:18
1270  Yosuke Kijima          M3034      115/185       56:14        9:03    9:16     2:01:18
1271  Gwen Sedler            F3539      104/383       59:10        9:32    9:16     2:01:18
1272  Drew Pimentel          M2024       80/113       58:20        9:24    9:16     2:01:19
1273  Brian Osborn           M4044       79/146       57:37        9:17    9:16     2:01:19
1274  Debbie Penner          F3539      105/383       57:56        9:20    9:16     2:01:21
1275  Shelly Griggs          F3539      106/383       55:51        9:00    9:16     2:01:22
1276  Jessie Andersen        F2529      115/402       54:37        8:48    9:16     2:01:23
1277  Chad Lotman            M4044       80/146       52:43        8:30    9:16     2:01:23
1278  Darren Yopyk           M3034      116/185       59:52        9:38    9:17     2:01:25
1279  Kara Moore             F3539      107/383       57:01        9:11    9:17     2:01:27
1280  Stacy Chance           M3034      117/185     1:00:00        9:40    9:17     2:01:28
1281  Mark Florian           M2529       96/152       58:52        9:29    9:17     2:01:28
1282  Wookie Bae             M2529       97/152       56:07        9:02    9:17     2:01:30
1283  Chris Molina           F2024       69/279       56:01        9:01    9:17     2:01:30
1284  Kathy Wilson           F4044       78/338       56:50        9:09    9:17     2:01:33
1285  Robin Holmes-Sullivan  F4549       47/262       58:26        9:25    9:17     2:01:34
1286  Wendy Saxton           F3539      108/383                            9:17     2:01:35
1287  Mike Harrahill         M5559        40/87       58:33        9:26    9:17     2:01:35
1288  Mariah Phillips        F2529      116/402       57:59        9:20    9:18     2:01:38
1289  Emily Cox              F2529      117/402       57:29        9:15    9:18     2:01:38
1290  Kate Harrahill         F2024       70/279       59:06        9:31    9:18     2:01:40
1291  Gwen Turos             F4044       79/338       55:25        8:56    9:18     2:01:41
1292  Danielle Green         F2529      118/402       57:24        9:15    9:18     2:01:43
1293  Jack Clevenger         M4549       72/132       58:06        9:22    9:18     2:01:45
1294  Karyn Cornutt          F2529      119/402       58:43        9:27    9:18     2:01:47
1295  Jim Allen              M7074         3/10       58:07        9:22    9:19     2:01:52
1296  Craig Sosey            M5054       52/127       58:15        9:23    9:19     2:01:52
1297  Kelley Totten          F3034      132/451       57:54        9:20    9:19     2:01:54
1298  Gina Detweiler         F3034      133/451       56:21        9:05    9:19     2:01:55
1299  Christy Johnson        F3539      109/383       58:20        9:24    9:19     2:01:58
1300  Melissa Culligan       F2529      120/402       58:14        9:23    9:19     2:01:59
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1301  Joe Culligan           M3034      118/185       58:14        9:23    9:19     2:02:00
1302  Josef Klimbacher       M2024       81/113       54:07        8:43    9:19     2:02:01
1303  Shawn Sheldon          M4044       81/146       54:19        8:45    9:19     2:02:02
1304  Susan Staffel          F5559       10/199       57:05        9:12    9:19     2:02:02
1305  Kayla Couts            F2024       71/279       58:20        9:24    9:19     2:02:03
1306  Ron Stone              M5054       53/127       56:59        9:11    9:20     2:02:06
1307  Miranda Weaver         F3034      134/451       55:03        8:52    9:20     2:02:06
1308  Tim Truxaw             M5054       54/127     1:00:24        9:44    9:20     2:02:06
1309  Tim Cesar              M3034      119/185       55:44        8:59    9:20     2:02:07
1310  Darrin McLaughlin      M4549       73/132       56:30        9:06    9:20     2:02:08
1311  Alma Schultz           F3539      110/383       58:56        9:30    9:20     2:02:09
1312  Lily Leedom            F2529      121/402       57:10        9:12    9:20     2:02:09
1313  Kathryn Goracke        F3034      135/451       56:56        9:10    9:20     2:02:09
1314  Hersh Jenkins          M5559        41/87       48:39        7:50    9:20     2:02:10
1315  Jessica Sander         F2024       72/279       56:32        9:06    9:20     2:02:11
1316  Jennifer Ellingson     F2529      122/402       58:56        9:30    9:20     2:02:13
1317  David Mitchell         M5054       55/127       56:01        9:01    9:20     2:02:13
1318  Kaitlin Cofer          F2024       73/279       57:14        9:13    9:20     2:02:16
1319  Eva Ceder              F2024       74/279       57:41        9:17    9:20     2:02:16
1320  Heidi Thramer          F2024       75/279       56:25        9:05    9:21     2:02:18
1321  Akiko Fujii            F2529      123/402       57:56        9:20    9:21     2:02:18
1322  Andrea Bullock-Braunge F3034      136/451       56:56        9:10    9:21     2:02:21
1323  Ingrid Hueston         F5054       28/245       57:55        9:20    9:21     2:02:21
1324  Annie Sept             F2024       76/279       58:46        9:28    9:21     2:02:24
1325  Andrea Watkins         F2024       77/279       58:46        9:28    9:21     2:02:24
1326  Mechele Knable         F4549       48/262       57:11        9:13    9:21     2:02:25
1327  Angie Sit              F3034      137/451       59:58        9:39    9:21     2:02:27
1328  Jenna Tilt             F3034      138/451       56:45        9:08    9:21     2:02:27
1329  Jessie Padilla         F3034      139/451       58:37        9:26    9:21     2:02:29
1330  Mariah Maib            F0119        22/83       59:46        9:38    9:22     2:02:30
1331  Kendra Callahan        F3539      111/383       56:45        9:08    9:22     2:02:30
1332  Forest Pyle            M5054       56/127       58:26        9:25    9:22     2:02:31
1333  Linda Parker           F4549       49/262       56:56        9:10    9:22     2:02:31
1334  David Kopilak          M4549       74/132       57:35        9:16    9:22     2:02:32
1335  Lia Kirkpatrick        F3034      140/451       56:20        9:04    9:22     2:02:33
1336  Courtney Courter       F3539      112/383       53:29        8:37    9:22     2:02:34
1337  Nick Campbell          M4549       75/132                            9:22     2:02:37
1338  Shirley Sullivan       F4044       80/338       56:31        9:06    9:22     2:02:37
1339  Marilyn Williams       F4549       50/262       56:49        9:09    9:22     2:02:38
1340  Ana Soulia             F3034      141/451       58:13        9:23    9:22     2:02:39
1341  Sharon Musgrove        F4044       81/338       59:19        9:33    9:22     2:02:40
1342  Jeff Soulia            M3034      120/185       58:13        9:23    9:22     2:02:40
1343  Laura Schroeder        F4549       51/262       58:03        9:21    9:23     2:02:51
1344  Megan Craig            F3539      113/383       58:42        9:27    9:23     2:02:51
1345  Ursula Schneider                      0/0       58:40        9:27    9:23     2:02:55
1346  Erin Holtey            F3034      142/451       56:40        9:08    9:24     2:02:56
1347  Monty Schacht          M5559        42/87       57:46        9:18    9:24     2:02:57
1348  Tammy Chan             F2529      124/402       49:44        8:01    9:24     2:02:57
1349  Michelle Stivers       F3034      143/451       57:46        9:18    9:24     2:02:59
1350  Joshua Wimp            M2024       82/113       57:29        9:15    9:24     2:03:06
1351  Cassie Johnson         F4044       82/338       59:23        9:34    9:24     2:03:06
1352  Veronica Hibbs         F3034      144/451       58:56        9:30    9:24     2:03:07
1353  Lisa Olson             F3034      145/451     1:00:24        9:44    9:24     2:03:07
1354  Steve Olson            M3539      104/196     1:00:24        9:44    9:24     2:03:08
1355  Jeffrey Nyburg         M3539      105/196       57:40        9:17    9:24     2:03:08
1356  Charlie Collier        M3539      106/196       59:57        9:39    9:24     2:03:09
1357  Kendra Snyder          F3034      146/451       58:27        9:25    9:25     2:03:09
1358  Cyndy Meno             F4044       83/338       56:27        9:06    9:25     2:03:10
1359  Carmen Martin          F3539      114/383       56:21        9:05    9:25     2:03:11
1360  Matt Clearwaters       M3539      107/196       58:27        9:25    9:25     2:03:14
1361  Gary Harris            M5559        43/87       55:41        8:58    9:25     2:03:15
1362  Roger Chickering       M4044       82/146       56:34        9:07    9:25     2:03:18
1363  Donald Cooper          M4044       83/146       56:34        9:07    9:25     2:03:18
1364  Leslie Mehlhaff        F4549       52/262       59:58        9:40    9:25     2:03:20
1365  Mary Manwill           F4549       53/262       59:58        9:39    9:25     2:03:20
1366  Summer Rose            F2529      125/402       58:20        9:24    9:25     2:03:21
1367  Angela Myers           F3539      115/383       54:45        8:49    9:26     2:03:24
1368  Saki Evans             F4549       54/262       58:10        9:22    9:26     2:03:27
1369  Amissa Giddens         F2529      126/402       58:00        9:20    9:26     2:03:28
1370  Steve Shapiro          M5559        44/87       57:56        9:20    9:26     2:03:28
1371  Sarah O'Connor         F3034      147/451       58:11        9:22    9:26     2:03:29
1372  Brian Jordan           M5054       57/127       59:18        9:33    9:26     2:03:29
1373  Natasha McEuin         F3539      116/383       59:53        9:39    9:26     2:03:30
1374  Laura Xuereb           F4549       55/262       57:12        9:13    9:26     2:03:31
1375  Lisa Spreitzer         F3034      148/451       59:57        9:39    9:27     2:03:36
1376  Amanda Bailey          F3034      149/451       59:41        9:37    9:27     2:03:36
1377  Reginaldo Molina       M5559        45/87       58:05        9:21    9:27     2:03:37
1378  Heidi Baysinger        F4044       84/338       55:55        9:00    9:27     2:03:38
1379  Nathan Linn            M0119        20/31       59:31        9:35    9:27     2:03:38
1380  Jennifer Dehart        F2024       78/279       59:31        9:35    9:27     2:03:38
1381  Laura Alvarez          F2529      127/402       58:48        9:28    9:27     2:03:39
1382  Darcie Burrell         F2024       79/279     1:00:10        9:41    9:27     2:03:39
1383  Lisa Mitchell          F3034      150/451       59:06        9:31    9:27     2:03:42
1384  Andrea Schuetz         F2529      128/402       58:36        9:26    9:27     2:03:44
1385  Robert Reyes           M5054       58/127       57:25        9:15    9:27     2:03:45
1386  Oren Lang-Furr         M3034      121/185       56:09        9:03    9:27     2:03:45
1387  Amy Thorkildson        F4044       85/338       55:52        9:00    9:27     2:03:46
1388  Brian Squillace        M2529       98/152       58:48        9:28    9:27     2:03:47
1389  Robert Hurley          M3034      122/185     1:02:35       10:05    9:27     2:03:48
1390  Whitney Fujii-Doe      F2024       80/279       58:57        9:30    9:27     2:03:48
1391  Kyle Gallagher         M2529       99/152     1:00:28        9:44    9:28     2:03:48
1392  Dustin Weisman         M2529      100/152       59:51        9:38    9:28     2:03:48
1393  Gerald Ridge           M4044       84/146       57:05        9:12    9:28     2:03:50
1394  Alyson Mitchel         F2024       81/279       55:51        9:00    9:28     2:03:50
1395  Stuntman Slater        M3034      123/185       59:17        9:33    9:28     2:03:51
1396  Nicole Heryford        F3034      151/451       58:18        9:23    9:28     2:03:51
1397  Mike Dingeman          M4549       76/132                            9:28     2:03:52
1398  Tina Sheaffer          F4044       86/338       59:02        9:30    9:28     2:03:53
1399  Waylon Brown           M3539      108/196       57:08        9:12    9:28     2:03:54
1400  James Wood             M2024       83/113       56:59        9:11    9:28     2:03:55
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1401  David Bailey           M3539      109/196       59:40        9:37    9:28     2:03:55
1402  Virginia Andreotti     F2529      129/402     1:00:08        9:41    9:28     2:03:56
1403  Carolyn Barnard-Davids F4549       56/262       57:44        9:18    9:28     2:03:57
1404  Brian Hall             M5054       59/127     1:00:21        9:43    9:28     2:03:58
1405  Kim Weiherman          F5054       29/245       58:23        9:24    9:28     2:03:58
1406  Larry Hirons           M6569         9/32       57:17        9:14    9:28     2:04:01
1407  Mary Moore             F2529      130/402       58:34        9:26    9:29     2:04:02
1408  Laura Donnelley        F5054       30/245       58:30        9:25    9:29     2:04:02
1409  Kate Cowsill           F4549       57/262       58:33        9:26    9:29     2:04:02
1410  Matthew Staudenraus    M3034      124/185       59:10        9:32    9:29     2:04:04
1411  Julio Luna-Salinas     M2024       84/113       52:50        8:31    9:29     2:04:06
1412  Andrew Corrado         M4044       85/146       59:44        9:37    9:29     2:04:09
1413  Jessica Q              F4549       58/262       56:05        9:02    9:29     2:04:11
1414  Shaun McKinney         M4044       86/146       57:41        9:17    9:29     2:04:11
1415  Anthony Emmons         F2024       82/279       59:26        9:34    9:29     2:04:11
1416  John Lively            M6064        11/60       59:13        9:32    9:29     2:04:13
1417  Allaire Rosenthal      F3034      152/451     1:00:40        9:46    9:29     2:04:13
1418  Erin Vranas            F3034      153/451     1:00:40        9:46    9:29     2:04:13
1419  Jacob Brennan          M2024       85/113       57:18        9:14    9:30     2:04:16
1420  Kathy Kinion           F5054       31/245       58:14        9:23    9:30     2:04:16
1421  Sarah Johnson          F3034      154/451       59:40        9:37    9:30     2:04:16
1422  Rebecca McGee          F3539      117/383       57:17        9:13    9:30     2:04:18
1423  Ayelet Ezran           F3539      118/383       57:55        9:20    9:30     2:04:22
1424  Karen Harris           F2529      131/402     1:00:47        9:47    9:30     2:04:23
1425  Kimberly McGourty      F0119        23/83       59:39        9:36    9:30     2:04:24
1426  Kathy Meldrum          F3539      119/383       57:22        9:14    9:30     2:04:27
1427  Alexandra Yates        F3034      155/451       53:37        8:38    9:30     2:04:27
1428  Katie Brownell         F2529      132/402     1:00:29        9:44    9:30     2:04:27
1429  Joshua Gooler          M3034      125/185       57:01        9:11    9:30     2:04:28
1430  Deb Landau             F4044       87/338       57:33        9:16    9:31     2:04:28
1431  Amy-Rose White         F3034      156/451       58:47        9:28    9:31     2:04:28
1432  Allison Heaman         F3034      157/451       58:47        9:28    9:31     2:04:28
1433  Alisa Logsdon          F2024       83/279     1:00:55        9:49    9:31     2:04:28
1434  Megan Dair             F3034      158/451       58:35        9:26    9:31     2:04:30
1435  Tracy Sepulveda        F3539      120/383       56:16        9:04    9:31     2:04:30
1436  Michael Morich         M3539      110/196     1:00:12        9:42    9:31     2:04:31
1437  Jason Heineman         M3539      111/196       58:17        9:23    9:31     2:04:32
1438  Janice Heineman        F3539      121/383       58:18        9:23    9:31     2:04:32
1439  Zack Shively           M0119        21/31       58:20        9:24    9:31     2:04:35
1440  Matti Aebi             M4044       87/146       59:33        9:35    9:31     2:04:35
1441  Lynne Schaefer         F4549       59/262       59:34        9:36    9:31     2:04:36
1442  Marie Wodaege          F5559       11/199       57:54        9:19    9:31     2:04:37
1443  Michael Johns          M4549       77/132       56:10        9:03    9:31     2:04:38
1444  Linda Shaw             F5054       32/245       57:48        9:19    9:31     2:04:39
1445  Robert Faber           M5054       60/127       59:08        9:31    9:31     2:04:40
1446  David Turner           M4044       88/146       53:52        8:40    9:32     2:04:41
1447  Dianna Polack          F3539      122/383     1:00:38        9:46    9:32     2:04:42
1448  Jennifer Bennett       F2529      133/402       59:38        9:36    9:32     2:04:43
1449  Joshua Griffith        M3034      126/185       58:20        9:24    9:32     2:04:43
1450  Lucinda Jurden         F3034      159/451       58:20        9:24    9:32     2:04:43
1451  Scott Rosenberg        M4549       78/132       59:38        9:36    9:32     2:04:43
1452  Heather Caudle         F3034      160/451       59:13        9:32    9:32     2:04:46
1453  Cara Ingham            F3034      161/451       59:43        9:37    9:32     2:04:46
1454  Amy Staudenraus        F3034      162/451       59:11        9:32    9:32     2:04:47
1455  Susan Taber            F4044       88/338       58:04        9:21    9:32     2:04:50
1456  Kathryn Schade         F4044       89/338     1:00:54        9:48    9:32     2:04:50
1457  Aaron Gray             M2529      101/152       56:32        9:06    9:32     2:04:51
1458  Jacki Wolf             F5054       33/245       58:55        9:29    9:32     2:04:51
1459  Claire Gibbons         F0119        24/83       59:29        9:35    9:32     2:04:51
1460  Claire Dickinson                      0/0     1:00:24        9:44    9:33     2:04:57
1461  Joe Ervin              M5054       61/127       58:27        9:25    9:33     2:04:59
1462  Martha Koshiyama       F4549       60/262       57:51        9:19    9:33     2:04:59
1463  Amy Eissler            F2529      134/402       59:56        9:39    9:33     2:05:02
1464  Sarah Sorensen         F0119        25/83       59:39        9:36    9:33     2:05:04
1465  Angie Schoppe          F2529      135/402       59:38        9:36    9:33     2:05:04
1466  Lauren Barrette        F2024       84/279     1:00:09        9:41    9:33     2:05:05
1467  Taryn Barrette         F2024       85/279     1:08:43       11:04    9:33     2:05:05
1468  Sara Campagna          F2529      136/402       58:18        9:23    9:33     2:05:05
1469  Patrick Lambinicio     M4044       89/146     1:02:28       10:04    9:33     2:05:05
1470  Pat McDermott          M3539      112/196     1:04:24       10:22    9:33     2:05:06
1471  Evan Gottlieb          M3539      113/196       59:21        9:34    9:33     2:05:07
1472  Caren Reardon          F4044       90/338       57:24        9:15    9:34     2:05:08
1473  Jeanne Giraudier       F3034      163/451       57:48        9:19    9:34     2:05:11
1474  Jessica Dyer           F2529      137/402       58:55        9:29    9:34     2:05:12
1475  Lyndsay Alameda        F2024       86/279     1:01:23        9:53    9:34     2:05:12
1476  Allison Hamik          F3539      123/383     1:00:08        9:41    9:34     2:05:12
1477  Smita Rawat            F4044       91/338       59:44        9:37    9:34     2:05:14
1478  Lori Francis           F4549       61/262       59:08        9:31    9:34     2:05:15
1479  Alysa Hansen           F2024       87/279       56:17        9:04    9:34     2:05:15
1480  Ted Parish             M3034      127/185       57:03        9:11    9:34     2:05:15
1481  Chelsie Donahue        F3034      164/451       57:44        9:18    9:34     2:05:16
1482  Tara Baker             F2529      138/402       56:36        9:07    9:34     2:05:18
1483  Jamie Bodkin           F2529      139/402       56:54        9:10    9:34     2:05:18
1484  Shallum Bivens         M3034      128/185       57:44        9:18    9:34     2:05:18
1485  Lisa Eichner           F3034      165/451       56:12        9:03    9:34     2:05:19
1486  Renee Pickering        F3539      124/383       58:58        9:30    9:34     2:05:19
1487  Monika De Martini      F4549       62/262     1:00:37        9:46    9:34     2:05:19
1488  Cody Gagnon            M0119        22/31       57:42        9:18    9:34     2:05:19
1489  Steve Ponce            M5054       62/127     1:04:39       10:25    9:34     2:05:20
1490  Lila Eidi              F4044       92/338     1:01:31        9:54    9:35     2:05:23
1491  Rachael Slisz          F3539      125/383       59:21        9:34    9:35     2:05:24
1492  Joe Packard            M3539      114/196       58:52        9:29    9:35     2:05:26
1493  Chris Lorenzen         M4549       79/132                            9:35     2:05:27
1494  Elizabeth Strausbaugh  F3034      166/451     1:00:50        9:48    9:35     2:05:28
1495  Kathleen Cook          F4044       93/338     1:00:09        9:41    9:35     2:05:28
1496  Ella Jewell            F2024       88/279       58:49        9:28    9:36     2:05:34
1497  Michael Aman           M5559        46/87       56:29        9:06    9:36     2:05:34
1498  Karlie Hobson          F3034      167/451       58:07        9:22    9:36     2:05:35
1499  Melanie Hansen         F2529      140/402       57:25        9:15    9:36     2:05:35
1500  Matthew Dillon         M2529      102/152       55:42        8:58    9:36     2:05:36
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1501  Nicholas McEntire      M3034      129/185       58:20        9:24    9:36     2:05:38
1502  Donna Alderson         F4549       63/262                            9:36     2:05:38
1503  Carrie Meadowcroft     F4044       94/338       59:42        9:37    9:36     2:05:38
1504  Michael Baxter         M5054       63/127       58:42        9:27    9:36     2:05:44
1505  Randy Silver           M5054       64/127       57:25        9:15    9:36     2:05:46
1506  Amanda Smith           F3034      168/451       57:11        9:13    9:37     2:05:47
1507  Erika McFarlane        F3539      126/383     1:01:07        9:51    9:37     2:05:47
1508  Brian Gulka            M3539      115/196       59:41        9:37    9:37     2:05:48
1509  Linda Brothers         F3539      127/383       58:48        9:28    9:37     2:05:50
1510  Ashley Goering         F2529      141/402       57:50        9:19    9:37     2:05:53
1511  Megan Taggart          F3034      169/451     1:05:56       10:37    9:37     2:05:57
1512  Danuta Greblowska      F2529      142/402       59:22        9:34    9:37     2:05:57
1513  Matt McGill            M3539      116/196     1:00:53        9:48    9:37     2:05:57
1514  Michael Ratchford      M5559        47/87       59:35        9:36    9:37     2:05:57
1515  Jodie Justiice         F5559       12/199     1:01:14        9:52    9:37     2:05:58
1516  Elizabeth Hill         F3539      128/383     1:00:00        9:40    9:38     2:06:02
1517  Jeremy Goldsmith       M2024       86/113     1:01:21        9:53    9:38     2:06:02
1518  Steve Roche            M6569        10/32       56:28        9:06    9:38     2:06:04
1519  Randy Munro            M5054       65/127       59:10        9:32    9:38     2:06:04
1520  Kathy Bruegman         F3539      129/383       56:52        9:10    9:38     2:06:04
1521  Michael Brothers       M3539      117/196       59:52        9:39    9:38     2:06:05
1522  Leslie Stevens         F4044       95/338       57:12        9:13    9:38     2:06:09
1523  Owen Barnes            M5054       66/127       56:34        9:07    9:38     2:06:09
1524  Aaron Solbeck          M3539      118/196     1:00:09        9:41    9:38     2:06:09
1525  Sarah Echternkamp      F4044       96/338     1:00:30        9:45    9:38     2:06:10
1526  Joshua Collins         M5559        48/87       55:11        8:53    9:38     2:06:11
1527  Kimberly Jahn          F3539      130/383       59:16        9:33    9:39     2:06:13
1528  Teagan Carlson         F3034      170/451     1:00:29        9:44    9:39     2:06:13
1529  Robyn Salisbury        F4549       64/262       58:53        9:29    9:39     2:06:13
1530  William McCabe         M3034      130/185       58:46        9:28    9:39     2:06:15
1531  Corey Bruhn            M3034      131/185       57:42        9:18    9:39     2:06:15
1532  Doug Bohn              M5054       67/127       58:27        9:25    9:39     2:06:15
1533  Kimberly Bruhn         F2529      143/402       57:42        9:18    9:39     2:06:16
1534  Jeffrey Larson         M3034      132/185       58:26        9:25    9:39     2:06:19
1535  Stacy Lewey            F3034      171/451     1:02:49       10:07    9:39     2:06:22
1536  Annette Quiring        F4549       65/262     1:00:24        9:44    9:39     2:06:23
1537  Stacey Johnson         F3539      131/383       59:41        9:37    9:39     2:06:24
1538  Joel Odom              M3034      133/185       59:01        9:30    9:39     2:06:24
1539  Laura Oppenheimer Odom F3034      172/451       59:01        9:30    9:39     2:06:25
1540  Irene Alltucker        F4549       66/262     1:00:25        9:44    9:39     2:06:25
1541  Paul Winberg           M4549       80/132     1:00:14        9:42    9:40     2:06:26
1542  David Bukacek          M2529      103/152     1:00:55        9:49    9:40     2:06:26
1543  Bruce Czuchna          M4549       81/132     1:00:14        9:42    9:40     2:06:27
1544  Brandy McKibben        F3539      132/383     1:02:48       10:07    9:40     2:06:28
1545  Linda Wilson           F5054       34/245       59:20        9:33    9:40     2:06:28
1546  Stephen Maher          M5054       68/127       59:27        9:34    9:40     2:06:29
1547  Cheri Cook             F5054       35/245       58:23        9:24    9:40     2:06:30
1548  Gail Spinks            F3034      173/451                            9:40     2:06:31
1549  Lew Ladd               M5054       69/127     1:01:12        9:51    9:40     2:06:31
1550  Candice Krass          F0119        26/83       59:30        9:35    9:40     2:06:31
1551  Stacy Sandy            F2529      144/402       56:30        9:06    9:40     2:06:31
1552  Sue Henderson          F4549       67/262     1:00:59        9:49    9:40     2:06:32
1553  Jill Hoselton          F3034      174/451       59:01        9:30    9:40     2:06:33
1554  MacKenzie Keith        M3034      134/185     1:00:41        9:46    9:40     2:06:34
1555  Dorothy Cummings       F5559       13/199       58:46        9:28    9:40     2:06:35
1556  Tegan Jones            F2529      145/402       58:07        9:22    9:40     2:06:36
1557  Courtney Komai         F2529      146/402     1:00:55        9:49    9:41     2:06:40
1558  Amber Mann             F3034      175/451     1:00:33        9:45    9:41     2:06:41
1559  Jim Fox                M6064        12/60     1:00:22        9:43    9:41     2:06:41
1560  Amy Jackson            F3539      133/383     1:00:33        9:45    9:41     2:06:41
1561  Jessica Tucker         F2024       89/279     1:03:26       10:13    9:41     2:06:43
1562  Justin West            M3539      119/196       56:01        9:01    9:41     2:06:44
1563  Lisa West              F3539      134/383       56:04        9:02    9:41     2:06:45
1564  Eric Risdal            M3034      135/185       55:53        9:00    9:41     2:06:46
1565  Micheline Craw         F3539      135/383       58:52        9:29    9:41     2:06:48
1566  Matt Joyce             M4549       82/132       59:03        9:31    9:41     2:06:48
1567  Stacy Skrip            F3539      136/383       57:40        9:17    9:41     2:06:50
1568  Kyle Woods             M2024       87/113       58:36        9:26    9:42     2:06:53
1569  Jessica Evans          F3034      176/451     1:03:28       10:13    9:42     2:06:54
1570  Jason Davis            M3539      120/196       56:56        9:10    9:42     2:06:56
1571  Amanda Wheeler         F2024       90/279                            9:42     2:06:56
1572  Blythe Alldredge       F2024       91/279       58:48        9:28    9:42     2:06:56
1573  Travis Chamberlain     M2529      104/152     1:02:15       10:02    9:42     2:06:56
1574  Jennifer Speltz-Johnso F2529      147/402       59:21        9:33    9:42     2:07:01
1575  Lisa Hite              F4044       97/338       59:35        9:36    9:43     2:07:06
1576  Ron Dyer               M4044       90/146       56:54        9:10    9:43     2:07:06
1577  Margaret Lara          F3539      137/383       58:30        9:25    9:43     2:07:07
1578  Sarah Price            F2024       92/279       59:52        9:38    9:43     2:07:09
1579  Brenna Vance           F3539      138/383       59:33        9:35    9:43     2:07:09
1580  Jeanne Blankenship     F4044       98/338       58:09        9:22    9:43     2:07:11
1581  Tim Wong               M4044       91/146     1:00:27        9:44    9:43     2:07:13
1582  Samuel Slaughter       M4044       92/146       59:31        9:35    9:43     2:07:13
1583  Maddy Drake            F2024       93/279       57:17        9:13    9:43     2:07:16
1584  Lisa Odell             F3034      177/451     1:00:29        9:44    9:43     2:07:17
1585  Brianne Kampbell       F3034      178/451       59:13        9:32    9:43     2:07:18
1586  Heidi Ewens            F4044       99/338       58:44        9:28    9:44     2:07:19
1587  Daniel Sudakin         M4044       93/146       58:28        9:25    9:44     2:07:19
1588  Tricia Hauer           F2529      148/402     1:00:32        9:45    9:44     2:07:19
1589  Ashley Milbradt        F0119        27/83     1:01:32        9:55    9:44     2:07:20
1590  Erin Blanton           F2529      149/402     1:04:20       10:22    9:44     2:07:21
1591  Shannon Gander         F3034      179/451     1:02:57       10:08    9:44     2:07:21
1592  Claudia Deenik         F4549       68/262     1:00:59        9:49    9:44     2:07:23
1593  Ashleigh Atwood        F2529      150/402     1:00:47        9:47    9:44     2:07:23
1594  Nathan Aman            M2529      105/152       56:30        9:06    9:44     2:07:24
1595  Damon Couts            M4044       94/146       56:19        9:04    9:44     2:07:26
1596  Louise Chang           F2529      151/402       57:49        9:19    9:44     2:07:27
1597  Michael Milbradt       M4044       95/146     1:01:31        9:54    9:44     2:07:27
1598  Crystal Kupper         F2529      152/402     1:00:49        9:48    9:44     2:07:27
1599  Molly Bermea           F2529      153/402       58:00        9:20    9:44     2:07:27
1600  Justin Burger          M2024       88/113     1:02:05       10:00    9:44     2:07:28
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1601  Patricia Oldham        F4549       69/262     1:00:07        9:41    9:44     2:07:28
1602  Ana Calderon           F2024       94/279     1:00:58        9:49    9:44     2:07:28
1603  Elise Peters           F2024       95/279     1:02:05       10:00    9:44     2:07:29
1604  Meghan Shea            F0119        28/83     1:03:26       10:13    9:44     2:07:29
1605  Deno Konstantinidis    M3539      121/196       57:24        9:15    9:44     2:07:29
1606  Kevin Frank            M4044       96/146       54:20        8:45    9:44     2:07:30
1607  Silas Heisler          M2529      106/152       57:29        9:16    9:44     2:07:30
1608  Lynn Wertzler          M6064        13/60     1:00:25        9:44    9:45     2:07:33
1609  Sara Joehnk            F4044      100/338     1:00:24        9:44    9:45     2:07:34
1610  Holly Powell           F3539      139/383       59:22        9:34    9:45     2:07:34
1611  Bergitta Trelstad      F4549       70/262       58:44        9:28    9:45     2:07:34
1612  Larry Powell 3rd       M0119        23/31       59:22        9:34    9:45     2:07:35
1613  James Antonio          M2024       89/113       54:45        8:49    9:45     2:07:36
1614  Jennifer Stacey        F3539      140/383       57:28        9:15    9:45     2:07:37
1615  Kristin O'Reardon      F2529      154/402     1:02:28       10:04    9:45     2:07:39
1616  Mary Price             F4549       71/262       58:16        9:23    9:45     2:07:40
1617  Harold Cuffe           M2529      107/152     1:03:20       10:12    9:45     2:07:40
1618  Stanley Goddard        M4549       83/132       59:46        9:38    9:45     2:07:42
1619  Jennifer Friesen       F3539      141/383       57:00        9:11    9:46     2:07:44
1620  Dave Coppedge          M3034      136/185     1:00:54        9:48    9:46     2:07:45
1621  Kate Coppedge          F3034      180/451     1:00:55        9:49    9:46     2:07:45
1622  Heather Denker         F3539      142/383       59:09        9:32    9:46     2:07:46
1623  Daniel Perez           M5054       70/127       59:02        9:30    9:46     2:07:46
1624  Kevin Horton           M2024       90/113     1:02:38       10:05    9:46     2:07:46
1625  Gloria Montes          F2529      155/402     1:06:35       10:43    9:46     2:07:47
1626  Fernando Nava          M3034      137/185     1:06:35       10:43    9:46     2:07:47
1627  Jennifer Nice          F3539      143/383     1:01:04        9:50    9:46     2:07:48
1628  Beth Stegall           F3034      181/451     1:02:12       10:01    9:46     2:07:48
1629  Rena Dunbar            F3539      144/383     1:02:12       10:01    9:46     2:07:48
1630  Shonie Pittman         F3034      182/451       58:27        9:25    9:46     2:07:48
1631  Janae Purcell          F2529      156/402     1:03:04       10:09    9:46     2:07:49
1632  Tamara Skordahl        F5054       36/245     1:00:15        9:42    9:46     2:07:50
1633  Stephanie Smith        F4549       72/262     1:00:15        9:42    9:46     2:07:50
1634  Melissa Beyer          F4549       73/262     1:00:45        9:47    9:46     2:07:51
1635  Yuki Conlon            F2024       96/279     1:02:12       10:01    9:46     2:07:53
1636  Tiffany Flesher        F2024       97/279       58:43        9:27    9:46     2:07:56
1637  Sara Natwick           F2024       98/279       55:08        8:53    9:46     2:07:57
1638  Rebecca Montgomery     F5054       37/245     1:00:37        9:46    9:47     2:07:58
1639  Kasey Zimmer-Stucky    F2529      157/402     1:02:08       10:00    9:47     2:07:59
1640  Michelyn Goetz         F3539      145/383     1:02:08       10:00    9:47     2:08:00
1641  Peter Hanfileti        M4549       84/132       57:37        9:17    9:47     2:08:01
1642  Maryann McNulty        F3539      146/383     1:01:07        9:51    9:47     2:08:02
1643  Cary Kresse            M6064        14/60       59:33        9:35    9:47     2:08:04
1644  Marlene Hoard          F4549       74/262       56:49        9:09    9:47     2:08:05
1645  Linda Greentree        F5054       38/245       58:59        9:30    9:47     2:08:08
1646  Paul Lockwood          M2024       91/113       54:53        8:50    9:47     2:08:08
1647  William Greentree      M5054       71/127       58:57        9:30    9:47     2:08:08
1648  Deborah Westphall      F5054       39/245       59:36        9:36    9:47     2:08:10
1649  Kerry Schafer          F5054       40/245     1:01:02        9:50    9:47     2:08:10
1650  Leslie Fuller          F2529      158/402     1:00:49        9:48    9:48     2:08:11
1651  Bj  Rn Petersen        M3034      138/185       52:54        8:31    9:48     2:08:11
1652  David Cesare           M3539      122/196       54:19        8:45    9:48     2:08:12
1653  Amy Baley              F3034      183/451     1:01:54        9:58    9:48     2:08:14
1654  Mallory Bowman         F2024       99/279       55:42        8:58    9:48     2:08:15
1655  Karla Torres           F3539      147/383       59:07        9:31    9:48     2:08:20
1656  Chemine Jackels        F3034      184/451       59:05        9:31    9:48     2:08:21
1657  Jessica Andersen       F2529      159/402     1:00:04        9:40    9:48     2:08:22
1658  Lisa James             F5054       41/245       58:29        9:25    9:49     2:08:25
1659  Ann Chadbourne         F3539      148/383     1:03:22       10:12    9:49     2:08:26
1660  Heidi Dobratz          F2024      100/279       54:52        8:50    9:49     2:08:26
1661  Molly Mattick          F2024      101/279       56:03        9:02    9:49     2:08:27
1662  Wendy Otto             F3539      149/383     1:01:14        9:52    9:49     2:08:27
1663  Ben Bauer              M5559        49/87     1:00:47        9:47    9:49     2:08:28
1664  Lisa Mick Shimizu      F2529      160/402     1:01:08        9:51    9:49     2:08:28
1665  Judd Feldman           M4044       97/146       58:19        9:24    9:49     2:08:29
1666  Amber Ferris           F3034      185/451     1:02:15       10:02    9:49     2:08:29
1667  Renee Irvin            F4549       75/262     1:03:24       10:13    9:49     2:08:30
1668  Marne Pringle          F3034      186/451     1:03:39       10:15    9:49     2:08:30
1669  Sarah Scuiletti        F2529      161/402       58:44        9:27    9:49     2:08:30
1670  Niki Moore             F3034      187/451     1:03:40       10:15    9:49     2:08:30
1671  Jennifer Irving        F3539      150/383     1:03:40       10:15    9:49     2:08:30
1672  Shannon Lewis          F3539      151/383     1:00:00        9:40    9:49     2:08:34
1673  Sara Sloan             F5054       42/245     1:00:47        9:47    9:49     2:08:34
1674  Kenny Bell             M2024       92/113       56:45        9:08    9:50     2:08:37
1675  Greig Lowell           M4549       85/132     1:01:50        9:58    9:50     2:08:38
1676  Robby Russell          M3034      139/185     1:00:46        9:47    9:50     2:08:40
1677  Vince Nowell           M4549       86/132     1:02:03        9:59    9:50     2:08:42
1678  Kat Baker              F4044      101/338       59:50        9:38    9:50     2:08:43
1679  Suzanne Lowry          F4549       76/262     1:01:24        9:53    9:50     2:08:47
1680  Jessica Dalton         F2529      162/402     1:00:35        9:45    9:50     2:08:47
1681  Alison Richards        F3034      188/451     1:00:35        9:45    9:50     2:08:47
1682  Chris Gibbs            M2529      108/152     1:01:24        9:53    9:50     2:08:47
1683  Sarah Frye             F2529      163/402     1:01:24        9:53    9:50     2:08:47
1684  Chris Merydith         M3034      140/185     1:02:37       10:05    9:50     2:08:49
1685  Julie McCauley         F4549       77/262       59:57        9:39    9:51     2:08:50
1686  Eileen Holzman         F6569         2/42     1:00:57        9:49    9:51     2:08:50
1687  Spenser Heaton         M2024       93/113     1:02:48       10:07    9:51     2:08:52
1688  Charles Sherman        M5054       72/127       58:11        9:22    9:51     2:08:52
1689  Alison Day             F2024      102/279       58:35        9:26    9:51     2:08:52
1690  William Robie          M4549       87/132     1:03:28       10:13    9:51     2:08:54
1691  Lynn Galle             F5054       43/245     1:01:02        9:50    9:51     2:08:55
1692  Anita West             F4044      102/338     1:00:23        9:44    9:51     2:08:58
1693  Mark Olfson            M5054       73/127     1:01:00        9:49    9:51     2:09:00
1694  Brenda Jensen          F4044      103/338     1:00:59        9:49    9:51     2:09:00
1695  Colby Williams         F2024      103/279     1:00:49        9:48    9:51     2:09:01
1696  Kevin Killian          M3539      123/196     1:01:54        9:58    9:52     2:09:05
1697  Alisha Killian         F3034      189/451     1:01:54        9:58    9:52     2:09:06
1698  Pam Fortier            F5054       44/245     1:01:00        9:50    9:52     2:09:06
1699  Ed Williams            M5559        50/87     1:00:33        9:45    9:52     2:09:07
1700  Niall Gartlan          M3539      124/196       54:11        8:44    9:52     2:09:09
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1701  Brad Cooper            M3539      125/196     1:00:34        9:45    9:52     2:09:09
1702  Brad Eckola            M2529      109/152     1:03:25       10:13    9:52     2:09:10
1703  Alyssa Molina          F0119        29/83     1:01:21        9:53    9:52     2:09:11
1704  Wendy Polhemus         F5559       14/199       58:26        9:25    9:52     2:09:12
1705  Kathryn Hledik         F5559       15/199     1:00:56        9:49    9:52     2:09:12
1706  Heather Van Meter      F3539      152/383     1:02:13       10:01    9:52     2:09:13
1707  Annette Shirra         F3539      153/383     1:01:26        9:54    9:52     2:09:13
1708  Marie Burns            F2529      164/402     1:04:22       10:22    9:52     2:09:13
1709  Miles Paris            M6064        15/60     1:03:17       10:12    9:52     2:09:15
1710  Kristin Short          F3034      190/451       59:26        9:34    9:52     2:09:15
1711  Christine Pardew Grutt F3034      191/451     1:02:17       10:02    9:52     2:09:15
1712  Susan Logan            F2529      165/402     1:01:30        9:54    9:52     2:09:15
1713  Tali Best              F3539      154/383     1:01:40        9:56    9:52     2:09:15
1714  Nathan Logan           M3034      141/185     1:01:30        9:54    9:52     2:09:16
1715  Greg Coates            M5054       74/127     1:00:13        9:42    9:53     2:09:16
1716  Shaun Finn             M0119        24/31       55:38        8:58    9:53     2:09:17
1717  Jeff MacEy             M5054       75/127     1:01:31        9:54    9:53     2:09:18
1718  Whitney Adams          F2024      104/279       58:35        9:26    9:53     2:09:22
1719  Mark Dumars            M4549       88/132                            9:53     2:09:24
1720  Meg Deising            F2529      166/402       55:43        8:58    9:53     2:09:25
1721  Michele Leasor Leasor  F2529      167/402     1:01:51        9:58    9:53     2:09:27
1722  Mark Leasor            M2529      110/152     1:01:51        9:58    9:53     2:09:27
1723  Darlene Bellini        F4044      104/338       59:15        9:33    9:53     2:09:27
1724  Breanna Bennett        F2529      168/402       58:53        9:29    9:53     2:09:28
1725  Jessica Markancek      F2024      105/279       58:43        9:27    9:53     2:09:28
1726  Debbie McFadden        F5054       45/245     1:00:06        9:41    9:53     2:09:28
1727  Raina Megert           F3539      155/383       59:53        9:39    9:54     2:09:30
1728  Deborah Sanders        F4044      105/338     1:00:50        9:48    9:54     2:09:30
1729  Jennifer Haag          F4044      106/338     1:00:56        9:49    9:54     2:09:32
1730  Norm Arnold            M4549       89/132       58:31        9:26    9:54     2:09:37
1731  Bridget Noonan         F2529      169/402       59:47        9:38    9:54     2:09:38
1732  Donnie Graves          M5559        51/87       59:06        9:31    9:54     2:09:38
1733  Andrea Barrow          F2024      106/279     1:07:58       10:57    9:54     2:09:39
1734  Jennifer Lee           F3539      156/383       59:49        9:38    9:54     2:09:41
1735  Bob Johanson           M3539      126/196     1:00:57        9:49    9:54     2:09:42
1736  Matthew Horning        M3034      142/185     1:03:01       10:09    9:54     2:09:42
1737  Kellia Meharry         F3034      192/451     1:00:23        9:43    9:55     2:09:43
1738  Amber Warren           F3034      193/451     1:00:05        9:41    9:55     2:09:43
1739  Beth Schenderein       F4549       78/262       59:53        9:39    9:55     2:09:44
1740  Doug Penn              M5559        52/87     1:00:44        9:47    9:55     2:09:44
1741  Liane Richardson       F3539      157/383     1:00:33        9:45    9:55     2:09:46
1742  Jody Winkenbach        F4549       79/262     1:01:47        9:57    9:55     2:09:46
1743  Erin Mulkey            F2529      170/402     1:02:04       10:00    9:55     2:09:46
1744  Ed Bender              M7074         4/10       59:43        9:37    9:55     2:09:46
1745  Conner Peckham         M2024       94/113     1:02:45       10:06    9:55     2:09:48
1746  Ryan Emory             M3034      143/185       57:11        9:13    9:55     2:09:48
1747  Melin Ettinger         F5559       16/199       58:51        9:29    9:55     2:09:48
1748  Katherine Orr          F3034      194/451       59:03        9:31    9:55     2:09:49
1749  Robin Brougher         F2529      171/402     1:02:06       10:00    9:55     2:09:49
1750  Shun Yanagishita       F2529      172/402     1:01:08        9:51    9:55     2:09:49
1751  Terry Falkenstern      F5054       46/245       59:17        9:33    9:55     2:09:49
1752  Daniel Drybrough       M4549       90/132     1:02:42       10:06    9:55     2:09:52
1753  Myrna Dorfman          F5559       17/199     1:00:54        9:49    9:55     2:09:52
1754  Erica Mills            F3034      195/451     1:00:57        9:49    9:55     2:09:55
1755  Shannon Edwards        F2024      107/279     1:03:28       10:13    9:56     2:09:57
1756  Meredith Jones         F2024      108/279     1:03:29       10:13    9:56     2:09:57
1757  James Gravette         M6064        16/60       58:51        9:29    9:56     2:09:57
1758  Carolyn Bruhn          F5559       18/199     1:00:59        9:49    9:56     2:09:58
1759  David Hachigian        M4044       98/146       59:36        9:36    9:56     2:10:00
1760  Bess Hampsch           F3539      158/383     1:01:21        9:53    9:56     2:10:01
1761  Amber Watkins          F2529      173/402       59:26        9:34    9:56     2:10:01
1762  Raegan Mann            F3539      159/383       59:09        9:32    9:56     2:10:02
1763  Mariel Delacy          F2024      109/279     1:00:49        9:48    9:56     2:10:03
1764  Lindsay Pierce         F2024      110/279     1:00:49        9:48    9:56     2:10:03
1765  Andrea Dekoning        F2024      111/279     1:00:50        9:48    9:56     2:10:04
1766  Geoff Grass            M3539      127/196     1:00:16        9:42    9:56     2:10:04
1767  Jake Stevenson         M2529      111/152       56:17        9:04    9:56     2:10:05
1768  Tonya Grass            F3539      160/383     1:00:16        9:42    9:56     2:10:05
1769  Kimberlee Ponce        F0119        30/83     1:00:56        9:49    9:56     2:10:07
1770  Emma Dye               F3539      161/383       59:28        9:35    9:56     2:10:08
1771  Scott Stewart          M2024       95/113     1:00:12        9:42    9:57     2:10:09
1772  Elizabeth De La Torre  F2024      112/279     1:02:20       10:02    9:57     2:10:09
1773  Crystal Eppinger       F2529      174/402       57:36        9:17    9:57     2:10:12
1774  Danni Sandall          F2024      113/279                            9:57     2:10:12
1775  Ian Kerr-Dalton        M2529      112/152     1:02:20       10:02    9:57     2:10:13
1776  Molly Fales            F2024      114/279       57:07        9:12    9:57     2:10:15
1777  Brian Assmus           M3034      144/185     1:03:08       10:10    9:57     2:10:16
1778  Michelle Beaubien      F4549       80/262       58:26        9:25    9:57     2:10:16
1779  Kathy Gibbs            F5559       19/199     1:02:12       10:01    9:57     2:10:17
1780  Ron Sparks             M2024       96/113     1:02:08       10:00    9:57     2:10:17
1781  Jennifer O'Loughlin    F3539      162/383     1:00:01        9:40    9:57     2:10:17
1782  Don Colgan             M5559        53/87     1:02:27       10:03    9:57     2:10:18
1783  Tony Petraglia         M2529      113/152     1:00:01        9:40    9:57     2:10:18
1784  Roslyn Mooney          F4549       81/262     1:00:27        9:44    9:57     2:10:19
1785  Andrew Del Carlo       M2024       97/113     1:00:35        9:45    9:58     2:10:23
1786  Sarah Kohlenberger     F3034      196/451     1:02:37       10:05    9:58     2:10:23
1787  Jenna Fisher           F2024      115/279     1:00:36        9:46    9:58     2:10:23
1788  Jennifer Nyburg        F3539      163/383     1:01:03        9:50    9:58     2:10:26
1789  Joe Lee                M3539      128/196     1:01:04        9:50    9:58     2:10:27
1790  Quinn Jackson          M3539      129/196     1:00:07        9:41    9:58     2:10:32
1791  Sanno Zack             F3034      197/451     1:04:46       10:26    9:58     2:10:33
1792  Monica Jann            F3034      198/451       59:55        9:39    9:59     2:10:34
1793  Greta Jibbensmith      F2529      175/402     1:03:26       10:13    9:59     2:10:40
1794  Anna Smith             F2024      116/279     1:03:26       10:13    9:59     2:10:41
1795  Sarah Streit           F2024      117/279     1:04:52       10:27    9:59     2:10:43
1796  Chris Cake             F5054       47/245     1:01:15        9:52    9:59     2:10:45
1797  Janet Lunte            F5054       48/245     1:02:12       10:01    9:59     2:10:47
1798  Ryan Parent            M3034      145/185     1:01:07        9:51   10:00     2:10:48
1799  Sarah Parent           F3034      199/451     1:01:07        9:51   10:00     2:10:48
1800  Joe Waters             M7074         5/10     1:01:59        9:59   10:00     2:10:48
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1801  Mary Ammann            F4549       82/262     1:00:36        9:45   10:00     2:10:49
1802  Sandy Dawson           F2529      176/402     1:01:20        9:53   10:00     2:10:51
1803  Danielle McFarland     F2529      177/402     1:02:40       10:06   10:00     2:10:54
1804  Joelle Meyer           F4044      107/338       58:33        9:26   10:00     2:10:55
1805  Bradley Pearce         M3539      130/196     1:01:45        9:57   10:00     2:10:59
1806  Mark Koopman           M3539      131/196     1:03:01       10:09   10:00     2:11:00
1807  Lydia Webb             F2529      178/402     1:00:59        9:49   10:00     2:11:00
1808  Anna Poponyak          F2024      118/279     1:00:38        9:46   10:01     2:11:02
1809  Kimberly Brophy        F5054       49/245     1:02:33       10:04   10:01     2:11:03
1810  Maria Seliber          F5054       50/245     1:02:20       10:02   10:01     2:11:04
1811  Rachel Aronson         F3034      200/451     1:01:07        9:51   10:01     2:11:04
1812  Jennifer Snider        F3034      201/451       57:18        9:14   10:01     2:11:05
1813  Andrea Skufca          F4549       83/262     1:00:28        9:44   10:01     2:11:05
1814  Gabriel Guerrero       M2529      114/152     1:05:31       10:33   10:01     2:11:06
1815  Julie Hewitt           F4549       84/262     1:02:13       10:01   10:01     2:11:09
1816  Debbie Olson           F3539      164/383     1:00:35        9:45   10:01     2:11:13
1817  Heather Olsen          F2529      179/402       59:18        9:33   10:02     2:11:17
1818  Aolt Driekus           M5054       76/127     1:01:16        9:52   10:02     2:11:18
1819  Lisa Huddleston        F4549       85/262       58:42        9:27   10:02     2:11:19
1820  Lydia McKinney         F4549       86/262     1:02:42       10:06   10:02     2:11:21
1821  Tanya Howie            F3539      165/383     1:02:03       10:00   10:02     2:11:22
1822  Melinda Boyd           F4044      108/338     1:02:03       10:00   10:02     2:11:22
1823  Elizabeth Andre        F2024      119/279     1:01:00        9:49   10:02     2:11:24
1824  Carlee Morgan          F2024      120/279     1:00:47        9:47   10:02     2:11:25
1825  Emilie Forsberg        F2024      121/279     1:01:56        9:58   10:03     2:11:27
1826  Jaime Fujikawa         F3034      202/451     1:02:35       10:05   10:03     2:11:27
1827  Tabitha Abel           F5559       20/199     1:01:27        9:54   10:03     2:11:28
1828  Alfredo Lopez-Santiago M2529      115/152     1:03:20       10:12   10:03     2:11:29
1829  Bonnie Weiss           F5054       51/245       58:27        9:25   10:03     2:11:29
1830  Kimberli Spiegel       F3539      166/383       59:39        9:36   10:03     2:11:30
1831  Andrew Wreggitt        M5054       77/127     1:01:44        9:56   10:03     2:11:33
1832  Karen Archibald        F4549       87/262       58:17        9:23   10:03     2:11:34
1833  Brandy Sundberg        F3034      203/451     1:02:35       10:05   10:03     2:11:35
1834  Christine Guldager     F4044      109/338     1:02:07       10:00   10:03     2:11:35
1835  Melissa Johnson        F3034      204/451     1:01:14        9:52   10:03     2:11:36
1836  Barbara Brancato       F4044      110/338     1:02:08       10:00   10:03     2:11:38
1837  Brianna Ellis          F0119        31/83     1:03:08       10:10   10:03     2:11:38
1838  Tracy MacKenzie        F4549       88/262     1:01:36        9:55   10:03     2:11:38
1839  David MacKenzie        M4549       91/132     1:01:37        9:55   10:03     2:11:39
1840  Michelle Willis        F3539      167/383                           10:03     2:11:39
1841  Shanon Randall         F3539      168/383     1:01:56        9:58   10:04     2:11:40
1842  Julie Burford          F3539      169/383     1:04:15       10:21   10:04     2:11:42
1843  Kathryn Bronson        F5054       52/245     1:04:15       10:21   10:04     2:11:43
1844  Kira O'Connor          F2529      180/402     1:01:17        9:52   10:04     2:11:44
1845  Lucy Hicks             F2024      122/279     1:01:18        9:52   10:04     2:11:45
1846  Erica Robinson         F2024      123/279     1:02:58       10:08   10:04     2:11:45
1847  Valerie Robinson       F5054       53/245     1:02:58       10:08   10:04     2:11:46
1848  Laurel Collins         F5559       21/199     1:00:43        9:47   10:04     2:11:50
1849  Billy Wittman          M3539      132/196     1:01:47        9:57   10:04     2:11:51
1850  Amy McCafferty         F4549       89/262     1:00:21        9:43   10:04     2:11:53
1851  Derek Bailey           M2024       98/113     1:03:30       10:14   10:05     2:11:54
1852  Wendi Baird            F3034      205/451     1:03:03       10:09   10:05     2:11:54
1853  Kelly Toman            F3034      206/451       59:13        9:32   10:05     2:11:56
1854  Kirsten McMillan       F4044      111/338     1:02:52       10:07   10:05     2:11:56
1855  Bill Apger             M5559        54/87     1:03:38       10:15   10:05     2:11:57
1856  Laren Galfin           F2529      181/402     1:00:00        9:40   10:05     2:11:57
1857  Terry Koslofsky        M4549       92/132     1:03:37       10:15   10:05     2:11:58
1858  Tracy Gregg            F4044      112/338     1:02:20       10:02   10:05     2:12:00
1859  Jennifer Timms         F2529      182/402       59:57        9:39   10:05     2:12:01
1860  Yoko Miyao             F4044      113/338     1:05:12       10:30   10:05     2:12:02
1861  Pamela Griffin         F6064         4/85     1:02:37       10:05   10:05     2:12:03
1862  Ariel Haffey           F2529      183/402     1:02:04       10:00   10:05     2:12:05
1863  Megan Welu             F2024      124/279     1:06:38       10:44   10:05     2:12:05
1864  Stephany Johnson       F2529      184/402     1:02:56       10:08   10:05     2:12:05
1865  Shawn Hathaway         M4044       99/146     1:01:21        9:53   10:06     2:12:06
1866  Amy Murry              F3034      207/451     1:00:11        9:42   10:06     2:12:07
1867  Damon Brown            M4549       93/132     1:08:15       11:00   10:06     2:12:08
1868  Christa Heinze         F3539      170/383       59:53        9:39   10:06     2:12:08
1869  Laura Huntley          F2529      185/402     1:02:04       10:00   10:06     2:12:09
1870  Darci Meyer            F3539      171/383     1:03:23       10:13   10:06     2:12:09
1871  Marie Wilson           F5054       54/245     1:02:00        9:59   10:06     2:12:10
1872  Don Wilson             M4549       94/132     1:02:00        9:59   10:06     2:12:10
1873  Floyd Brown            M6569        11/32     1:01:00        9:49   10:06     2:12:11
1874  Jamie Watts            F3034      208/451     1:03:40       10:15   10:06     2:12:11
1875  Raydeen Cuffe          F2529      186/402     1:03:20       10:12   10:06     2:12:13
1876  Jennifer Green         F5054       55/245     1:00:46        9:47   10:07     2:12:21
1877  Gerald Balaban         M6064        17/60     1:04:04       10:19   10:07     2:12:26
1878  Jessica Pearre         F3034      209/451     1:01:28        9:54   10:07     2:12:28
1879  Tara Dominick          F3034      210/451       59:33        9:35   10:07     2:12:28
1880  Noelle Ferdon          F3034      211/451     1:00:40        9:46   10:07     2:12:31
1881  Kelly Lange            F3034      212/451     1:02:42       10:06   10:07     2:12:31
1882  Janet Winsor           F4044      114/338     1:00:27        9:44   10:08     2:12:35
1883  Elaine Abiera          F3539      172/383     1:00:16        9:42   10:08     2:12:36
1884  Bennie Nijboer         M5559        55/87     1:01:03        9:50   10:08     2:12:36
1885  Ashley Watson          F2529      187/402     1:02:29       10:04   10:08     2:12:37
1886  Katie Smart            F2529      188/402     1:02:29       10:04   10:08     2:12:37
1887  Aaron Baker            M4044      100/146     1:02:18       10:02   10:08     2:12:38
1888  Starla Hargita         F2529      189/402     1:03:11       10:11   10:08     2:12:39
1889  Mary Chamberlain       F3034      213/451     1:05:25       10:32   10:08     2:12:39
1890  Kara Eisenbraun        F3034      214/451     1:05:25       10:32   10:08     2:12:39
1891  Bethany Canfield       F3034      215/451     1:05:52       10:36   10:08     2:12:39
1892  Rebecca Sanders        F3034      216/451     1:01:53        9:58   10:08     2:12:39
1893  Jessica Thornton       F3034      217/451     1:01:41        9:56   10:08     2:12:42
1894  Jeanne Jameson         F3034      218/451     1:01:42        9:56   10:08     2:12:43
1895  Nadine Stilwell        F3539      173/383     1:01:12        9:51   10:09     2:12:46
1896  Cheri Shilts           F3539      174/383     1:04:52       10:27   10:09     2:12:46
1897  Cathy Cook             F5054       56/245     1:01:46        9:57   10:09     2:12:47
1898  Susan Hecht            F5559       22/199     1:01:06        9:50   10:09     2:12:47
1899  Jessica Witt           F2024      125/279     1:02:14       10:01   10:09     2:12:48
1900  Suzanne Gargus         F5054       57/245     1:02:41       10:06   10:09     2:12:49
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1901  Kelleen Woodward       F3034      219/451     1:02:41       10:06   10:09     2:12:49
1902  Anna Neil              F4044      115/338     1:00:12        9:42   10:09     2:12:51
1903  Cindy Youngman         F5559       23/199     1:02:57       10:08   10:09     2:12:54
1904  Richard Barnes         M3539      133/196     1:00:02        9:40   10:09     2:12:56
1905  Lana Cully             F5054       58/245     1:03:41       10:15   10:09     2:12:56
1906  Gina Carelle           F0119        32/83     1:02:40       10:06   10:09     2:12:58
1907  Monica Thorne          F3539      175/383     1:01:42        9:56   10:09     2:12:58
1908  Raymond Finn           M5054       78/127     1:02:35       10:05   10:10     2:13:00
1909  Andy Farley            M2529      116/152     1:00:22        9:43   10:10     2:13:00
1910  Katie Ravitch          F2529      190/402     1:04:27       10:23   10:10     2:13:00
1911  Kelly Nardo            F2529      191/402     1:02:13       10:01   10:10     2:13:01
1912  Megan Romero           F2024      126/279     1:01:47        9:57   10:10     2:13:02
1913  Barbara Hazen          F6064         5/85     1:01:21        9:53   10:10     2:13:02
1914  Shanna Davis           F2529      192/402     1:05:37       10:34   10:10     2:13:03
1915  Kathy Marion           F5559       24/199     1:01:12        9:51   10:10     2:13:04
1916  Holly Morrison         F3034      220/451     1:05:01       10:28   10:10     2:13:05
1917  Amy Kenagy             F3539      176/383     1:05:47       10:36   10:10     2:13:06
1918  Brent Tocher           M3539      134/196     1:01:01        9:50   10:10     2:13:07
1919  Richard Wood           M4044      101/146     1:07:55       10:56   10:10     2:13:07
1920  Abbie Huddleston       F0119        33/83       59:01        9:30   10:10     2:13:09
1921  Rache Thompson         F2024      127/279       59:34        9:36   10:11     2:13:12
1922  Laura Schweger         F4044      116/338     1:00:37        9:46   10:11     2:13:12
1923  Arturo De La Torre     M5054       79/127     1:02:20       10:02   10:11     2:13:12
1924  Sarita Amaya           F3034      221/451     1:01:35        9:55   10:11     2:13:13
1925  Alisha Braack          F3034      222/451     1:06:45       10:45   10:11     2:13:14
1926  Jessica Cyphert        F2024      128/279     1:06:45       10:45   10:11     2:13:14
1927  Lara Brahms            F2529      193/402     1:01:50        9:58   10:11     2:13:17
1928  Eric Parchen           M3034      146/185       56:59        9:11   10:11     2:13:19
1929  Wen-Wen Conner         F5054       59/245                           10:11     2:13:20
1930  Eric Florip            M2024       99/113     1:04:08       10:20   10:11     2:13:21
1931  Kasey Corwin           M3539      135/196     1:02:03       10:00   10:11     2:13:22
1932  Rachel Florip          F2529      194/402     1:04:08       10:20   10:11     2:13:22
1933  Justin Willis          M3034      147/185     1:03:14       10:11   10:12     2:13:25
1934  Sarah Willis           F3034      223/451     1:03:14       10:11   10:12     2:13:25
1935  Karalyn Tom            F2529      195/402     1:04:28       10:23   10:12     2:13:25
1936  Ronda Fleming          F4044      117/338     1:02:08       10:00   10:12     2:13:26
1937  Rochelle Parsch        F3034      224/451     1:04:52       10:27   10:12     2:13:26
1938  Joann Hall             F6569         3/42       59:20        9:33   10:12     2:13:27
1939  Jill Martin            F4044      118/338     1:02:24       10:03   10:12     2:13:29
1940  Suzie Willard          F4044      119/338     1:01:58        9:59   10:12     2:13:30
1941  Steve Martin           M4549       95/132     1:02:25       10:03   10:12     2:13:30
1942  Thomas Guardino        M5054       80/127     1:05:20       10:31   10:12     2:13:31
1943  Nicole Lillegard       F3034      225/451     1:03:21       10:12   10:12     2:13:33
1944  Camille Wendlandt      F2024      129/279     1:04:13       10:20   10:12     2:13:36
1945  Heather McClain        F2529      196/402     1:01:23        9:53   10:12     2:13:36
1946  Stephanie McCain       F2529      197/402     1:03:55       10:18   10:12     2:13:37
1947  Rebecca King           F3034      226/451       59:47        9:38   10:13     2:13:39
1948  Ruth Arbit             F2024      130/279     1:03:10       10:10   10:13     2:13:40
1949  Sarah Johnson          F2529      198/402     1:02:29       10:04   10:13     2:13:40
1950  Emily MacSisak         F2529      199/402       59:18        9:33   10:13     2:13:40
1951  Jill Krupoff           F3034      227/451     1:03:49       10:17   10:13     2:13:40
1952  Scott Carlson          M4549       96/132     1:02:00        9:59   10:13     2:13:40
1953  Holly McKee            F3034      228/451       58:24        9:24   10:13     2:13:41
1954  Lindsay Sirmon         F3539      177/383     1:06:17       10:40   10:13     2:13:43
1955  Alyssa Gritzmacher     F0119        34/83     1:03:25       10:13   10:13     2:13:45
1956  Virginia Ehrlich       F4044      120/338     1:04:12       10:20   10:13     2:13:45
1957  Lauren Collmer         F0119        35/83     1:03:26       10:13   10:13     2:13:45
1958  Rebecca Preston        F3539      178/383     1:06:38       10:44   10:13     2:13:45
1959  Kim Strohman           F2529      200/402       57:09        9:12   10:13     2:13:46
1960  Erica Anderson         F3034      229/451       57:15        9:13   10:13     2:13:47
1961  Sandra Galloway        F3539      179/383     1:02:27       10:03   10:13     2:13:49
1962  Gene Hall              M3539      136/196       59:32        9:35   10:14     2:13:53
1963  Karla Delgado          F3539      180/383     1:03:07       10:10   10:14     2:13:59
1964  Keri Middelburg        F4044      121/338     1:02:16       10:02   10:14     2:13:59
1965  Kerri Redding          F4044      122/338     1:04:04       10:19   10:14     2:14:01
1966  Connor Stephenson      M0119        25/31       57:35        9:16   10:14     2:14:02
1967  Nicky Upson            F4044      123/338     1:01:01        9:50   10:14     2:14:03
1968  Carolyn Davis          F3034      230/451     1:02:25       10:03   10:15     2:14:05
1969  Jena Vessell           F3034      231/451     1:02:24       10:03   10:15     2:14:06
1970  Tiffany Kunkel         F2529      201/402     1:03:06       10:10   10:15     2:14:07
1971  Stefanie Cavanaugh     F2529      202/402     1:03:07       10:10   10:15     2:14:07
1972  Janice Boyer           F6064         6/85     1:04:00       10:18   10:15     2:14:08
1973  Jenny Howard           F3034      232/451     1:01:54        9:58   10:15     2:14:08
1974  Jane Brubaker          F5054       60/245     1:02:54       10:08   10:15     2:14:09
1975  Tyler Saunders         M2024      100/113       57:57        9:20   10:15     2:14:13
1976  Jenny Hopkins          F3539      181/383     1:00:44        9:47   10:15     2:14:16
1977  Brittany Glenn         F2024      131/279     1:02:58       10:08   10:15     2:14:16
1978  Kelsey Dimock          F2024      132/279     1:02:59       10:09   10:15     2:14:17
1979  Tammy Zeptner          F4549       90/262     1:04:16       10:21   10:15     2:14:17
1980  Alexa Barrett          F2024      133/279     1:00:56        9:49   10:16     2:14:19
1981  Vicki Sosey            F5054       61/245     1:01:56        9:59   10:16     2:14:19
1982  Diane Bozak            F3034      233/451     1:03:11       10:11   10:16     2:14:21
1983  Cari Schwerd           F2529      203/402     1:00:58        9:49   10:16     2:14:21
1984  Daniel Allbery         M2529      117/152     1:01:26        9:54   10:16     2:14:22
1985  Jack Horn              M4044      102/146     1:02:32       10:04   10:16     2:14:22
1986  Malia Frazier          F2529      204/402     1:08:20       11:00   10:16     2:14:25
1987  Timothy Flynn          M3034      148/185     1:08:21       11:00   10:16     2:14:26
1988  David Dotter           M5054       81/127     1:03:16       10:11   10:16     2:14:28
1989  Travis Abshere         M3539      137/196     1:10:17       11:19   10:16     2:14:29
1990  Kellie Schellenberg    F3539      182/383     1:01:54        9:58   10:16     2:14:29
1991  Ashley Myers           F2024      134/279     1:03:34       10:14   10:17     2:14:31
1992  John Boyer             M6064        18/60     1:04:00       10:18   10:17     2:14:34
1993  Bryan Campbell         M3539      138/196                           10:17     2:14:36
1994  Melanie Noel           F3034      234/451     1:03:26       10:13   10:17     2:14:37
1995  Malisa Kroeger         F4044      124/338       58:59        9:30   10:17     2:14:39
1996  Katharine Fricke       F4044      125/338     1:02:15       10:01   10:17     2:14:41
1997  Matthew Fricke         M4044      103/146     1:02:15       10:01   10:17     2:14:41
1998  Dena Keeler            F3539      183/383     1:01:45        9:57   10:17     2:14:42
1999  Seanacey Pierce        F2529      205/402     1:02:39       10:05   10:17     2:14:42
2000  Mark Danburg-Wyld      M4044      104/146     1:02:01        9:59   10:17     2:14:43
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2001  Sara Hubbe             F5054       62/245                           10:18     2:14:47
2002  Patty Medeiros         F4549       91/262                           10:18     2:14:48
2003  Michele Peters-Carr    F5054       63/245     1:03:53       10:17   10:18     2:14:48
2004  Allen Kimsey           M2024      101/113     1:01:55        9:58   10:18     2:14:49
2005  Cristie Price          F3539      184/383     1:06:39       10:44   10:18     2:14:51
2006  Rachel Miller          F3034      235/451     1:08:04       10:58   10:18     2:14:51
2007  Harold Bates           M4549       97/132     1:05:15       10:30   10:18     2:14:53
2008  Katerina Ko            F2024      135/279     1:01:55        9:58   10:18     2:14:53
2009  Deanna Fourt           F4549       92/262     1:05:14       10:30   10:18     2:14:54
2010  Kellie Caseday         F0119        36/83       57:20        9:14   10:18     2:14:54
2011  Matthew Tomashek       M3539      139/196       59:06        9:31   10:18     2:14:56
2012  Betsy Gaydess          F2529      206/402     1:06:37       10:44   10:18     2:14:56
2013  Joel Scroggy           M5054       82/127     1:04:31       10:23   10:18     2:14:56
2014  Scott Besaw            M3539      140/196     1:01:28        9:54   10:19     2:14:58
2015  Melanie Besaw          F3539      185/383     1:01:27        9:54   10:19     2:14:58
2016  Lauren Bruhn           F0119        37/83     1:02:44       10:06   10:19     2:15:00
2017  Hans Bruhn             M5054       83/127     1:02:44       10:06   10:19     2:15:00
2018  Ronald Neumann         M4549       98/132     1:01:11        9:51   10:19     2:15:05
2019  Pam Doyle              F4044      126/338     1:01:51        9:58   10:19     2:15:06
2020  Tauna Jecmen           F4044      127/338     1:00:11        9:42   10:19     2:15:07
2021  Ryan Faris             M3539      141/196     1:00:11        9:42   10:19     2:15:07
2022  Kimberly Barrett       F4044      128/338     1:02:36       10:05   10:19     2:15:07
2023  Erin Courtney          F2529      207/402     1:03:05       10:10   10:19     2:15:09
2024  Molly Beilby           F2024      136/279     1:03:55       10:18   10:20     2:15:10
2025  Miranda Merrill        F2024      137/279     1:03:55       10:18   10:20     2:15:10
2026  Mercedes Sperling      F3539      186/383     1:00:44        9:47   10:20     2:15:11
2027  Maureen Zalewski       F2529      208/402     1:04:27       10:23   10:20     2:15:11
2028  Sean Cummings          M3539      142/196     1:05:20       10:31   10:20     2:15:13
2029  Kim Merydith           F2529      209/402     1:03:55       10:18   10:20     2:15:14
2030  Linda Murphy           F6064         7/85     1:02:53       10:08   10:20     2:15:15
2031  Michael Overton        M5054       84/127     1:02:45       10:06   10:20     2:15:17
2032  Martin Lydon           M4549       99/132     1:07:17       10:50   10:20     2:15:19
2033  Erica Presley          F2529      210/402     1:02:01        9:59   10:20     2:15:19
2034  Brianne Cranston-Mille F2529      211/402     1:01:12        9:51   10:20     2:15:20
2035  Leilani Slama          F4044      129/338     1:02:20       10:02   10:21     2:15:27
2036  Patty Venable          F5559       25/199                           10:21     2:15:29
2037  Stephanie Meyn         F3539      187/383       59:08        9:31   10:21     2:15:30
2038  Tracey Robinson        F4044      130/338     1:02:45       10:06   10:21     2:15:31
2039  Michael Thorson        M5559        56/87       57:54        9:19   10:21     2:15:31
2040  Molly Martini          F0119        38/83     1:02:17       10:02   10:21     2:15:33
2041  Shannon Rau            F2024      138/279     1:00:29        9:44   10:21     2:15:33
2042  Sarah McCauley         F0119        39/83     1:02:16       10:02   10:21     2:15:34
2043  Brett Gomsrud          M3539      143/196     1:03:45       10:16   10:21     2:15:34
2044  Lisa Eiler             F3034      236/451     1:01:01        9:50   10:21     2:15:34
2045  Cassondra Hustrulid    F2024      139/279     1:05:10       10:30   10:21     2:15:35
2046  Lana Burge             F0119        40/83     1:04:00       10:18   10:22     2:15:36
2047  Shannon Dolan          F4044      131/338     1:05:11       10:30   10:22     2:15:36
2048  Sarah Allen            F2529      212/402     1:04:17       10:21   10:22     2:15:39
2049  Jonathan Stephens      M2529      118/152     1:04:37       10:24   10:22     2:15:39
2050  Mollie Johnson         F2024      140/279     1:01:41        9:56   10:22     2:15:40
2051  Jessica Clark          F2024      141/279     1:05:12       10:30   10:22     2:15:41
2052  Conor Hennessy         M0119        26/31     1:01:24        9:53   10:22     2:15:43
2053  Celina Larson          F4549       93/262     1:02:34       10:05   10:22     2:15:44
2054  Jesse Herbst           M2529      119/152     1:06:46       10:45   10:22     2:15:47
2055  Annie Leger-Jeffrey    F5054       64/245     1:00:48        9:48   10:22     2:15:47
2056  Jaime Croteau          F2024      142/279     1:02:52       10:07   10:22     2:15:48
2057  Vanessa Alarcon        F3034      237/451     1:05:24       10:32   10:22     2:15:48
2058  Sally Kroner           F4549       94/262     1:04:00       10:18   10:23     2:15:52
2059  Bill Fields            M4549      100/132     1:02:05       10:00   10:23     2:15:55
2060  Mark Young             M2529      120/152     1:05:12       10:30   10:23     2:15:57
2061  Angela Buehler         F2024      143/279     1:05:12       10:30   10:23     2:15:57
2062  Deborah Carver         F5559       26/199     1:03:54       10:17   10:23     2:16:00
2063  Amanda Westfall        F3034      238/451     1:04:20       10:22   10:23     2:16:00
2064  Patrick Obrien         M3034      149/185     1:01:17        9:52   10:23     2:16:01
2065  Traci Osterman         F4549       95/262     1:05:13       10:30   10:23     2:16:01
2066  Jennifer Obrien        F3034      239/451     1:01:17        9:52   10:23     2:16:02
2067  Stephanie Jessee       F2529      213/402     1:02:20       10:02   10:24     2:16:06
2068  Summer Beagle          F2529      214/402       59:46        9:38   10:24     2:16:06
2069  Lindsay Boudreaux      F3034      240/451     1:07:32       10:53   10:24     2:16:07
2070  Heather Hyland         F2529      215/402     1:05:43       10:35   10:24     2:16:09
2071  Bill Stedman           M4044      105/146       59:24        9:34   10:24     2:16:09
2072  Jacob Fifhause         M2529      121/152     1:03:10       10:10   10:24     2:16:11
2073  Ashley Hynes           F2529      216/402     1:03:11       10:10   10:24     2:16:11
2074  John Hammerly          M5559        57/87       59:50        9:38   10:24     2:16:12
2075  Karl Mejia             M3539      144/196     1:02:51       10:07   10:24     2:16:14
2076  Hannah Long            F0119        41/83     1:03:59       10:18   10:25     2:16:16
2077  Cara Lewis             F2529      217/402     1:04:08       10:20   10:25     2:16:17
2078  Elizabeth Mann         F2024      144/279     1:04:16       10:21   10:25     2:16:20
2079  Scott Thomas           M5054       85/127     1:03:45       10:16   10:25     2:16:21
2080  Glenn Gilhuber         M3034      150/185     1:03:45       10:16   10:25     2:16:22
2081  Stephanie Stevenson    F2529      218/402     1:02:03       10:00   10:25     2:16:24
2082  Ron Gallagher          M5559        58/87     1:00:59        9:49   10:25     2:16:25
2083  Ariel Mann             F2529      219/402     1:04:18       10:21   10:25     2:16:25
2084  Andy Mones             M4044      106/146     1:08:10       10:59   10:25     2:16:26
2085  Stewart Mones          M4044      107/146     1:08:11       10:59   10:25     2:16:26
2086  Erika Case             F3034      241/451     1:05:32       10:33   10:25     2:16:27
2087  Mindy Leroux           F3539      188/383     1:05:33       10:33   10:25     2:16:27
2088  Aimee Steketee         F4044      132/338     1:07:54       10:56   10:25     2:16:27
2089  Mike Westlake          M5054       86/127     1:01:43        9:56   10:25     2:16:27
2090  Kathy Westervelt       F4549       96/262     1:05:46       10:35   10:25     2:16:27
2091  Jim Gross              M5054       87/127     1:05:46       10:36   10:25     2:16:28
2092  Susan Maga             F3034      242/451     1:03:28       10:13   10:25     2:16:28
2093  Melinda Trammell       F3034      243/451     1:06:47       10:45   10:25     2:16:28
2094  Shelly Damore          F3034      244/451     1:03:28       10:13   10:25     2:16:28
2095  Anne Morkill           F2529      220/402     1:04:19       10:21   10:26     2:16:30
2096  Lauren Finn            F2024      145/279     1:02:35       10:05   10:26     2:16:30
2097  Hafsteinn Eggertsson   M4549      101/132     1:02:18       10:02   10:26     2:16:32
2098  Keely Thompson         F2024      146/279     1:05:50       10:36   10:26     2:16:32
2099  Sarah Bungum           F3034      245/451     1:02:56       10:08   10:26     2:16:32
2100  Marcia Beard           F4044      133/338     1:05:58       10:37   10:26     2:16:33
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2101  Matthew Hillers        F3034      246/451     1:07:02       10:48   10:26     2:16:36
2102  Kate Hillers           F3034      247/451     1:07:03       10:48   10:26     2:16:37
2103  Brian Jewell           M2529      122/152                           10:26     2:16:37
2104  Jan Dean               F5559       27/199     1:07:13       10:50   10:26     2:16:37
2105  Patricia Goodwin       F6064         8/85     1:04:13       10:21   10:26     2:16:38
2106  Heidi Hakes            F5559       28/199     1:04:42       10:25   10:26     2:16:39
2107  Kevin Gordon           M3539      145/196     1:02:48       10:07   10:27     2:16:42
2108  Kirsten Hughes         F3034      248/451     1:02:06       10:00   10:27     2:16:43
2109  Kim Ortner             F5054       65/245     1:02:41       10:06   10:27     2:16:46
2110  Karen Waddington       F2024      147/279     1:00:38        9:46   10:27     2:16:47
2111  Alison Doernberg       F3034      249/451     1:02:31       10:04   10:27     2:16:49
2112  Dana Herbert           F4549       97/262     1:03:00       10:09   10:27     2:16:50
2113  Betty Friedman         F5054       66/245     1:03:00       10:09   10:27     2:16:50
2114  Corinna Laemmerzahl    F3539      189/383     1:00:45        9:47   10:27     2:16:51
2115  Trisha Bell            F3539      190/383     1:03:07       10:10   10:27     2:16:52
2116  Diana Bourgeois        F4044      134/338     1:00:54        9:49   10:27     2:16:54
2117  Thomas Romig           M5559        59/87     1:02:31       10:04   10:27     2:16:54
2118  Choon Won Lee          M5054       88/127     1:02:06       10:00   10:28     2:16:54
2119  Vicki Bourdaga         F5559       29/199     1:03:55       10:18   10:28     2:16:55
2120  Melissa Dean           F2529      221/402     1:02:06       10:00   10:28     2:16:55
2121  Mary Grimes            F4549       98/262     1:05:39       10:34   10:28     2:16:56
2122  Lindsey Foltz          F2529      222/402     1:03:18       10:12   10:28     2:16:58
2123  Li O'Hara              F5054       67/245     1:01:42        9:56   10:28     2:16:58
2124  Mathew Wildman         M3539      146/196     1:00:57        9:49   10:28     2:16:58
2125  Andi Thompson          F2529      223/402     1:06:21       10:41   10:28     2:16:59
2126  Raghu Chilkunda        M4044      108/146     1:04:32       10:24   10:28     2:17:01
2127  Jenna Starkey          F2024      148/279     1:05:30       10:33   10:28     2:17:01
2128  Paul Metzler           M2024      102/113     1:01:47        9:57   10:28     2:17:03
2129  Shaina Dotson          F2024      149/279     1:01:47        9:57   10:28     2:17:03
2130  Jose Fernandez         M3034      151/185     1:04:57       10:28   10:28     2:17:03
2131  Barry Steinbock        M4044      109/146     1:10:26       11:21   10:28     2:17:04
2132  Michael Hayden         M3539      147/196       58:26        9:25   10:28     2:17:05
2133  Jen Thoennes           F3539      191/383     1:04:21       10:22   10:28     2:17:06
2134  Jeanette Chavez        F2024      150/279       57:28        9:15   10:28     2:17:07
2135  Shelly Lewis           F3034      250/451     1:06:00       10:38   10:29     2:17:09
2136  Carrie Gallahan        F3539      192/383     1:02:12       10:01   10:29     2:17:11
2137  Monique Davis          F4549       99/262     1:06:54       10:46   10:29     2:17:11
2138  Douglas Ladd           M4549      102/132     1:04:47       10:26   10:29     2:17:11
2139  Renee Tobler           F4549      100/262     1:02:50       10:07   10:29     2:17:12
2140  Susi Gallagher         F3034      251/451     1:00:58        9:49   10:29     2:17:12
2141  Lindsey Stanford       F0119        42/83     1:02:38       10:05   10:29     2:17:15
2142  Bill Winkenbach        M5054       89/127     1:02:42       10:06   10:29     2:17:17
2143  Richard Fredricksen    M5559        60/87     1:12:20       11:39   10:29     2:17:20
2144  Jill Sukraw            F2024      151/279     1:02:04       10:00   10:29     2:17:20
2145  Tina Bean              F2529      224/402     1:06:46       10:45   10:30     2:17:21
2146  Paula Berry            F4044      135/338                           10:30     2:17:22
2147  Paula Chenea           F4044      136/338     1:05:14       10:30   10:30     2:17:22
2148  Vicki Hehr             F3539      193/383     1:05:15       10:30   10:30     2:17:23
2149  Kay Collins            F4044      137/338     1:04:49       10:26   10:30     2:17:24
2150  Mary Vuksich-Shafer    F3034      252/451     1:03:15       10:11   10:30     2:17:24
2151  Julia Loewinger        F2529      225/402     1:03:42       10:15   10:30     2:17:26
2152  Shannon Bartow         F3034      253/451     1:03:50       10:17   10:30     2:17:26
2153  Jill Riddle            F3034      254/451     1:04:46       10:26   10:30     2:17:26
2154  Lindsay Selser         F2529      226/402     1:01:52        9:58   10:30     2:17:27
2155  Matthew Searfus        M3539      148/196     1:05:03       10:28   10:30     2:17:30
2156  Brianna Fredricksen    F2024      152/279     1:12:20       11:39   10:30     2:17:31
2157  Mark Humberston        M5054       90/127     1:05:46       10:35   10:31     2:17:34
2158  Royce Tokar            F5559       30/199     1:05:41       10:35   10:31     2:17:35
2159  Michael Clark          M5559        61/87     1:04:16       10:21   10:31     2:17:38
2160  James Van Horn         M5054       91/127     1:07:34       10:53   10:31     2:17:41
2161  Jerusha Simmons        F3539      194/383     1:02:57       10:08   10:31     2:17:43
2162  Paulette McNeill       F4549      101/262     1:05:54       10:37   10:31     2:17:46
2163  Jennifer Gower         F2529      227/402     1:03:21       10:12   10:32     2:17:47
2164  Stephanie Webster      F3034      255/451     1:03:25       10:13   10:32     2:17:49
2165  Stefanie Keefer        F2529      228/402     1:00:09        9:41   10:32     2:17:49
2166  Tina Clark             F3539      195/383     1:06:12       10:40   10:32     2:17:50
2167  Lisa Still             F3539      196/383     1:26:00       13:51   10:32     2:17:51
2168  Sarah Konold           F2024      153/279     1:00:33        9:45   10:32     2:17:51
2169  Meagan Walker          F3034      256/451     1:04:53       10:27   10:32     2:17:53
2170  Pamela Hoffmann        F3034      257/451     1:07:13       10:49   10:32     2:17:56
2171  Julie Romig            F2529      229/402     1:02:21       10:02   10:32     2:17:56
2172  Lauren Babb            F3034      258/451     1:04:42       10:25   10:32     2:17:58
2173  Jennifer Carter        F4549      102/262     1:04:01       10:19   10:32     2:17:59
2174  Brian Estes            M2529      123/152     1:05:03       10:29   10:33     2:18:01
2175  Herb Pendleton         M7074         6/10     1:04:08       10:20   10:33     2:18:01
2176  Gail Palin             F4549      103/262     1:02:10       10:01   10:33     2:18:02
2177  Janice Dugan           F4044      138/338     1:08:07       10:58   10:33     2:18:03
2178  Ashley Carlisle        F2024      154/279     1:07:15       10:50   10:33     2:18:05
2179  Kellie Kreitzberg      F3539      197/383     1:07:14       10:50   10:33     2:18:05
2180  Benjamin Kruse         M2024      103/113     1:05:56       10:37   10:34     2:18:17
2181  Melody Williams        F3034      259/451     1:05:02       10:28   10:34     2:18:17
2182  Nova Prince-Kelly      F2529      230/402     1:05:02       10:28   10:34     2:18:17
2183  Shelby Paulson         F0119        43/83     1:05:57       10:37   10:34     2:18:17
2184  Virginia Mulvey        F5054       68/245     1:03:26       10:13   10:34     2:18:17
2185  Katie Paulson          F3539      198/383     1:05:57       10:37   10:34     2:18:18
2186  Kimberly Kerr          F2529      231/402     1:05:05       10:29   10:34     2:18:20
2187  Mikayla Todd           F0119        44/83     1:01:20        9:53   10:34     2:18:21
2188  Whitney Helikson       F0119        45/83     1:01:20        9:53   10:34     2:18:21
2189  Sarah Espe             F2529      232/402     1:04:04       10:19   10:34     2:18:23
2190  Thomas Milton          M2529      124/152     1:08:07       10:58   10:34     2:18:26
2191  Danielle Willden       F2024      155/279     1:06:47       10:45   10:35     2:18:26
2192  Lindsay Reanier        F3034      260/451       59:13        9:32   10:35     2:18:26
2193  Nicole Hage            F2024      156/279     1:06:47       10:45   10:35     2:18:26
2194  Delaney Carleton       F0119        46/83     1:08:30       11:02   10:35     2:18:28
2195  Tanya Enriquez         F4044      139/338     1:05:42       10:35   10:35     2:18:29
2196  Georgina Carleton      F4044      140/338     1:08:30       11:02   10:35     2:18:30
2197  Michael Anderson       M4044      110/146       57:07        9:12   10:35     2:18:31
2198  Erin Hauck             F3034      261/451     1:03:55       10:18   10:35     2:18:31
2199  Rudy Shaffer           F2024      157/279     1:01:37        9:55   10:35     2:18:31
2200  Mike Altenburg         M3034      152/185     1:07:24       10:51   10:35     2:18:32
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2201  Kathleen Anderson      F4044      141/338       57:08        9:12   10:35     2:18:32
2202  Anya Sheftel           F3034      262/451     1:05:34       10:34   10:35     2:18:33
2203  Trinity Lombardo       F2529      233/402     1:04:29       10:23   10:35     2:18:36
2204  Greg Smith             M4549      103/132     1:03:37       10:15   10:36     2:18:41
2205  Leah Swindon           F4044      142/338     1:03:42       10:15   10:36     2:18:42
2206  Barry Swindon          M5054       92/127     1:03:41       10:15   10:36     2:18:42
2207  Hillary Moran          F3034      263/451     1:03:56       10:18   10:36     2:18:43
2208  Jennifer O'Rear        F3034      264/451     1:05:44       10:35   10:36     2:18:45
2209  Tracy Louk             F2024      158/279     1:03:18       10:12   10:36     2:18:46
2210  Shannon Kaiser         F2529      234/402     1:04:36       10:24   10:36     2:18:46
2211  Christine Caruso       F4044      143/338     1:05:58       10:37   10:36     2:18:51
2212  Tina Goodell           F3539      199/383     1:05:58       10:37   10:36     2:18:52
2213  Ashley Bevens          F2529      235/402     1:05:46       10:36   10:37     2:18:54
2214  Carmel Anderson        F3034      265/451     1:04:58       10:28   10:37     2:18:54
2215  Christine Isaac        F4044      144/338     1:09:40       11:13   10:37     2:18:54
2216  Annette Sims           F3034      266/451     1:03:02       10:09   10:37     2:18:55
2217  Renae Noyes            F5559       31/199     1:04:31       10:23   10:37     2:18:57
2218  Dawn Johnson           F3034      267/451     1:01:53        9:58   10:37     2:18:58
2219  Jeannette Bausch       F5559       32/199     1:02:24       10:03   10:37     2:18:58
2220  Darcy Engle            F4044      145/338     1:07:55       10:56   10:37     2:18:58
2221  Laura Rackner          F5054       69/245     1:02:39       10:05   10:37     2:18:59
2222  Melissa Doerr          F3034      268/451       59:15        9:33   10:37     2:18:59
2223  Shannon Arch           F4044      146/338     1:02:40       10:06   10:37     2:19:01
2224  Sabrina McCarley       F2024      159/279       59:38        9:36   10:37     2:19:03
2225  Susan Trantham         F4044      147/338     1:07:05       10:48   10:37     2:19:05
2226  Steven Roybal          M3539      149/196     1:01:16        9:52   10:38     2:19:08
2227  Tony Kaperick          M4044      111/146     1:08:28       11:01   10:38     2:19:11
2228  James Wicka            M6064        19/60     1:06:42       10:45   10:38     2:19:12
2229  Abigail Coleman        F2024      160/279     1:06:23       10:41   10:38     2:19:15
2230  Dericka McEachern      F3034      269/451     1:03:56       10:18   10:38     2:19:15
2231  Jumy Tang              F2024      161/279     1:06:23       10:41   10:38     2:19:16
2232  Annamarie McNiel       F3539      200/383     1:09:23       11:10   10:38     2:19:16
2233  Brooke Renard          F3539      201/383     1:03:06       10:10   10:38     2:19:18
2234  Shelley Reid           F4044      148/338     1:04:15       10:21   10:39     2:19:19
2235  Forrest Reid           M5054       93/127     1:04:14       10:21   10:39     2:19:19
2236  Kandra Hostetler       F4549      104/262     1:04:17       10:21   10:39     2:19:20
2237  Thomas Larsen          M5559        62/87     1:00:57        9:49   10:39     2:19:20
2238  Michael Long           M0119        27/31     1:04:19       10:21   10:39     2:19:23
2239  Kim Clark              F4044      149/338     1:05:42       10:35   10:39     2:19:24
2240  Andrew Piper           M2024      104/113       59:38        9:36   10:39     2:19:26
2241  Susan Pierce           F5559       33/199     1:06:37       10:44   10:39     2:19:31
2242  Patty Leroy            F5559       34/199     1:05:39       10:34   10:40     2:19:32
2243  Wendy Russell          F3034      270/451     1:03:15       10:11   10:40     2:19:33
2244  Jada Cantrell          F2024      162/279     1:04:13       10:21   10:40     2:19:33
2245  Dahlia Rodriguez       F3034      271/451     1:03:21       10:12   10:40     2:19:35
2246  Pamela Engstrom        F4549      105/262     1:03:59       10:18   10:40     2:19:36
2247  Allison Grundy         F2024      163/279     1:06:05       10:38   10:40     2:19:39
2248  Sarah Gomez            F2024      164/279     1:06:05       10:39   10:40     2:19:39
2249  Kris Berglund          F4044      150/338     1:11:35       11:32   10:40     2:19:41
2250  Ann Hettick            F4044      151/338     1:11:35       11:32   10:40     2:19:42
2251  Robert Heaton          M6064        20/60     1:00:40        9:46   10:40     2:19:42
2252  Kristen Stephenson     F4044      152/338     1:03:50       10:17   10:41     2:19:45
2253  Sarah Robinson         F2529      236/402     1:07:41       10:54   10:41     2:19:45
2254  Tina Whitridge         F4549      106/262     1:03:24       10:13   10:41     2:19:48
2255  Keith Seanor           M4044      112/146     1:05:21       10:31   10:41     2:19:50
2256  Misty Wicks            F3034      272/451     1:06:36       10:43   10:41     2:19:50
2257  Merlyn Hough           M5559        63/87     1:01:14        9:52   10:41     2:19:50
2258  David Ransom           M4044      113/146     1:06:36       10:44   10:41     2:19:51
2259  Dan Bennett            M6064        21/60     1:04:34       10:24   10:41     2:19:52
2260  Sandra Snair           F5054       70/245     1:04:29       10:23   10:41     2:19:53
2261  Katie Uberti           F2529      237/402     1:03:32       10:14   10:41     2:19:53
2262  James Mock, Jr.        M5054       94/127     1:04:05       10:19   10:41     2:19:54
2263  Veronica Pitt          F2529      238/402     1:02:39       10:05   10:41     2:19:55
2264  Ethan Russell          M3034      153/185     1:10:20       11:19   10:41     2:19:55
2265  Kristen Reyneke        F2529      239/402     1:04:23       10:22   10:41     2:19:55
2266  Traci Wilson           F4044      153/338     1:08:18       11:00   10:41     2:19:56
2267  Lindsey Lawrence       F3034      273/451     1:03:51       10:17   10:41     2:19:56
2268  Brittany May           F2529      240/402     1:03:51       10:17   10:41     2:19:56
2269  Megan Dalthorp         F2024      165/279     1:04:45       10:26   10:41     2:19:57
2270  Emily Ogura            F2529      241/402     1:03:32       10:14   10:41     2:19:57
2271  Tracy Byington         F3034      274/451     1:03:42       10:15   10:42     2:19:58
2272  Sheryl Aaker           F5559       35/199     1:04:43       10:25   10:42     2:20:04
2273  Christine Chowning     F4549      107/262     1:04:55       10:27   10:42     2:20:05
2274  Nancy Fadling          F5559       36/199     1:00:51        9:48   10:42     2:20:11
2275  Brooke Johnsen         F3034      275/451     1:01:51        9:58   10:42     2:20:11
2276  Tony Human             M3034      154/185     1:01:16        9:52   10:42     2:20:11
2277  Geneva Human           F3034      276/451     1:01:15        9:52   10:43     2:20:11
2278  Stephanie Harpole      F3034      277/451     1:09:14       11:09   10:43     2:20:11
2279  Jessica Winkler        F3034      278/451     1:02:44       10:06   10:43     2:20:14
2280  Brian Gabbard          M3539      150/196     1:05:15       10:30   10:43     2:20:14
2281  Derrick Cox            M4044      114/146     1:03:57       10:18   10:43     2:20:17
2282  Irene Schoppy          F3539      202/383     1:03:55       10:18   10:43     2:20:17
2283  Krista Reichard        F3539      203/383     1:04:39       10:25   10:43     2:20:18
2284  Jenny Ulum             F5054       71/245     1:01:27        9:54   10:43     2:20:18
2285  Nathan Schiavo         M2529      125/152     1:04:25       10:22   10:43     2:20:19
2286  Whitney Holt           F3034      279/451     1:04:39       10:25   10:43     2:20:20
2287  Jan Updegraff          F5054       72/245     1:03:22       10:12   10:43     2:20:21
2288  Karissa Smith          F2024      166/279     1:01:35        9:55   10:43     2:20:23
2289  Kyoko Freeman          F4549      108/262     1:06:14       10:40   10:43     2:20:24
2290  Katie Dunbar           F2529      242/402     1:03:15       10:11   10:43     2:20:24
2291  John Aarhus            M4044      115/146     1:03:44       10:16   10:44     2:20:25
2292  Kristen Aarhus         F3539      204/383     1:03:44       10:16   10:44     2:20:25
2293  Teresa Snyder          F4549      109/262     1:04:32       10:24   10:44     2:20:25
2294  Sheila Nielsen         F3034      280/451     1:03:50       10:17   10:44     2:20:26
2295  Danielle Cochran       F2529      243/402     1:09:00       11:07   10:44     2:20:26
2296  Elisabeth Van Hees     F3034      281/451     1:08:21       11:00   10:44     2:20:27
2297  Lisa Mattson           F3539      205/383     1:04:45       10:26   10:44     2:20:27
2298  Christopher Casebeer   M5054       95/127     1:07:55       10:56   10:44     2:20:28
2299  David Maahs            M5054       96/127     1:02:23       10:03   10:44     2:20:29
2300  Karen Gates            F4549      110/262     1:03:12       10:11   10:44     2:20:30
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2301  Melody Lake            F2024      167/279     1:05:55       10:37   10:44     2:20:32
2302  Jorge Kara             M4549      104/132     1:04:53       10:27   10:44     2:20:32
2303  Caedyn Kimble          F0119        47/83     1:06:25       10:42   10:44     2:20:35
2304  John Nash              M4549      105/132     1:05:52       10:36   10:44     2:20:35
2305  Yuko Phan              F4549      111/262     1:04:04       10:19   10:45     2:20:37
2306  Kim Johnston           F4549      112/262     1:07:34       10:53   10:45     2:20:40
2307  Erin Johnson           F3034      282/451     1:09:03       11:07   10:45     2:20:41
2308  Kara Williams          F3034      283/451       55:00        8:52   10:45     2:20:41
2309  Jessica Hicks          F2024      168/279     1:08:49       11:05   10:45     2:20:42
2310  Chris Christopher      M3539      151/196     1:01:32        9:55   10:45     2:20:42
2311  Kelly Yunker           F3539      206/383     1:07:55       10:56   10:45     2:20:43
2312  Kerri Pearson          F4044      154/338     1:06:13       10:40   10:45     2:20:44
2313  Stephanie Fritz        F3539      207/383                           10:45     2:20:45
2314  Parija Desai           F3034      284/451     1:10:47       11:24   10:45     2:20:46
2315  Sherri Twomey          F3539      208/383     1:02:01        9:59   10:45     2:20:47
2316  Chris Atkins           F4044      155/338     1:03:18       10:12   10:46     2:20:50
2317  Chris Collins          F4549      113/262     1:06:23       10:41   10:46     2:20:52
2318  Levi Waters            M2529      126/152                           10:46     2:20:53
2319  Deborah Martin         F4044      156/338     1:06:11       10:40   10:46     2:20:53
2320  Cameron Bray           M2024      105/113     1:03:35       10:14   10:46     2:20:55
2321  Lorena Pearson         F3034      285/451     1:01:17        9:52   10:46     2:20:55
2322  Kelly Castillo         F2024      169/279     1:01:48        9:57   10:46     2:20:56
2323  Doug Long              M4549      106/132     1:06:45       10:45   10:46     2:20:57
2324  Tracy Long             F4549      114/262     1:06:45       10:45   10:46     2:20:57
2325  Sean Ritchie           M2529      127/152     1:06:55       10:47   10:46     2:20:58
2326  Janette Florip         F5559       37/199     1:04:07       10:20   10:46     2:20:58
2327  Jillian Ritchie        F2529      244/402     1:06:56       10:47   10:46     2:20:59
2328  Margaret Noren         F6064         9/85     1:03:21       10:12   10:46     2:21:00
2329  Holly Nichols          F3034      286/451     1:05:44       10:35   10:46     2:21:02
2330  Kora Moore             F2024      170/279     1:07:29       10:52   10:46     2:21:02
2331  Jacob Reichman         M0119        28/31     1:04:24       10:22   10:47     2:21:04
2332  Chuck Habetler         M6064        22/60                           10:47     2:21:06
2333  Megan Eagleson         F2024      171/279       59:27        9:34   10:47     2:21:07
2334  Kelly Johnson          F4549      115/262     1:01:41        9:56   10:47     2:21:07
2335  Jennifer Todd          F3539      209/383     1:04:02       10:19   10:47     2:21:08
2336  Alex Angier            F2024      172/279     1:04:02       10:19   10:47     2:21:08
2337  Rachel Myers           F2024      173/279     1:03:40       10:15   10:47     2:21:08
2338  Alice Beggs            F3034      287/451     1:08:47       11:05   10:47     2:21:14
2339  Christian Amondson     M3034      155/185     1:08:48       11:05   10:47     2:21:14
2340  Cale Cloutier          M2024      106/113     1:06:24       10:42   10:48     2:21:20
2341  Rachel Gross           F5054       73/245     1:06:12       10:40   10:48     2:21:21
2342  Jennifer Dunmire Howe  F3034      288/451     1:10:25       11:20   10:48     2:21:21
2343  Scott Davis            M6064        23/60     1:00:59        9:49   10:48     2:21:23
2344  Kecia Rongen           F3539      210/383     1:05:42       10:35   10:48     2:21:24
2345  Sandy Johnston         F2529      245/402     1:08:19       11:00   10:48     2:21:26
2346  Stephanie Wagers       F3539      211/383     1:03:56       10:18   10:49     2:21:30
2347  Terry Fitzpatrick      M5054       97/127       49:33        7:59   10:49     2:21:31
2348  Jaymi Grant            F2024      174/279     1:01:07        9:51   10:49     2:21:31
2349  Rachel Gillis          F3034      289/451     1:05:29       10:33   10:49     2:21:31
2350  Kimberly McLaury       F2529      246/402     1:04:12       10:20   10:49     2:21:40
2351  Kasey Maloney          F2529      247/402     1:03:06       10:10   10:50     2:21:43
2352  Debbie Jenkins         F5054       74/245     1:08:06       10:58   10:50     2:21:46
2353  Lyndsay Vigil          F2529      248/402     1:09:54       11:15   10:50     2:21:48
2354  Ellen Schmidt-Devlin   F5054       75/245     1:07:02       10:48   10:50     2:21:50
2355  Susie Jacobson         F5054       76/245     1:07:02       10:48   10:50     2:21:50
2356  Kari Hill              F3034      290/451     1:06:16       10:40   10:50     2:21:51
2357  Ann-Marie Autio        F3539      212/383     1:06:44       10:45   10:50     2:21:56
2358  Kim Aimone             F4044      157/338     1:06:22       10:41   10:51     2:21:59
2359  Miguel Lanza           M5559        64/87     1:06:22       10:41   10:51     2:21:59
2360  Toni W. Horvath        F4044      158/338     1:06:58       10:47   10:51     2:22:02
2361  Mike Weltzer           M4044      116/146     1:07:44       10:54   10:51     2:22:03
2362  Brandon Horvath        M4044      117/146     1:04:48       10:26   10:51     2:22:04
2363  Jennifer Stansell      F2529      249/402     1:05:20       10:31   10:51     2:22:05
2364  MacEe Gavett           F0119        48/83     1:05:48       10:36   10:51     2:22:07
2365  Marah Navlet           F0119        49/83     1:05:48       10:36   10:51     2:22:07
2366  Hayley Bauder          F2529      250/402     1:11:47       11:33   10:52     2:22:10
2367  Chris Andersen         M3034      156/185     1:14:23       11:59   10:52     2:22:11
2368  Greg Gosslee           M4549      107/132     1:01:44        9:56   10:52     2:22:13
2369  Patti Mayfield         F3034      291/451     1:05:36       10:34   10:52     2:22:14
2370  Kathy Anderson         F6064        10/85     1:07:37       10:53   10:52     2:22:16
2371  Diana Hollingshead     F3539      213/383     1:07:11       10:49   10:52     2:22:19
2372  Michael Hollingshead   M5054       98/127     1:07:11       10:49   10:52     2:22:20
2373  Heidi Ervin            F2024      175/279     1:06:22       10:41   10:52     2:22:21
2374  Beth Kerrigan          F2024      176/279     1:02:13       10:01   10:53     2:22:22
2375  Dawn Green             F3034      292/451     1:06:27       10:42   10:53     2:22:22
2376  Ryan Lesmeister        M2529      128/152     1:06:27       10:42   10:53     2:22:22
2377  Daniel Kerrigan        M5054       99/127     1:02:13       10:01   10:53     2:22:22
2378  Tom Munro              M6569        12/32     1:06:17       10:40   10:53     2:22:23
2379  Whitney Sherman        F2024      177/279     1:05:30       10:33   10:53     2:22:25
2380  Renee Currier          F3034      293/451     1:03:56       10:18   10:53     2:22:26
2381  Leslie Young           F3539      214/383     1:03:13       10:11   10:53     2:22:30
2382  Ginger Mansfield       F3034      294/451     1:06:00       10:38   10:53     2:22:32
2383  Jeff Clark             M2024      107/113     1:04:31       10:23   10:54     2:22:35
2384  Mary Casas             F2529      251/402     1:04:26       10:23   10:54     2:22:35
2385  Pat McVicker           M5559        65/87     1:05:14       10:30   10:54     2:22:36
2386  Jeffrey Dibler         M3539      152/196     1:08:15       10:59   10:54     2:22:38
2387  Patricia Dunn          F3539      215/383       59:11        9:32   10:54     2:22:41
2388  Stacey Currier         F4044      159/338     1:05:19       10:31   10:54     2:22:41
2389  Sheliah Escarda        F4549      116/262     1:01:35        9:55   10:54     2:22:45
2390  Janet Werner           F6064        11/85     1:04:45       10:26   10:54     2:22:46
2391  Keri Boehringer-Lutje  F4044      160/338     1:02:57       10:08   10:54     2:22:47
2392  Jaclyn Heck            F2024      178/279     1:02:49       10:07   10:55     2:22:49
2393  Jennifer Wettemann     F3034      295/451     1:02:45       10:06   10:55     2:22:52
2394  Kelly Corrado          F4044      161/338     1:05:34       10:34   10:55     2:22:52
2395  Vince Phipps           M3539      153/196     1:02:45       10:06   10:55     2:22:53
2396  Greta Sangder          F5054       77/245                           10:55     2:22:59
2397  Jessica Scott          F2529      252/402     1:08:43       11:04   10:55     2:23:00
2398  Brandi Williams        F3034      296/451                           10:55     2:23:00
2399  Aaron Williams         M3034      157/185                           10:55     2:23:00
2400  Wendy Simmons          F4549      117/262     1:10:34       11:22   10:55     2:23:01

Generated February 4, 2026 at 7:47 PM 24/41



Eugene Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    10K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Shannon Payne          F4549      118/262     1:03:46       10:16   10:56     2:23:03
2402  Wendy Funkhouser       F5054       78/245     1:08:29       11:02   10:56     2:23:10
2403  Maureen Kelly          F5559       38/199     1:09:00       11:07   10:56     2:23:10
2404  Carley Evans           F2529      253/402     1:12:08       11:37   10:56     2:23:11
2405  Drew Damm              M4549      108/132     1:10:50       11:24   10:56     2:23:13
2406  Richard Brown          M5054      100/127     1:07:19       10:50   10:56     2:23:13
2407  Marlee Underhill       F5559       39/199     1:07:18       10:50   10:56     2:23:14
2408  L. Joelle Goodwin      F4549      119/262     1:00:48        9:48   10:56     2:23:14
2409  Leslie Stonelake       F2529      254/402     1:06:59       10:47   10:57     2:23:17
2410  Leslie Witt            F5054       79/245     1:04:44       10:26   10:57     2:23:18
2411  Holly Clark            F2024      179/279     1:09:08       11:08   10:57     2:23:19
2412  Reyna Gutierrez        F2024      180/279     1:07:32       10:53   10:57     2:23:19
2413  Megan Burger           F4044      162/338     1:09:08       11:08   10:57     2:23:23
2414  Leah Goucher           F2024      181/279     1:09:02       11:07   10:57     2:23:27
2415  Bekha Kaas-Lent        F2024      182/279     1:09:16       11:09   10:57     2:23:27
2416  Alison Mollet          F3539      216/383     1:05:10       10:30   10:58     2:23:27
2417  Abbey Koshak           F2024      183/279     1:09:16       11:09   10:58     2:23:28
2418  Dawn Khederian         F3034      297/451     1:07:56       10:56   10:58     2:23:32
2419  Kathy Jensen           F4044      163/338     1:05:14       10:30   10:58     2:23:37
2420  Angelique Engrstom     F4044      164/338     1:05:14       10:30   10:58     2:23:38
2421  Kinara Brocius         F2529      255/402     1:09:20       11:10   10:58     2:23:38
2422  Erika Forrester        F4044      165/338     1:05:14       10:30   10:58     2:23:39
2423  Christine Clark        F4044      166/338     1:02:36       10:05   10:59     2:23:41
2424  Garrett Clark          M4044      118/146     1:02:36       10:05   10:59     2:23:41
2425  Lisa Schubert          F4549      120/262     1:06:35       10:43   10:59     2:23:45
2426  Jane Hoselton          F5559       40/199     1:01:52        9:58   10:59     2:23:46
2427  Sharmean Heffernan     F4044      167/338     1:08:16       11:00   10:59     2:23:53
2428  Troy Fennell           M4044      119/146     1:07:59       10:57   10:59     2:23:53
2429  Mindy Cummings Brown   F3034      298/451     1:06:59       10:47   11:00     2:24:00
2430  Analicia Santos        F2529      256/402     1:02:36       10:05   11:00     2:24:01
2431  Lily Feldman           F0119        50/83     1:09:54       11:15   11:00     2:24:05
2432  Khyra Wilhelm          F0119        51/83     1:09:54       11:15   11:00     2:24:05
2433  Suzanne Walther        F3539      217/383     1:05:45       10:35   11:01     2:24:08
2434  Sanna Phinney          F4549      121/262     1:07:31       10:52   11:01     2:24:13
2435  Karen Hanson           F5054       80/245     1:11:41       11:33   11:01     2:24:16
2436  John Roland            M5054      101/127     1:11:40       11:32   11:01     2:24:16
2437  Megan Roland           F4549      122/262     1:11:41       11:33   11:01     2:24:17
2438  Lisa Bellinger         F4044      168/338                           11:02     2:24:24
2439  Chris Groat            F5054       81/245     1:01:00        9:49   11:02     2:24:24
2440  Louise McGuire         F4044      169/338     1:08:11       10:59   11:02     2:24:29
2441  Frank Searf            M5559        66/87     1:05:02       10:28   11:02     2:24:31
2442  Jess Jones             F3034      299/451     1:14:16       11:58   11:02     2:24:31
2443  Wade Bale              M3539      154/196     1:05:51       10:36   11:02     2:24:32
2444  Kyla Wallace           F4044      170/338     1:09:57       11:16   11:02     2:24:32
2445  Jody Kernutt           F4549      123/262     1:05:54       10:37   11:03     2:24:34
2446  Julie Helgason         F4044      171/338     1:06:15       10:40   11:03     2:24:38
2447  Michelle Miller        F3539      218/383     1:12:00       11:36   11:03     2:24:38
2448  Todd Wallace           M4044      120/146     1:09:58       11:16   11:03     2:24:38
2449  Julie Brantley         F3034      300/451     1:12:01       11:36   11:03     2:24:39
2450  Paula Fontanini        F5559       41/199     1:12:06       11:37   11:03     2:24:40
2451  Megan Labrousse        F2024      184/279     1:04:29       10:23   11:03     2:24:41
2452  Jill Jackson           F2529      257/402     1:07:01       10:48   11:03     2:24:43
2453  Ann Cox                F4044      172/338     1:05:45       10:35   11:03     2:24:44
2454  Sean Williams          M3034      158/185     1:14:58       12:04   11:04     2:24:48
2455  Caren Arnold           F3034      301/451     1:02:37       10:05   11:04     2:24:51
2456  Timothy Werder         M5054      102/127       59:03        9:31   11:04     2:24:55
2457  Jessica Shilliam       F2529      258/402     1:11:00       11:26   11:04     2:24:56
2458  Grace Rudersdorf       F2024      185/279       55:57        9:01   11:05     2:25:00
2459  Arnie Kampfer          M6064        24/60     1:11:55       11:35   11:05     2:25:08
2460  Judy Blanquie          F5559       42/199     1:05:28       10:33   11:05     2:25:08
2461  Lamisha Hill           F2529      259/402     1:03:41       10:15   11:05     2:25:10
2462  Ann Zeidman-Karpinski  F4044      173/338     1:07:07       10:48   11:05     2:25:12
2463  Reyna Garcia           F2529      260/402     1:10:03       11:17   11:06     2:25:13
2464  Melissa Williams       F2529      261/402     1:10:03       11:17   11:06     2:25:13
2465  Carol Willis           F5559       43/199     1:11:02       11:26   11:06     2:25:14
2466  Venus Wallis                          0/0     1:07:27       10:52   11:06     2:25:16
2467  Moreen Minkoff         F3034      302/451     1:10:17       11:19   11:06     2:25:16
2468  Sabreena Newman        F2024      186/279     1:04:31       10:23   11:06     2:25:17
2469  Blair Cook             M2529      129/152     1:04:31       10:23   11:06     2:25:17
2470  Steve Hoedt            M5054      103/127     1:02:47       10:07   11:06     2:25:19
2471  Joe Peck               M2529      130/152     1:05:21       10:31   11:06     2:25:19
2472  Emily Foster           F3539      219/383     1:11:13       11:28   11:06     2:25:22
2473  Debbie Blastic         F3034      303/451     1:11:14       11:28   11:06     2:25:22
2474  Alean Barrera          F2024      187/279     1:09:22       11:10   11:06     2:25:23
2475  Lee Ann Tandy          F4044      174/338     1:05:35       10:34   11:06     2:25:25
2476  Megan Wuest            F4549      124/262     1:07:21       10:51   11:07     2:25:30
2477  Cari Zak               F2529      262/402     1:08:10       10:59   11:07     2:25:32
2478  Kelsey Sluyter         F2529      263/402     1:06:16       10:40   11:07     2:25:33
2479  Benjamin Houser        M2024      108/113     1:07:00       10:47   11:07     2:25:35
2480  Tanya Faley            F4044      175/338     1:03:50       10:17   11:07     2:25:36
2481  Jacqueline Smith       F2024      188/279     1:07:00       10:47   11:07     2:25:36
2482  Erin Dean              F2529      264/402     1:11:43       11:33   11:07     2:25:37
2483  Mindy Lockard          F3539      220/383     1:09:48       11:14   11:07     2:25:37
2484  Michael Richardson     M6569        13/32     1:04:53       10:27   11:08     2:25:39
2485  Erica Hansen           F3034      304/451     1:07:25       10:51   11:08     2:25:40
2486  Scott Ferguson         M2529      131/152     1:05:19       10:31   11:08     2:25:40
2487  Marta Hansen           F3539      221/383     1:07:25       10:51   11:08     2:25:40
2488  Elsie Samakai          F2024      189/279     1:07:20       10:51   11:08     2:25:48
2489  Debbie Fubara          F2024      190/279     1:07:20       10:51   11:08     2:25:49
2490  Scarlet Rappl          F3034      305/451     1:09:17       11:09   11:08     2:25:50
2491  Megan Peck             F2529      265/402     1:11:33       11:31   11:08     2:25:51
2492  Nandi Gunning          F3539      222/383     1:11:33       11:31   11:09     2:25:52
2493  Robert Kimble          M4549      109/132     1:07:35       10:53   11:09     2:25:52
2494  Kristee Chick          F5559       44/199     1:08:10       10:59   11:09     2:25:54
2495  Sally Rogers           F3034      306/451     1:07:40       10:54   11:09     2:25:55
2496  Jeffrey Giles          M6569        14/32     1:09:25       11:11   11:09     2:25:55
2497  Benjamin Moore         M4549      110/132     1:11:32       11:31   11:09     2:25:57
2498  Laurie Kidd            F3539      223/383     1:06:06       10:39   11:09     2:25:58
2499  Jennifer Maguire       F3539      224/383     1:12:40       11:42   11:09     2:25:59
2500  Genna Collins          F2024      191/279     1:09:07       11:08   11:09     2:25:59
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2501  Katie Babits           F2529      266/402     1:06:52       10:46   11:09     2:25:59
2502  Michelle Pannier       F3034      307/451     1:00:39        9:46   11:09     2:26:00
2503  Payal Razdan           F2529      267/402     1:04:29       10:23   11:09     2:26:01
2504  Steve Thomas           M5054      104/127     1:00:36        9:46   11:09     2:26:03
2505  Katelin Hanson         F0119        52/83     1:06:21       10:41   11:10     2:26:06
2506  Amanda Maitland        F0119        53/83     1:05:30       10:33   11:10     2:26:06
2507  Beth Ganz              F5054       82/245     1:09:02       11:07   11:10     2:26:08
2508  Monique Carroll        F3539      225/383     1:07:07       10:49   11:10     2:26:08
2509  Katherine Swem         F3539      226/383     1:07:07       10:49   11:10     2:26:08
2510  Janet Plampton         F4549      125/262     1:07:43       10:54   11:10     2:26:13
2511  Ginger Henry           F3539      227/383     1:06:12       10:40   11:10     2:26:14
2512  Tim Osborne            M4044      121/146     1:07:12       10:49   11:11     2:26:18
2513  Karla Hill             F5054       83/245     1:09:02       11:07   11:11     2:26:20
2514  Derek Perry            M3539      155/196     1:11:37       11:32   11:11     2:26:20
2515  Rebecca Staffel        F4044      176/338     1:08:59       11:06   11:11     2:26:24
2516  Lorissa Miller         F3034      308/451     1:08:49       11:05   11:11     2:26:24
2517  Anne Gavin             F4549      126/262     1:10:20       11:20   11:11     2:26:24
2518  Keir Miller            M3539      156/196     1:08:49       11:05   11:11     2:26:25
2519  Melissa Gray           F2529      268/402     1:09:16       11:09   11:11     2:26:26
2520  Karla Ridling          F4044      177/338     1:05:24       10:32   11:11     2:26:28
2521  Molly Trudeau          F5054       84/245     1:07:46       10:55   11:11     2:26:28
2522  Lori Rude              F5054       85/245     1:07:47       10:55   11:11     2:26:30
2523  Morrie Bills           F4044      178/338     1:08:05       10:58   11:12     2:26:31
2524  Nasra Ali              F4549      127/262     1:05:19       10:31   11:12     2:26:31
2525  Beth Connell           F2529      269/402     1:04:53       10:27   11:12     2:26:33
2526  Dennis Drost           M5559        67/87     1:02:31       10:04   11:12     2:26:34
2527  Kelly Vaughn           F3034      309/451     1:07:33       10:53   11:12     2:26:36
2528  Danielle Purington     F3034      310/451     1:08:37       11:03   11:12     2:26:37
2529  Philip Hopkins         M5559        68/87     1:09:48       11:14   11:12     2:26:38
2530  Emily Long             F0119        54/83     1:07:51       10:56   11:12     2:26:38
2531  Emily Kresse           F2024      192/279     1:06:05       10:39   11:12     2:26:39
2532  Erika Saraceno         F2024      193/279     1:10:09       11:18   11:12     2:26:40
2533  Amy Perkins            F2024      194/279     1:10:09       11:18   11:12     2:26:40
2534  Kaetlin Kwiecien       F2024      195/279     1:06:04       10:38   11:12     2:26:42
2535  Jamie Grover           F3034      311/451     1:06:55       10:47   11:12     2:26:42
2536  Marni Kwiecien         F3539      228/383     1:06:04       10:38   11:12     2:26:42
2537  Tricia Thomson         F4549      128/262     1:11:00       11:26   11:12     2:26:44
2538  Rebecca McKay          F2529      270/402     1:09:23       11:10   11:12     2:26:44
2539  Wendy Carlson          F4549      129/262     1:11:00       11:26   11:12     2:26:44
2540  Allison McCallie       F3034      312/451     1:08:16       11:00   11:13     2:26:44
2541  Katja Heide            F5559       45/199     1:09:22       11:10   11:13     2:26:45
2542  Jason Blyth            M3539      157/196     1:08:25       11:01   11:13     2:26:49
2543  Maxine Jennings        F4044      179/338     1:08:19       11:00   11:13     2:26:49
2544  Tayah Butler           F3034      313/451     1:07:34       10:53   11:13     2:26:51
2545  Lauri Armstrong        F5054       86/245     1:08:38       11:03   11:13     2:26:51
2546  Becky Heintz           F6064        12/85     1:06:59       10:47   11:13     2:26:52
2547  Robert Armstrong       M5054      105/127     1:08:38       11:03   11:13     2:26:52
2548  Jerusha Karraker       F3034      314/451     1:09:53       11:15   11:13     2:26:55
2549  Jennie Gardner         F2529      271/402     1:08:11       10:59   11:13     2:26:55
2550  James Gardner          M2529      132/152     1:08:11       10:59   11:13     2:26:55
2551  Debra Nelson           F5054       87/245     1:07:45       10:55   11:13     2:26:56
2552  Tammy McElhose         F4044      180/338     1:06:11       10:40   11:14     2:26:58
2553  Ed Hudson              M4549      111/132     1:09:33       11:12   11:14     2:26:59
2554  Teri Hudson            F4549      130/262     1:09:34       11:12   11:14     2:26:59
2555  Art Dietz              M75UP          1/4     1:08:35       11:03   11:14     2:27:01
2556  Sarah Pius             F3034      315/451     1:08:19       11:00   11:14     2:27:02
2557  Leila Summers          F2529      272/402     1:08:19       11:00   11:14     2:27:02
2558  Rachelle Quinn         F3034      316/451     1:05:24       10:32   11:14     2:27:04
2559  Caitlin Chung          F0119        55/83     1:07:48       10:55   11:14     2:27:07
2560  John Chung             M4044      122/146     1:07:48       10:55   11:14     2:27:07
2561  Lori Bollig            F4549      131/262     1:09:21       11:10   11:14     2:27:07
2562  Erika Mittge           F3034      317/451     1:10:22       11:20   11:14     2:27:08
2563  Rebecca Smith          F0119        56/83     1:07:59       10:57   11:14     2:27:09
2564  Robyn Dodge            F3034      318/451     1:03:38       10:15   11:14     2:27:10
2565  James Leingang         M3034      159/185     1:03:39       10:15   11:15     2:27:10
2566  Greta Lowry            F2529      273/402     1:08:00       10:57   11:15     2:27:11
2567  Gina Despain           F4549      132/262     1:04:23       10:22   11:15     2:27:11
2568  Julie Basque           F2024      196/279     1:05:09       10:29   11:15     2:27:13
2569  Daniel Stewart         M6569        15/32     1:10:22       11:20   11:15     2:27:19
2570  Marie Vila             F4044      181/338     1:07:55       10:56   11:15     2:27:23
2571  Melissa Diestler       F3034      319/451     1:10:09       11:18   11:16     2:27:23
2572  Rachael Clements       F3539      229/383     1:07:28       10:52   11:16     2:27:25
2573  Nancy Mannelli         F5054       88/245     1:09:22       11:10   11:16     2:27:28
2574  Diane Ness             F4044      182/338     1:05:46       10:36   11:16     2:27:30
2575  Anna Baltrusch         F4549      133/262     1:08:13       10:59   11:16     2:27:34
2576  Tessa Kirkpatrick      F2529      274/402     1:06:29       10:42   11:16     2:27:34
2577  Xiang Gao              F2024      197/279     1:09:08       11:08   11:16     2:27:35
2578  Thomas Simon           M4044      123/146     1:12:35       11:41   11:16     2:27:35
2579  Anna Hawkins           F2024      198/279     1:04:02       10:19   11:18     2:27:51
2580  Brandy Halvorsen       F3034      320/451     1:04:01       10:19   11:18     2:27:51
2581  Stephanie Schor        F2024      199/279                           11:18     2:27:52
2582  Jane Cook              F5054       89/245     1:09:21       11:10   11:18     2:27:54
2583  Kiana Graham           F2024      200/279     1:12:02       11:36   11:18     2:27:56
2584  Meggan McBride         F2024      201/279     1:12:02       11:36   11:18     2:27:57
2585  Liz Milyko             F5559       46/199     1:11:13       11:28   11:18     2:27:58
2586  Mike Reed              M2024      109/113     1:14:00       11:55   11:18     2:27:58
2587  Shirley Burrus         F5054       90/245     1:08:39       11:03   11:18     2:27:59
2588  Timothy Perry          M5559        69/87     1:08:04       10:58   11:18     2:27:59
2589  Karen Savage           F4549      134/262     1:06:42       10:44   11:19     2:28:07
2590  Nancy White            F5054       91/245     1:08:44       11:04   11:19     2:28:10
2591  Tracey O'Brien         F3539      230/383     1:11:54       11:35   11:19     2:28:13
2592  Lisa Williams          F3034      321/451     1:07:27       10:52   11:19     2:28:13
2593  Caroline Orsini        F3034      322/451                           11:19     2:28:15
2594  Felicia Balschweid     F2024      202/279     1:05:29       10:33   11:20     2:28:16
2595  Laura Linscott         F5054       92/245     1:08:40       11:03   11:20     2:28:18
2596  Barbara Niemer         F5559       47/199     1:06:16       10:40   11:20     2:28:19
2597  Darci Burns            F4044      183/338     1:08:16       11:00   11:20     2:28:19
2598  Jennifer Bly           F3539      231/383     1:07:25       10:51   11:20     2:28:19
2599  Megan Sweeney          F2024      203/279     1:07:19       10:50   11:20     2:28:20
2600  Laura Rains            F4549      135/262     1:09:18       11:10   11:20     2:28:20
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2601  Cherie Megran          F4044      184/338     1:08:05       10:58   11:20     2:28:21
2602  Kara Freske            F4044      185/338     1:15:01       12:05   11:20     2:28:28
2603  Kathy Pennington       F4044      186/338     1:08:45       11:04   11:21     2:28:31
2604  Naomi Harris           F3034      323/451     1:10:23       11:20   11:21     2:28:34
2605  Megan Clark            F2529      275/402     1:10:49       11:24   11:21     2:28:36
2606  Michael Schnurstein    M3539      158/196     1:14:29       12:00   11:21     2:28:37
2607  Megan Gohl             F2024      204/279     1:07:30       10:52   11:21     2:28:38
2608  Curtis Wells           M5054      106/127     1:08:58       11:06   11:22     2:28:43
2609  Mary Bresnahan         F3539      232/383     1:08:09       10:59   11:22     2:28:46
2610  Audrey Wardwell        F6569         4/42     1:09:14       11:09   11:22     2:28:47
2611  Tryna Hermanson        F3539      233/383     1:09:28       11:11   11:22     2:28:48
2612  Lyndsey Crandall       F2024      205/279     1:08:15       10:59   11:22     2:28:51
2613  Yancey Deyoung         F3539      234/383     1:07:20       10:51   11:22     2:28:55
2614  Laine Boekelman        M5054      107/127     1:07:16       10:50   11:23     2:28:56
2615  Kathleen Birkholz      F4044      187/338     1:05:57       10:37   11:23     2:28:57
2616  Angela Burns           F4549      136/262     1:10:46       11:24   11:23     2:28:59
2617  Janet Higby            F5054       93/245     1:10:27       11:21   11:23     2:29:02
2618  Stephanie Ruth Yurasit F2529      276/402     1:10:25       11:20   11:23     2:29:04
2619  Greg Griffin           M3539      159/196     1:05:42       10:35   11:24     2:29:12
2620  Laura Koths            F2529      277/402     1:09:26       11:11   11:24     2:29:12
2621  Yolanda Zuger          F5559       48/199     1:10:52       11:25   11:24     2:29:14
2622  Travis Oefelein        M3034      160/185     1:12:39       11:42   11:24     2:29:15
2623  Lynne Schroeder        F5054       94/245     1:11:29       11:31   11:24     2:29:19
2624  Laurie Charley         F3539      235/383     1:09:13       11:09   11:24     2:29:20
2625  Courtney Nelson        F3539      236/383     1:19:57       12:52   11:24     2:29:20
2626  Pamela Long            F4549      137/262     1:07:26       10:52   11:25     2:29:22
2627  Charis Allenbaugh                     0/0     1:02:19       10:02   11:25     2:29:33
2628  Lisa Ewoniuk           F4549      138/262     1:08:19       11:00   11:26     2:29:36
2629  Jorge Kurmen           M3034      161/185     1:08:20       11:00   11:26     2:29:37
2630  Jeff Thomas            M4549      112/132     1:06:44       10:45   11:26     2:29:38
2631  Gary Dhaemers          M6064        25/60     1:07:40       10:54   11:26     2:29:45
2632  Carrielynn Perry       F3539      237/383     1:11:48       11:34   11:26     2:29:46
2633  Terri Brown            F5054       95/245     1:06:57       10:47   11:27     2:29:48
2634  Janet Wilson           F4549      139/262     1:06:37       10:44   11:27     2:29:55
2635  Brion Fallon           M3034      162/185     1:03:47       10:16   11:27     2:29:57
2636  Mary Tharp             F2529      278/402     1:09:06       11:08   11:27     2:29:57
2637  Brittany Briner        F2529      279/402     1:08:43       11:04   11:27     2:29:58
2638  Jane Dods              F7074          1/6     1:09:27       11:11   11:27     2:29:58
2639  Robert Frazier         M2529      133/152     1:08:21       11:00   11:28     2:30:03
2640  Steve Rosen            M6064        26/60     1:11:29       11:31   11:28     2:30:04
2641  Tracie Bibler          F4044      188/338     1:09:52       11:15   11:28     2:30:05
2642  Mindy Randell          F3034      324/451     1:08:20       11:00   11:28     2:30:07
2643  Nicole Mende           F3539      238/383     1:06:21       10:41   11:28     2:30:09
2644  Sydney Yee             F2024      206/279     1:08:43       11:04   11:28     2:30:12
2645  Laura Brown            F3034      325/451     1:07:20       10:51   11:28     2:30:13
2646  Rosa Gimson            F0119        57/83     1:11:22       11:30   11:29     2:30:14
2647  Jordan Johnson         F2024      207/279     1:11:22       11:30   11:29     2:30:14
2648  Tammy Lockwood         F4549      140/262     1:09:18       11:10   11:29     2:30:16
2649  Dennis Miles           M2529      134/152     1:05:29       10:33   11:29     2:30:19
2650  Candyce Fiddy          F2529      280/402     1:05:29       10:33   11:29     2:30:20
2651  Cindy Hauke            F5559       49/199     1:06:24       10:42   11:30     2:30:28
2652  Beth Suhr              F4044      189/338       59:57        9:39   11:30     2:30:29
2653  Jennifer Worley        F3034      326/451     1:09:53       11:15   11:30     2:30:30
2654  Rainie Hamel           F2024      208/279     1:13:36       11:51   11:30     2:30:33
2655  Larry Bailey           M3539      160/196     1:12:12       11:38   11:30     2:30:34
2656  Angi Bailey            F3539      239/383     1:12:12       11:38   11:30     2:30:34
2657  Sarah Campbell         F2529      281/402     1:13:36       11:51   11:30     2:30:39
2658  Lindsey Solberg        F2529      282/402     1:06:05       10:39   11:31     2:30:41
2659  Joy Schaap-Farmer      F4549      141/262     1:11:00       11:26   11:31     2:30:49
2660  Geneiva McNeale        F3539      240/383     1:08:59       11:07   11:32     2:30:56
2661  Teri Dunham            F4549      142/262     1:12:38       11:42   11:32     2:30:56
2662  Jessica Porter         F2529      283/402     1:04:38       10:25   11:32     2:30:56
2663  Andrea Turner          F2529      284/402     1:05:27       10:32   11:32     2:30:57
2664  Amanda Westoby         F2529      285/402     1:08:32       11:02   11:32     2:30:58
2665  Samantha Pobuda        F2529      286/402     1:08:01       10:57   11:32     2:30:59
2666  Thomas Davies          M3539      161/196     1:08:01       10:57   11:32     2:31:00
2667  Krista Madril          F3034      327/451     1:09:53       11:15   11:32     2:31:01
2668  Lane Cooper            M4044      124/146     1:10:55       11:25   11:32     2:31:02
2669  Kathy Gagle            F4549      143/262     1:10:53       11:25   11:32     2:31:03
2670  Debra McSmith          F4044      190/338     1:09:03       11:07   11:33     2:31:07
2671  Farrah Campbell        F3034      328/451     1:08:28       11:02   11:33     2:31:07
2672  Jane Brolsma           F5054       96/245     1:06:27       10:42   11:33     2:31:08
2673  Charles Martinez       M4044      125/146     1:12:17       11:38   11:33     2:31:10
2674  Natalie Rich           F0119        58/83     1:01:16        9:52   11:33     2:31:16
2675  Dustin Hamilton        M3034      163/185     1:08:21       11:00   11:33     2:31:18
2676  Jessica McIntyre       F3034      329/451     1:09:51       11:15   11:33     2:31:19
2677  Theron McIntyre        M3034      164/185     1:09:52       11:15   11:34     2:31:19
2678  Melissa Light          F3539      241/383     1:10:57       11:26   11:34     2:31:20
2679  Mike Shultz            M4044      126/146     1:15:02       12:05   11:34     2:31:29
2680  Terry Downey           M4549      113/132     1:06:14       10:40   11:34     2:31:29
2681  Jessica Hubert         F0119        59/83     1:08:37       11:03   11:35     2:31:35
2682  Paul Shih              M3539      162/196     1:13:48       11:53   11:36     2:31:45
2683  Jennifer Shih          F3034      330/451     1:13:49       11:53   11:36     2:31:45
2684  Valerie Ferguson       F4549      144/262     1:11:43       11:33   11:36     2:31:48
2685  Kimberly Knoth         F2024      209/279     1:11:02       11:26   11:36     2:31:49
2686  Amy Hollingsworth      F3539      242/383     1:05:51       10:36   11:36     2:31:49
2687  Rindy Van Vorst        F5559       50/199                           11:36     2:31:56
2688  Janet Lewis            F4549      145/262     1:06:40       10:44   11:36     2:31:56
2689  John Critelli          M5054      108/127     1:12:27       11:40   11:37     2:32:03
2690  Angel Porter           F4044      191/338     1:14:07       11:56   11:37     2:32:04
2691  Wendy Obenauf          F4044      192/338     1:10:30       11:21   11:37     2:32:05
2692  Glenn Scott            M5054      109/127     1:13:39       11:52   11:37     2:32:06
2693  Mindy Steury           F3034      331/451     1:10:20       11:19   11:37     2:32:11
2694  Alex Hendrickson       M2024      110/113     1:06:35       10:43   11:38     2:32:12
2695  Allison Riscoe         F2024      210/279     1:06:36       10:43   11:38     2:32:13
2696  Deborah Hartman        F5054       97/245     1:08:17       11:00   11:38     2:32:16
2697  Karol Hunt             F6064        13/85     1:08:02       10:57   11:38     2:32:22
2698  Lauren Nusser          F2024      211/279     1:09:59       11:16   11:39     2:32:26
2699  Liisa Ferguson         F2529      287/402     1:08:14       10:59   11:39     2:32:27
2700  Stephanie Dedic        F3539      243/383     1:04:32       10:24   11:39     2:32:28
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2701  Heidi Rice             F3539      244/383     1:16:03       12:15   11:39     2:32:28
2702  Meghan Knight          F3034      332/451     1:11:28       11:31   11:39     2:32:28
2703  Beau Canfield          M3034      165/185                           11:39     2:32:32
2704  Brenda Webber          F3034      333/451     1:09:41       11:13   11:40     2:32:39
2705  Emily Dimick           F2024      212/279     1:06:50       10:46   11:40     2:32:44
2706  Kristin Johnson        F2529      288/402     1:02:06       10:00   11:40     2:32:44
2707  Liz Conradt            F2529      289/402     1:08:31       11:02   11:40     2:32:49
2708  Michelle Kalmbach      F3034      334/451     1:15:05       12:05   11:41     2:32:52
2709  Carol O'Casey          F5054       98/245     1:15:04       12:05   11:41     2:32:53
2710  Erick Contreras        M4549      114/132     1:11:03       11:27   11:41     2:32:53
2711  Jeffrey Magnuson       M3539      163/196     1:06:26       10:42   11:41     2:32:54
2712  Kalie Cannon           F2529      290/402     1:06:50       10:46   11:41     2:32:55
2713  Katie Wilkins          F2529      291/402     1:05:20       10:31   11:41     2:32:59
2714  Sarah McCluskey        F2024      213/279     1:07:36       10:53   11:41     2:32:59
2715  Claudia Galbreath      F4044      193/338     1:16:10       12:16   11:41     2:33:00
2716  Lydia Shipley          F4044      194/338     1:16:10       12:16   11:41     2:33:00
2717  Deborah Jarvis         F5054       99/245     1:10:30       11:21   11:42     2:33:07
2718  Jenna Smith            F3539      245/383                           11:42     2:33:08
2719  Tracy Gregory          F4549      146/262     1:11:28       11:30   11:43     2:33:19
2720  Taylor Kayfes          F0119        60/83     1:11:28       11:31   11:43     2:33:20
2721  Tony Vuksich           M6064        27/60     1:10:21       11:20   11:43     2:33:29
2722  Janet Hendricks        F4044      195/338     1:09:17       11:09   11:44     2:33:37
2723  Jonathan Weitz         M4549      115/132     1:09:17       11:09   11:44     2:33:37
2724  Stephen Grimm          M3539      164/196     1:09:08       11:08   11:44     2:33:37
2725  Carolyn Johnson        F5054      100/245     1:11:14       11:28   11:44     2:33:38
2726  Mark Rowland           M4044      127/146     1:12:12       11:38   11:44     2:33:40
2727  Jonathan Pahukula      M3539      165/196     1:12:13       11:38   11:44     2:33:42
2728  Jennifer Jarman        F3539      246/383     1:08:59       11:06   11:44     2:33:43
2729  April Wester           F2529      292/402     1:16:55       12:23   11:45     2:33:43
2730  Elisa Acosta           F2024      214/279     1:09:27       11:11   11:45     2:33:44
2731  Tammara Waterman       F4044      196/338     1:10:12       11:18   11:45     2:33:45
2732  Amberly Gohl           F0119        61/83     1:07:30       10:52   11:45     2:33:46
2733  Lynda Nethaway         F3034      335/451     1:10:59       11:26   11:45     2:33:48
2734  Lecia Crowell          F4044      197/338     1:09:02       11:07   11:45     2:33:55
2735  Vivian MacKenzie       F4044      198/338     1:09:37       11:13   11:46     2:33:56
2736  Leaksmey Strueby       F4549      147/262     1:09:37       11:13   11:46     2:33:57
2737  Lianne Fejeran         F3034      336/451     1:10:09       11:18   11:46     2:33:57
2738  Laura Hubbard          F4044      199/338     1:09:37       11:13   11:46     2:33:58
2739  Lynette Fejeran        F2024      215/279     1:10:09       11:18   11:46     2:33:59
2740  Kelly Davis            F3539      247/383     1:10:59       11:26   11:46     2:34:00
2741  Shelly Fleeman         F3034      337/451     1:10:59       11:26   11:46     2:34:00
2742  Lisa Howlett           F4549      148/262     1:13:34       11:51   11:46     2:34:02
2743  Joyce Schiavone        F5054      101/245     1:09:16       11:09   11:46     2:34:04
2744  Marc Osborn            M4044      128/146     1:12:57       11:45   11:46     2:34:06
2745  Diane Waldock          F4044      200/338     1:12:57       11:45   11:46     2:34:06
2746  Keiko Abe              F3539      248/383     1:10:51       11:25   11:47     2:34:11
2747  Caroline Orsini        F3034      338/451     1:10:37       11:22   11:47     2:34:12
2748  Sujata Sanghvi         F4044      201/338     1:13:07       11:46   11:47     2:34:16
2749  Dev Sinha              M3539      166/196     1:13:08       11:47   11:47     2:34:17
2750  Laura Ratcliff         F3539      249/383     1:11:42       11:33   11:47     2:34:20
2751  Abby Fitts             F3034      339/451     1:11:48       11:34   11:47     2:34:21
2752  Megan Shutz            F4549      149/262     1:13:05       11:46   11:47     2:34:21
2753  Tatiana Cordova        F2529      293/402     1:08:16       11:00   11:48     2:34:26
2754  Kim Helterline         F4549      150/262     1:16:31       12:19   11:48     2:34:27
2755  Leslie Dinsdale        F5559       51/199     1:16:32       12:19   11:48     2:34:27
2756  Denise Galey-Oldham    F5054      102/245     1:16:32       12:19   11:48     2:34:27
2757  Jim Wornell            M4044      129/146     1:08:36       11:03   11:48     2:34:29
2758  Marcellina Tylee       F4044      202/338     1:09:12       11:09   11:48     2:34:30
2759  Lou Tylee              M5559        70/87     1:09:51       11:15   11:48     2:34:31
2760  Rebekah Insko          F3034      340/451     1:10:18       11:19   11:48     2:34:32
2761  Nichole Beebe          F2529      294/402     1:10:19       11:19   11:48     2:34:33
2762  Christina Winterburn   F2529      295/402     1:10:29       11:21   11:49     2:34:36
2763  Jessy Sisneros         F2024      216/279     1:12:14       11:38   11:49     2:34:37
2764  Nancy Morris           F5054      103/245     1:15:41       12:11   11:49     2:34:39
2765  Kendell Tylee          F2024      217/279     1:09:20       11:10   11:49     2:34:39
2766  Cherie McCullough      F4044      203/338                           11:49     2:34:43
2767  Melaine Higbee         F3539      250/383     1:09:13       11:09   11:49     2:34:44
2768  Tim Buntrock           M5054      110/127     1:13:57       11:54   11:49     2:34:45
2769  Teresa Everson         F3034      341/451     1:10:17       11:19   11:50     2:34:49
2770  Amy Williams           F3539      251/383     1:10:16       11:19   11:50     2:34:54
2771  Elida Stinson          F2529      296/402     1:09:53       11:15   11:50     2:34:55
2772  Megan Gilbert          F2529      297/402     1:11:57       11:35   11:50     2:34:58
2773  Cathleen Weis          F3034      342/451     1:12:37       11:42   11:50     2:34:58
2774  John Altstadt          M4044      130/146     1:06:45       10:45   11:50     2:35:00
2775  Regina Fischer         F5054      104/245     1:11:56       11:35   11:50     2:35:01
2776  Teresa Fennell         F4044      204/338     1:09:24       11:10   11:51     2:35:06
2777  Kerstin Johnsen        F6569         5/42     1:09:28       11:11   11:51     2:35:06
2778  Kristin Swenson        F2529      298/402     1:16:15       12:17   11:51     2:35:07
2779  Caitlin Hutchison      F2024      218/279     1:08:41       11:04   11:51     2:35:12
2780  Kelsey Garbutt         F2529      299/402     1:00:23        9:43   11:52     2:35:16
2781  Chris Brown            M2024      111/113     1:10:02       11:17   11:52     2:35:16
2782  Edith Baumgart         F3539      252/383     1:12:10       11:37   11:52     2:35:19
2783  Marie Vendrasco        F2024      219/279     1:02:36       10:05   11:52     2:35:21
2784  Lori Constan           F3539      253/383     1:11:53       11:35   11:52     2:35:25
2785  Linda Zurbrugg         F4044      205/338     1:12:31       11:41   11:52     2:35:27
2786  Kristi Stutesman       F2529      300/402     1:16:16       12:17   11:52     2:35:27
2787  Anna Chambers          F2529      301/402     1:08:46       11:04   11:53     2:35:36
2788  Diana Strand           F5054      105/245     1:09:19       11:10   11:53     2:35:38
2789  Andreana Gentile       F3034      343/451     1:13:12       11:47   11:53     2:35:39
2790  Caitlin Murphy         F2024      220/279     1:13:49       11:53   11:53     2:35:39
2791  Judith Scott           F5559       52/199     1:11:48       11:34   11:54     2:35:42
2792  Keeli Howard           F3034      344/451     1:09:56       11:16   11:54     2:35:44
2793  Jennifer Silberstein   F3034      345/451     1:09:56       11:16   11:54     2:35:45
2794  Sue Hill               F4549      151/262     1:14:00       11:55   11:54     2:35:47
2795  Kyla Sanborn           F2529      302/402     1:07:34       10:53   11:54     2:35:48
2796  Jill Busby             F4044      206/338     1:09:24       11:11   11:54     2:35:52
2797  Cindy McKinney         F4549      152/262     1:11:03       11:26   11:54     2:35:53
2798  Melissa Danley         F3539      254/383     1:08:08       10:58   11:54     2:35:53
2799  Britta Ballendine      F6569         6/42     1:11:50       11:34   11:55     2:35:57
2800  Amber Grund            F2024      221/279     1:09:45       11:14   11:55     2:35:57
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2801  Melissa Hoyle          F3539      255/383     1:09:29       11:11   11:55     2:35:58
2802  Steve Lehmann          M6569        16/32     1:11:33       11:31   11:55     2:35:58
2803  Alexis Green           F3034      346/451     1:14:47       12:02   11:55     2:35:59
2804  Humberto Guerra        M3539      167/196     1:07:06       10:48   11:55     2:36:02
2805  Andy Parks             M4549      116/132     1:10:15       11:19   11:55     2:36:03
2806  Juliann Johnston       F2024      222/279     1:17:20       12:27   11:56     2:36:09
2807  Mollie Uphold          F3034      347/451     1:09:29       11:11   11:56     2:36:12
2808  Derek Barnhurst        M3539      168/196     1:10:49       11:24   11:57     2:36:24
2809  Beth Allison           F3539      256/383                           11:57     2:36:24
2810  Andrea Messenger       F3539      257/383     1:12:38       11:42   11:57     2:36:30
2811  Linda Parsagian        F5559       53/199     1:15:18       12:07   11:58     2:36:36
2812  Jennifer Anderle       F3539      258/383     1:10:54       11:25   11:58     2:36:37
2813  Jeremy Presnell        M2529      135/152     1:04:41       10:25   11:58     2:36:39
2814  Denise Wertzler        F6064        14/85     1:09:45       11:14   11:58     2:36:39
2815  Gayle Townsend         F5054      106/245     1:14:58       12:04   11:58     2:36:40
2816  Susan Presnell         F3034      348/451     1:04:42       10:25   11:58     2:36:40
2817  Annie Morgan           F3034      349/451     1:12:05       11:36   11:58     2:36:41
2818  Shannon Sargent        F2024      223/279     1:11:38       11:32   11:58     2:36:44
2819  Shirley Timmins        F5559       54/199     1:17:08       12:25   11:58     2:36:46
2820  Heather McCafferty     F4044      207/338     1:07:19       10:50   11:59     2:36:47
2821  Lezlie Armstrong       F4549      153/262     1:17:08       12:25   11:59     2:36:47
2822  Ann Marie Liggat       F5054      107/245     1:17:12       12:26   11:59     2:36:51
2823  Robert Jones           M6064        28/60     1:13:14       11:48   11:59     2:36:51
2824  Ted Ostrye             M4549      117/132     1:20:22       12:56   11:59     2:36:54
2825  Tracy Arras            F4549      154/262     1:13:23       11:49   11:59     2:36:56
2826  Takashi Watanabe       M2529      136/152     1:16:54       12:23   11:59     2:36:58
2827  Elizabeth Grigg        F2024      224/279     1:16:54       12:23   11:59     2:36:58
2828  Molly Bauman           F3034      350/451     1:13:19       11:48   12:00     2:37:00
2829  Tatum Neal             F3034      351/451     1:13:19       11:48   12:00     2:37:00
2830  Brian Beall            M5054      111/127     1:10:40       11:23   12:00     2:37:00
2831  Ronda Winkel           F2529      303/402     1:12:05       11:36   12:00     2:37:02
2832  Mark Stocks            M3539      169/196     1:10:54       11:25   12:00     2:37:03
2833  Jeff Nokleby           M4549      118/132     1:17:43       12:31   12:00     2:37:12
2834  Christi Browning       F3539      259/383     1:14:31       12:00   12:01     2:37:13
2835  Kari Clarke            F4044      208/338     1:09:48       11:14   12:01     2:37:14
2836  Kimberley Frandsen     F4044      209/338     1:08:59       11:06   12:01     2:37:17
2837  Greg Frandsen          M5054      112/127     1:08:59       11:06   12:01     2:37:17
2838  Theresa Trelstad       F4044      210/338     1:13:57       11:55   12:01     2:37:20
2839  Jeremy Herweck         M3034      166/185     1:11:25       11:30   12:01     2:37:21
2840  Ryan Reeve             F3034      352/451     1:11:26       11:30   12:01     2:37:22
2841  Diane Edmison          F4044      211/338     1:08:40       11:03   12:01     2:37:22
2842  Mark Watson            M5054      113/127     1:09:11       11:09   12:02     2:37:26
2843  Jessica Marcotte       F2529      304/402     1:12:33       11:41   12:02     2:37:30
2844  Crissy Rice            F2529      305/402     1:10:10       11:18   12:02     2:37:32
2845  Hank Alley             M6569        17/32     1:08:15       10:59   12:02     2:37:33
2846  Keri Schneider         F3539      260/383     1:10:07       11:17   12:02     2:37:34
2847  Afrika Mucha           F4044      212/338     1:10:09       11:18   12:02     2:37:37
2848  Dodie Glover           F3539      261/383     1:09:52       11:15   12:03     2:37:44
2849  Janet Englund          F5559       55/199     1:13:09       11:47   12:03     2:37:46
2850  Dawn Reichle Bailon    F3539      262/383     1:14:35       12:01   12:03     2:37:47
2851  Nancy Jackson          F3539      263/383     1:12:15       11:38   12:03     2:37:50
2852  Chelsea Winner         F2024      225/279     1:12:15       11:38   12:03     2:37:50
2853  James Henning          M6064        29/60     1:14:27       11:59   12:03     2:37:51
2854  Cathy Vaughn           F5559       56/199     1:05:10       10:30   12:04     2:37:53
2855  Amber Baird            F2024      226/279     1:19:44       12:50   12:04     2:37:59
2856  Jacquie Banet          F3034      353/451     1:21:10       13:04   12:04     2:38:01
2857  Anna Voges             F4549      155/262     1:14:55       12:04   12:04     2:38:02
2858  Melonee Clark          F5559       57/199     1:10:41       11:23   12:04     2:38:02
2859  Autumn Johnson         F2529      306/402     1:14:14       11:57   12:04     2:38:04
2860  Adrian Strom           F4044      213/338     1:10:37       11:22   12:05     2:38:15
2861  David Walter Iii       M2529      137/152     1:14:33       12:00   12:05     2:38:18
2862  Graham Salisbury       M6569        18/32     1:13:19       11:48   12:07     2:38:34
2863  Carol Pickard          F4549      156/262     1:16:19       12:17   12:07     2:38:40
2864  Susan Worden           F4549      157/262     1:10:34       11:22   12:07     2:38:41
2865  Stephen Vorhes         M5559        71/87     1:12:17       11:38   12:07     2:38:43
2866  Michelle Gray          F3034      354/451     1:14:51       12:03   12:07     2:38:43
2867  Virginia Johnson       F5054      108/245     1:09:39       11:13   12:07     2:38:43
2868  David Williams         M3034      167/185     1:10:54       11:25   12:08     2:38:45
2869  David O'Kain           M5054      114/127     1:14:09       11:56   12:08     2:38:49
2870  Diane Concannon        F5559       58/199     1:13:36       11:51   12:08     2:38:50
2871  Kathy Goldsmith        F5559       59/199     1:14:40       12:01   12:08     2:38:51
2872  Alissa Hunsaker        F2529      307/402     1:11:26       11:30   12:08     2:38:53
2873  Cara Bernhardt         F2024      227/279     1:11:26       11:30   12:08     2:38:54
2874  Michelle Peterson      F4549      158/262     1:26:27       13:55   12:09     2:38:58
2875  Monica Lauritsen       F2529      308/402     1:14:06       11:56   12:09     2:39:06
2876  Remie Calalang         F4044      214/338     1:14:08       11:56   12:09     2:39:07
2877  Lynn Medill            F4044      215/338     1:14:09       11:56   12:09     2:39:08
2878  Jodi Howe              F5054      109/245     1:14:20       11:58   12:09     2:39:08
2879  Julienna Cates         F2529      309/402                           12:10     2:39:11
2880  Steve Hanamura         M6569        19/32                           12:10     2:39:11
2881  Mark Brenneman         M4549      119/132     1:16:21       12:18   12:10     2:39:15
2882  Sebrina Doyle          F3034      355/451     1:16:22       12:18   12:10     2:39:16
2883  Sheyne Benedict        F3034      356/451     1:16:22       12:18   12:10     2:39:16
2884  Justin Stevens         M3034      168/185     1:07:47       10:55   12:10     2:39:22
2885  Gretchen Stevens       F3034      357/451     1:07:50       10:55   12:10     2:39:23
2886  Cheryl Bragg           F3539      264/383     1:06:55       10:47   12:10     2:39:23
2887  Megan McKinnon         F3539      265/383     1:10:07       11:18   12:11     2:39:25
2888  Kristy Schneider       F3539      266/383     1:10:08       11:18   12:11     2:39:26
2889  Erin Cunning           F3539      267/383     1:12:45       11:43   12:11     2:39:27
2890  Kealy Barrow           F3034      358/451     1:12:46       11:43   12:11     2:39:28
2891  Deyan Gabbard          F3539      268/383     1:11:20       11:29   12:11     2:39:29
2892  Rachel Lane            F3539      269/383     1:09:23       11:10   12:11     2:39:30
2893  Jessica Brown          F2529      310/402     1:18:12       12:36   12:11     2:39:34
2894  Lindsay Bowen          F2529      311/402     1:12:22       11:39   12:11     2:39:34
2895  Kristie Burch          F3539      270/383     1:07:47       10:55   12:11     2:39:35
2896  Nancy Buchanan         F4549      159/262     1:11:06       11:27   12:11     2:39:35
2897  Sarah Krueger          F2529      312/402     1:12:45       11:43   12:11     2:39:36
2898  Terry Cashman          M6064        30/60     1:09:04       11:07   12:11     2:39:36
2899  Stacie Kapciak         F2529      313/402     1:12:45       11:43   12:12     2:39:38
2900  Susan Bale             F4044      216/338     1:16:56       12:23   12:12     2:39:44
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2901  Romy Hayden            F3034      359/451     1:10:09       11:18   12:12     2:39:47
2902  Daniel Morales         M7074         7/10     1:13:29       11:50   12:12     2:39:48
2903  Krista Floyd           F2024      228/279     1:17:01       12:24   12:13     2:39:53
2904  Katy Schulte           F2024      229/279     1:17:01       12:24   12:13     2:39:53
2905  Wendi Clark            F3539      271/383     1:11:43       11:33   12:13     2:39:53
2906  Dan Clark              M4044      131/146     1:11:27       11:30   12:13     2:39:53
2907  James Wrigglesworth    M3034      169/185     1:23:29       13:27   12:13     2:39:54
2908  Kristie Berg           F3034      360/451     1:23:29       13:27   12:13     2:39:54
2909  Heather Arzie          F2529      314/402     1:07:01       10:48   12:13     2:39:58
2910  Jeannie Frantum        F5054      110/245     1:17:36       12:30   12:13     2:39:59
2911  Benjamin Thompson      M6064        31/60     1:10:56       11:25   12:13     2:40:00
2912  Lori Simons            F3539      272/383     1:08:41       11:04   12:13     2:40:00
2913  Maggie Mathews         F4549      160/262     1:18:42       12:40   12:13     2:40:01
2914  Carmen Gale            F4044      217/338     1:17:40       12:30   12:14     2:40:09
2915  John Davisson          M4044      132/146     1:13:45       11:53   12:14     2:40:13
2916  Ceara Carder           F3034      361/451     1:12:38       11:42   12:14     2:40:16
2917  Rachelr Rott           F2024      230/279     1:12:31       11:41   12:15     2:40:18
2918  Rose Collins           F5054      111/245     1:09:41       11:13   12:15     2:40:18
2919  Marc Rott              M5054      115/127     1:12:31       11:41   12:15     2:40:18
2920  Gina Griffiths         F4044      218/338     1:12:30       11:41   12:15     2:40:21
2921  Tyson Bragg            M3539      170/196     1:06:54       10:46   12:15     2:40:21
2922  Sondra Magnuson        F3539      273/383     1:16:09       12:16   12:15     2:40:22
2923  Brittni Curtis         F2024      231/279     1:11:49       11:34   12:15     2:40:23
2924  Victoria George        F4044      219/338     1:09:48       11:14   12:15     2:40:28
2925  Patty Murray           F5559       60/199     1:14:53       12:03   12:16     2:40:30
2926  Megan Hixson           F0119        62/83     1:12:46       11:43   12:16     2:40:33
2927  Laura Perez            F4549      161/262     1:15:11       12:06   12:16     2:40:33
2928  Jenny Johnson          F4044      220/338     1:09:56       11:16   12:16     2:40:36
2929  Anna Hixson            F2024      232/279     1:12:46       11:43   12:16     2:40:40
2930  Mandi Castle           F2529      315/402     1:20:22       12:56   12:18     2:40:58
2931  Kristen Look           F2529      316/402     1:13:47       11:53   12:18     2:41:06
2932  Heather Reyes          F3034      362/451     1:11:37       11:32   12:18     2:41:08
2933  Conchita Wilcoxson     F3034      363/451     1:11:37       11:32   12:19     2:41:09
2934  Ashley Miller          F2529      317/402     1:20:22       12:57   12:19     2:41:11
2935  Sarah Denner           F2529      318/402     1:15:10       12:06   12:19     2:41:14
2936  Carol Denner           F6064        15/85     1:15:11       12:06   12:19     2:41:14
2937  Lori Caston            F3539      274/383     1:15:07       12:06   12:19     2:41:15
2938  Elise Peters           F2024      233/279     1:06:58       10:47   12:19     2:41:15
2939  Pam Gausnell           F5054      112/245     1:09:03       11:07   12:20     2:41:27
2940  Brenda Halpain         F4549      162/262     1:11:58       11:35   12:20     2:41:28
2941  Marie Elbert           F2529      319/402     1:17:42       12:31   12:20     2:41:30
2942  Kinzie Aasen           F2529      320/402     1:16:37       12:20   12:20     2:41:30
2943  Sara Elms              F3034      364/451     1:14:13       11:57   12:21     2:41:42
2944  Jamie Douglas          F2024      234/279     1:09:39       11:13   12:21     2:41:46
2945  Danielle Hirsch        F2024      235/279     1:15:01       12:05   12:22     2:41:49
2946  Debbie McIlveen        F4044      221/338     1:07:57       10:56   12:22     2:41:51
2947  Linda Hay              F5559       61/199     1:18:41       12:40   12:22     2:41:53
2948  Thomas Dreyer          M6064        32/60     1:12:40       11:42   12:22     2:41:57
2949  Norman Shaskey         M6064        33/60     1:15:48       12:12   12:23     2:42:04
2950  Megan Kidd             F2024      236/279     1:14:22       11:58   12:23     2:42:06
2951  Sarah Kimsey-Sauro     F2529      321/402     1:14:22       11:59   12:23     2:42:06
2952  Amanda Hite            F2529      322/402     1:11:59       11:36   12:23     2:42:07
2953  Cyndi Salsman          F3034      365/451     1:06:11       10:40   12:23     2:42:08
2954  S Wade                 M3539      171/196     1:06:37       10:44   12:23     2:42:08
2955  Dawn Hupp              F3539      275/383     1:13:36       11:51   12:24     2:42:20
2956  Beverly Cox            F6064        16/85     1:12:15       11:38   12:24     2:42:21
2957  Diane McCully          F5559       62/199     1:19:32       12:48   12:25     2:42:29
2958  Geoffrey Enyeart       M3034      170/185     1:10:50       11:24   12:25     2:42:30
2959  Ginger Ward            F4549      163/262     1:09:51       11:15   12:25     2:42:30
2960  Jessie Spears          F0119        63/83     1:09:51       11:15   12:25     2:42:31
2961  Robert Phillips        M6064        34/60     1:18:42       12:40   12:25     2:42:32
2962  Mary Glenn             F3034      366/451     1:14:36       12:01   12:25     2:42:33
2963  Nancy Christenson      F3539      276/383     1:14:36       12:01   12:25     2:42:33
2964  Dana Davis             F2529      323/402     1:15:20       12:08   12:26     2:42:44
2965  Christina Dearden      F3034      367/451     1:16:06       12:15   12:26     2:42:46
2966  Amy Geise              F2529      324/402     1:14:25       11:59   12:26     2:42:51
2967  Jennifer Cantu         F3539      277/383     1:14:37       12:01   12:27     2:42:57
2968  Nicole Butler          F2529      325/402     1:14:37       12:01   12:27     2:43:00
2969  Karen Ostrye           F4044      222/338     1:21:53       13:11   12:27     2:43:02
2970  Bridget Lyons          F2529      326/402     1:15:01       12:05   12:27     2:43:05
2971  Karen Kurashige        F4044      223/338                           12:28     2:43:07
2972  Gricela Mariscal       F2024      237/279     1:13:33       11:51   12:28     2:43:12
2973  Nikki Elbert           F3539      278/383     1:12:37       11:42   12:28     2:43:12
2974  Tori Russo             F2024      238/279     1:14:30       12:00   12:28     2:43:12
2975  Maylynn Whatley        F3034      368/451     1:14:30       12:00   12:28     2:43:13
2976  Mary Palomo            F2529      327/402     1:17:40       12:30   12:29     2:43:22
2977  Terri Madsen           F5054      113/245     1:19:44       12:50   12:29     2:43:22
2978  Brock Cloutier         M2529      138/152     1:08:08       10:58   12:29     2:43:26
2979  Debra Shindler         F5559       63/199     1:29:14       14:22   12:30     2:43:36
2980  Kelly Wiprud           M2529      139/152     1:13:47       11:53   12:30     2:43:37
2981  Emily Stark            F2024      239/279     1:13:48       11:53   12:30     2:43:38
2982  Ken McElroy            M3539      172/196     1:17:33       12:29   12:30     2:43:39
2983  Janel Dallimore        F3539      279/383     1:15:12       12:07   12:30     2:43:42
2984  Barbara Boltrek        F4044      224/338     1:00:53        9:48   12:30     2:43:42
2985  Jamie Williams         F2529      328/402     1:15:12       12:07   12:30     2:43:42
2986  Symantha McClennan     F4044      225/338     1:16:25       12:18   12:31     2:43:48
2987  James Mehrwein         M6064        35/60     1:15:15       12:07   12:32     2:44:01
2988  Sue Mehrwein           F6064        17/85     1:15:15       12:07   12:32     2:44:01
2989  Steve Kerlee           M4044      133/146     1:09:21       11:10   12:32     2:44:03
2990  Linda Crocker          F4044      226/338     1:09:23       11:10   12:32     2:44:04
2991  Chelsea Yoshimoto      F2529      329/402     1:16:08       12:16   12:32     2:44:09
2992  Chuck Schubert         M4549      120/132     1:15:14       12:07   12:32     2:44:11
2993  Christopher Schubert   M5559        72/87     1:15:14       12:07   12:32     2:44:11
2994  Lorrie Council         F5054      114/245     1:14:41       12:01   12:33     2:44:16
2995  Jacob Ervin            M2024      112/113     1:13:10       11:47   12:33     2:44:16
2996  Jodie Williams         F2529      330/402     1:16:36       12:20   12:33     2:44:21
2997  Spencer Sheldon        M3539      173/196     1:14:44       12:02   12:34     2:44:30
2998  James Cesar            M6569        20/32     1:18:28       12:38   12:34     2:44:30
2999  Teri Jones             F5054      115/245     1:14:44       12:02   12:35     2:44:42
3000  Rhonda Soares          F4549      164/262     1:16:25       12:18   12:35     2:44:44
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3001  Kyli Krummel           F2024      240/279     1:13:40       11:52   12:35     2:44:44
3002  Audrey Chrisler        F2024      241/279     1:14:03       11:56   12:35     2:44:46
3003  Corliss Boehne         F5054      116/245     1:17:24       12:28   12:36     2:45:00
3004  Holly Sheldon          F4549      165/262     1:14:44       12:02   12:37     2:45:07
3005  Ilene Vu               F3539      280/383     1:11:31       11:31   12:38     2:45:20
3006  Carolyn Mason          F4044      227/338     1:14:09       11:56   12:38     2:45:21
3007  Jennifer Bills         F4044      228/338     1:14:09       11:56   12:38     2:45:22
3008  Stacy Johnson          F2529      331/402     1:13:13       11:47   12:38     2:45:22
3009  Mike Phillips          M4549      121/132                           12:40     2:45:46
3010  Sonja Taylor           F4044      229/338     1:15:55       12:14   12:40     2:45:48
3011  Ann Simon              F4044      230/338     1:18:49       12:42   12:40     2:45:50
3012  Caryn Kimble           F4044      231/338     1:14:12       11:57   12:41     2:45:58
3013  Katie Harris           F2024      242/279     1:12:28       11:40   12:41     2:46:00
3014  Holly Langan           F3539      281/383     1:16:42       12:21   12:41     2:46:04
3015  Connie Tapp            F5054      117/245     1:17:58       12:33   12:41     2:46:08
3016  Phyllis Freeman        F6569         7/42     1:19:52       12:52   12:42     2:46:11
3017  Vicky Mello            F5559       64/199     1:17:31       12:29   12:42     2:46:14
3018  Leeann Sheehan         F5054      118/245     1:14:44       12:02   12:42     2:46:19
3019  Tammy Clark            F4549      166/262     1:24:41       13:38   12:42     2:46:21
3020  Hunter Hamilton        M3034      171/185     1:07:14       10:50   12:42     2:46:22
3021  Shannon Abeyta         F3034      369/451     1:16:43       12:21   12:42     2:46:22
3022  Geneva Lehnert         F0119        64/83     1:18:56       12:43   12:43     2:46:24
3023  Patty Lehnert          F4044      232/338     1:18:56       12:43   12:43     2:46:24
3024  Diana Gardner          F5559       65/199     1:21:54       13:11   12:43     2:46:27
3025  Anne Hagerty           F4549      167/262     1:16:11       12:16   12:43     2:46:30
3026  Delmy Edwards          F5054      119/245     1:12:20       11:39   12:43     2:46:33
3027  Brian Walsh            M3034      172/185     1:11:58       11:35   12:43     2:46:33
3028  Amber Rohrer           F3034      370/451     1:12:07       11:37   12:44     2:46:36
3029  Karen Weiner           F4044      233/338     1:17:18       12:27   12:44     2:46:45
3030  Haley Lyons            F2529      332/402     1:16:14       12:16   12:44     2:46:48
3031  Stephanie Weaver       F2529      333/402     1:17:26       12:28   12:44     2:46:48
3032  Nicole Charlson        F3539      282/383     1:13:20       11:49   12:44     2:46:48
3033  Marguerite Saslow      F6064        18/85     1:18:33       12:39   12:45     2:46:50
3034  Jacquie Strickland     F4044      234/338     1:15:28       12:09   12:46     2:47:05
3035  Kelly Gallo            F4044      235/338     1:15:28       12:09   12:46     2:47:05
3036  Julie Christensen      F2529      334/402     1:15:09       12:06   12:46     2:47:06
3037  Kim Queen              F4044      236/338     1:18:42       12:40   12:46     2:47:08
3038  Cheryl Fischer         F4549      168/262     1:18:41       12:40   12:46     2:47:08
3039  Claire Bannister       F4044      237/338     1:16:43       12:21   12:47     2:47:28
3040  Joannie Kono           F5054      120/245     1:24:23       13:35   12:48     2:47:36
3041  Sarah Lange            F2529      335/402     1:14:26       11:59   12:49     2:47:43
3042  Laurie Ranger          F5054      121/245     1:14:46       12:02   12:49     2:47:43
3043  Erik Ranger            M3539      174/196     1:14:46       12:02   12:49     2:47:44
3044  Marci Otis             F4044      238/338                           12:49     2:47:46
3045  Sylvia Murphy          F4044      239/338     1:20:01       12:53   12:50     2:47:56
3046  Kimberly Posey         F2024      243/279     1:26:44       13:58   12:50     2:47:58
3047  Sally Knowles          F5054      122/245     1:13:53       11:54   12:50     2:47:58
3048  Audrey Donovan         F3539      283/383     1:12:37       11:42   12:50     2:47:59
3049  Ben Layman             M3034      173/185     1:16:17       12:17   12:50     2:48:03
3050  Gretchen Layman        F2529      336/402     1:16:18       12:17   12:50     2:48:04
3051  Jennifer Spellman      F2529      337/402     1:22:30       13:17   12:51     2:48:08
3052  Toni Overton           F5054      123/245     1:13:52       11:54   12:51     2:48:10
3053  Randall McGowen        M6064        36/60     1:21:22       13:06   12:51     2:48:17
3054  Ladelle White          F3539      284/383     1:19:12       12:45   12:51     2:48:20
3055  Robyn Downs            F3034      371/451     1:21:23       13:06   12:52     2:48:21
3056  Stephenie Prowell      F3034      372/451     1:19:51       12:51   12:52     2:48:26
3057  Ken Olsen              M6569        21/32     1:18:07       12:35   12:52     2:48:32
3058  Monica Cho             F2024      244/279     1:25:18       13:44   12:53     2:48:38
3059  Deepti Rowland         M3539      175/196     1:18:21       12:37   12:53     2:48:42
3060  Sue Romig              F5054      124/245     1:15:04       12:05   12:53     2:48:42
3061  Kenji Johnson          M3034      174/185     1:13:22       11:49   12:54     2:48:49
3062  Alyson Florendo        F3034      373/451     1:20:57       13:02   12:54     2:48:50
3063  Rachel Rosen           F4044      240/338     1:18:18       12:37   12:54     2:48:51
3064  Noel Gunning           M3034      175/185     1:17:27       12:28   12:54     2:48:51
3065  Mahliya Florendo       F0119        65/83     1:19:43       12:50   12:55     2:49:04
3066  Gloria Arenas          F4549      169/262     1:18:47       12:41   12:55     2:49:08
3067  Jennifer Moon          F2529      338/402     1:09:33       11:12   12:56     2:49:14
3068  Aimee Shepley          F3034      374/451     1:15:17       12:07   12:56     2:49:15
3069  Sharon Peerenboom      F5054      125/245     1:21:07       13:04   12:56     2:49:18
3070  Jeanine Bassett        F5559       66/199     1:15:57       12:14   12:56     2:49:22
3071  Sarah Mohr             F3539      285/383     1:18:13       12:36   12:56     2:49:23
3072  Linda Honn             F5054      126/245     1:20:55       13:02   12:57     2:49:29
3073  Anna Hope-Melnick      F2529      339/402     1:16:19       12:17   12:57     2:49:30
3074  Ashley Westling        F2529      340/402     1:21:17       13:05   12:57     2:49:39
3075  Maria Cerda            F4044      241/338     1:20:03       12:53   12:58     2:49:39
3076  Bernie Murphy          M6569        22/32     1:20:19       12:56   12:58     2:49:41
3077  Leslie Deyoung         F4549      170/262     1:20:20       12:56   12:58     2:49:42
3078  Leslie Wolgamott       F3034      375/451     1:11:57       11:35   12:58     2:49:44
3079  Lindsey Husk           F2529      341/402     1:07:45       10:55   12:58     2:49:45
3080  Lori Vick-Madrid       F4549      171/262     1:18:05       12:34   12:58     2:49:50
3081  Krista Neill           F2024      245/279     1:17:07       12:25   12:59     2:49:56
3082  Cheryl Munkus          F4549      172/262     1:21:55       13:11   12:59     2:50:00
3083  Cherilyn Maxwell       F4549      173/262     1:21:10       13:04   12:59     2:50:01
3084  Jennifer Fitzpatrick   F3034      376/451     1:12:08       11:37   12:59     2:50:01
3085  Anne Lockwood          F4549      174/262     1:16:28       12:19   12:59     2:50:04
3086  Susan Leggiero         F5054      127/245     1:11:43       11:33   13:00     2:50:12
3087  Leanne Carlsen         F4549      175/262     1:21:10       13:04   13:01     2:50:28
3088  Penny Klein            F5054      128/245     1:22:06       13:13   13:01     2:50:30
3089  Sofia McManus          F6064        19/85     1:22:06       13:13   13:01     2:50:30
3090  Arnold Ramirez         M3034      176/185     1:17:33       12:29   13:02     2:50:32
3091  Amy Pettitt-Delia      F4044      242/338     1:19:00       12:43   13:02     2:50:33
3092  Vicki Taylor-Roskopf   F4044      243/338     1:20:42       13:00   13:02     2:50:36
3093  Margaret Malsch        F3539      286/383     1:18:51       12:42   13:02     2:50:44
3094  Terese Majdecki        F4549      176/262     1:18:16       12:36   13:03     2:50:53
3095  Alexandra Schmidt      F0119        66/83     1:16:17       12:17   13:03     2:50:54
3096  Shari Schmidt          F4549      177/262     1:16:18       12:17   13:03     2:50:55
3097  Molly Brooks           F3034      377/451     1:24:03       13:32   13:03     2:50:57
3098  Anne Goode             F6569         8/42     1:19:59       12:53   13:03     2:50:57
3099  Jessica Mumme          F2529      342/402     1:13:35       11:51   13:04     2:51:03
3100  Paul Delibertis        M5054      116/127     1:18:11       12:35   13:05     2:51:12
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3101  Laura Farthing         F3034      378/451     1:18:09       12:35   13:05     2:51:14
3102  Dena Howell            F3034      379/451     1:18:10       12:35   13:05     2:51:15
3103  Allison Niebur         F2024      246/279     1:15:50       12:13   13:05     2:51:21
3104  Kenneth Niebur         M5054      117/127     1:15:50       12:13   13:05     2:51:21
3105  Myra Nieken            F4549      178/262     1:23:40       13:28   13:05     2:51:23
3106  John Nieken            M4549      122/132     1:23:41       13:28   13:05     2:51:24
3107  Christopher Van Horn   M2529      140/152     1:19:08       12:45   13:05     2:51:24
3108  Emily West             F2529      343/402     1:15:26       12:09   13:06     2:51:27
3109  Heidi Munin            F4044      244/338     1:15:27       12:09   13:06     2:51:27
3110  Elaine Bliss           F6064        20/85     1:22:51       13:20   13:06     2:51:30
3111  Sharon Smith Gizara    F5054      129/245     1:19:57       12:52   13:07     2:51:38
3112  Melissa Falk           F3539      287/383     1:15:04       12:05   13:07     2:51:47
3113  Joy Suppes             F4044      245/338     1:15:02       12:05   13:07     2:51:47
3114  Katie Holda            F2024      247/279     1:24:33       13:37   13:08     2:51:53
3115  Kerry Rasmusson        F4044      246/338     1:20:14       12:55   13:08     2:51:54
3116  Jennifer King          F3539      288/383     1:18:10       12:35   13:08     2:52:00
3117  David King             M3539      176/196     1:18:10       12:35   13:08     2:52:00
3118  Kris Riodil            F3539      289/383     1:27:30       14:05   13:08     2:52:02
3119  Delbert Riodil         M3539      177/196     1:27:30       14:05   13:08     2:52:02
3120  Irene Bertani          F6064        21/85     1:22:00       13:12   13:09     2:52:05
3121  Michael Heaman         M3539      178/196     1:14:18       11:58   13:09     2:52:10
3122  Lisa Heaman            F4044      247/338     1:14:18       11:58   13:09     2:52:10
3123  Ryan Cochran           M2529      141/152     1:18:04       12:34   13:09     2:52:14
3124  Melanie Salisbury      F2529      344/402     1:18:05       12:34   13:09     2:52:15
3125  Travis Rodgers         M2529      142/152     1:16:53       12:23   13:10     2:52:18
3126  Debbie Fellman         F6064        22/85     1:20:48       13:01   13:10     2:52:20
3127  Melissa Winchell       F3539      290/383     1:18:26       12:38   13:10     2:52:23
3128  Hailey Davis           F3034      380/451     1:18:26       12:38   13:10     2:52:23
3129  Heather White          F3539      291/383     1:29:20       14:23   13:10     2:52:24
3130  Jordan McDonald        F2529      345/402     1:14:10       11:57   13:10     2:52:29
3131  Wendy McNeal           F4549      179/262     1:20:05       12:54   13:11     2:52:33
3132  Bonnie Sandberg        F4044      248/338     1:23:28       13:26   13:11     2:52:34
3133  Mary Cobb              F5559       67/199     1:16:11       12:16   13:11     2:52:34
3134  Michael Ponichtera     M6064        37/60     1:19:51       12:51   13:12     2:52:43
3135  Belinda Deglow         F3034      381/451     1:19:21       12:47   13:12     2:52:45
3136  Jessica Balesteri      F3539      292/383     1:20:07       12:54   13:12     2:52:48
3137  Isaac Regenstreif      M5559        73/87     1:21:30       13:07   13:12     2:52:48
3138  Carrie Neville         F3539      293/383     1:18:34       12:39   13:12     2:52:52
3139  Marie Traeger          F4044      249/338     1:23:51       13:30   13:12     2:52:52
3140  Marianne Manning       F5559       68/199     1:19:38       12:49   13:13     2:52:56
3141  Iola Young             F5559       69/199     1:19:38       12:49   13:13     2:52:56
3142  Jenni Gloor            F3539      294/383     1:22:00       13:12   13:13     2:52:57
3143  Dave Nowak             M3034      177/185     1:21:59       13:12   13:13     2:52:57
3144  Mike Rogers            M4549      123/132     1:14:07       11:56   13:13     2:53:00
3145  Kathleen Plucker       F3539      295/383     1:17:47       12:31   13:14     2:53:18
3146  Paulene Schock         F5559       70/199     1:25:37       13:47   13:15     2:53:30
3147  Won Lee                F2529      346/402     1:15:32       12:10   13:15     2:53:32
3148  Holly Delibertis       F4549      180/262     1:15:15       12:07   13:15     2:53:33
3149  Connie Olson                          0/0                           13:15     2:53:33
3150  Mike Olson             M6064        38/60     1:21:22       13:06   13:15     2:53:34
3151  Stephen Tedrick        M3539      179/196     1:21:48       13:10   13:17     2:53:55
3152  Kindra Trachsel        F4044      250/338     1:20:26       12:57   13:17     2:54:00
3153  Robert Johnson         M6064        39/60     1:21:46       13:10   13:18     2:54:04
3154  Susan Brook            F5559       71/199     1:23:33       13:27   13:18     2:54:06
3155  Mark Roskopf           M4549      124/132     1:22:26       13:16   13:18     2:54:11
3156  Leann Fuller           F3034      382/451     1:22:46       13:20   13:18     2:54:13
3157  Derek French           M4044      134/146     1:34:14       15:10   13:19     2:54:25
3158  Marian French          F4044      251/338     1:25:44       13:48   13:19     2:54:25
3159  Marcia Stredde         F5559       72/199     1:22:43       13:19   13:19     2:54:27
3160  Alyssa Knudsen         F4549      181/262     1:29:31       14:25   13:20     2:54:39
3161  Gene Grant             M2024      113/113     1:23:43       13:29   13:21     2:54:41
3162  Nicole Cueto           F2024      248/279     1:23:43       13:29   13:21     2:54:42
3163  Leslie Sullivan        F3539      296/383     1:16:00       12:14   13:21     2:54:46
3164  Leslie Martinez        F4044      252/338     1:16:00       12:14   13:21     2:54:46
3165  Gerald Hubbert         M5559        74/87     1:21:30       13:07   13:21     2:54:47
3166  Taressa Borawski       F5054      130/245     1:22:53       13:21   13:21     2:54:47
3167  Maria Vera             F3034      383/451     1:18:24       12:38   13:21     2:54:48
3168  Kellie Jensen          F3034      384/451     1:22:54       13:21   13:21     2:54:49
3169  Rosa Martin            F3539      297/383     1:22:40       13:19   13:21     2:54:50
3170  Tammy White            F3034      385/451     1:23:41       13:28   13:21     2:54:50
3171  Jessica Rozmus         F3034      386/451     1:17:11       12:26   13:21     2:54:51
3172  Kelly Fitzgerald       F3539      298/383     1:14:54       12:04   13:21     2:54:51
3173  Lynn Deward            F4549      182/262     1:23:18       13:25   13:22     2:55:00
3174  Adele Achenbach        F4549      183/262     1:23:17       13:25   13:22     2:55:00
3175  Amber Waters           F2529      347/402     1:21:10       13:04   13:22     2:55:04
3176  Wendy Immel            F3034      387/451     1:21:10       13:04   13:22     2:55:05
3177  Sue Kuczka             F4044      253/338     1:18:25       12:38   13:24     2:55:22
3178  Debra Eisent           F5559       73/199     1:21:26       13:07   13:24     2:55:26
3179  Shannon McGuire        F3539      299/383     1:28:00       14:10   13:24     2:55:31
3180  Sean Rettig            M0119        29/31     1:16:31       12:19   13:25     2:55:36
3181  Jami Geiger            F4549      184/262     1:27:42       14:07   13:25     2:55:37
3182  Barbara Altmann        F5054      131/245     1:25:00       13:41   13:25     2:55:42
3183  Julia Rugger           F5054      132/245     1:21:06       13:03   13:25     2:55:46
3184  Steve Giuditta         M5054      118/127     1:22:08       13:13   13:26     2:55:47
3185  Robbin Duncan          F3539      300/383     1:20:35       12:59   13:26     2:55:49
3186  Susan Cline            F6064        23/85     1:18:33       12:39   13:26     2:55:53
3187  Linda Bafford          F4549      185/262     1:23:39       13:28   13:26     2:55:53
3188  Bob Williams           M4044      135/146     1:25:57       13:50   13:27     2:55:59
3189  Meghan Dinsmore        F2529      348/402     1:23:08       13:23   13:27     2:56:01
3190  Corey Dinsmore         M2529      143/152     1:23:09       13:23   13:27     2:56:01
3191  Julie Debuhr           F4044      254/338     1:18:46       12:41   13:27     2:56:03
3192  Denyse Roehl           F6064        24/85     1:22:30       13:17   13:29     2:56:26
3193  Linda Johnston         F5559       74/199     1:22:30       13:17   13:29     2:56:27
3194  Paula Brown            F5054      133/245     1:22:03       13:13   13:29     2:56:28
3195  Kathy Dow              F5054      134/245     1:22:04       13:13   13:29     2:56:29
3196  Margaret Clark         F2024      249/279     1:16:07       12:15   13:29     2:56:30
3197  Leslie Compean         F2024      250/279     1:16:07       12:15   13:29     2:56:30
3198  Sorcha Tinch           F2529      349/402     1:24:42       13:38   13:29     2:56:31
3199  Paula Fairclo          F4549      186/262     1:21:07       13:04   13:29     2:56:36
3200  Debbie Harth           F5559       75/199     1:21:07       13:04   13:29     2:56:37
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3201  Coleen Marshall        F6064        25/85     1:24:08       13:33   13:30     2:56:43
3202  Lory Huffman           F6064        26/85     1:24:08       13:33   13:30     2:56:43
3203  Tracy Thomas           F4549      187/262     1:25:18       13:44   13:30     2:56:50
3204  Quinn Cox              M3539      180/196     1:16:04       12:15   13:31     2:57:00
3205  Melinda McElroy        F3034      388/451     1:25:24       13:45   13:32     2:57:12
3206  Kathy Fraser           F5054      135/245     1:24:40       13:38   13:32     2:57:16
3207  Zel Brook              F6064        27/85     1:22:45       13:19   13:33     2:57:29
3208  Ronald Guziak          M6064        40/60     1:22:48       13:20   13:34     2:57:31
3209  Kendra Bozeman         F2529      350/402     1:26:56       14:00   13:34     2:57:43
3210  Sharla Younger         F5559       76/199     1:23:56       13:31   13:35     2:57:45
3211  Scott Bailon           M4044      136/146     1:23:21       13:25   13:36     2:57:59
3212  Mari Stuart            F4044      255/338     1:19:42       12:50   13:36     2:58:04
3213  Patti Baker            F5559       77/199     1:24:27       13:36   13:36     2:58:06
3214  Marie Couture          F5559       78/199     1:24:29       13:36   13:36     2:58:06
3215  Anne Burke             F3539      301/383     1:27:48       14:08   13:36     2:58:10
3216  Stephanie Busch        F2024      251/279     1:22:37       13:18   13:37     2:58:12
3217  Lorin Fegles           M3539      181/196     1:24:15       13:34   13:37     2:58:13
3218  Jodi Hisey             F2529      351/402     1:24:15       13:34   13:37     2:58:13
3219  Barbara Hart           F4549      188/262     1:24:30       13:36   13:37     2:58:14
3220  Leslie Comnes          F5054      136/245     1:24:30       13:36   13:37     2:58:15
3221  Julie Rettig           F4044      256/338     1:16:31       12:19   13:37     2:58:18
3222  Anne Rankin            F5054      137/245     1:25:28       13:46   13:37     2:58:20
3223  Rebecca Tunnacliffe    F5054      138/245     1:25:29       13:46   13:37     2:58:20
3224  Carolyn Wells          F6569         9/42     1:24:37       13:37   13:37     2:58:20
3225  Cece Headley           F5559       79/199     1:27:28       14:05   13:38     2:58:27
3226  Reed Ritchey           M6064        41/60     1:27:49       14:08   13:38     2:58:28
3227  Lark Weidenhaft        M5054      119/127     1:25:04       13:42   13:38     2:58:32
3228  Betty Weidenhaft                      0/0     1:25:05       13:42   13:38     2:58:32
3229  Rochelle Davisson      F3539      302/383     1:17:24       12:28   13:38     2:58:33
3230  Rainbow Tornell        F3539      303/383     1:17:24       12:28   13:38     2:58:33
3231  Liz Edwards            F5054      139/245     1:20:53       13:01   13:39     2:58:40
3232  Jean Ella              F6064        28/85     1:23:43       13:29   13:40     2:58:52
3233  Anna Lahley            F5559       80/199     1:25:58       13:50   13:40     2:58:55
3234  Dianna Richardson      F6064        29/85     1:25:58       13:51   13:40     2:58:55
3235  Lauri Simrin           F5054      140/245     1:27:42       14:07   13:40     2:58:57
3236  Kim McAninch           F4044      257/338     1:21:08       13:04   13:41     2:59:04
3237  Tina Smith             F4549      189/262     1:15:56       12:14   13:41     2:59:04
3238  Peggy Rubinstein       F6569        10/42     1:22:54       13:21   13:41     2:59:07
3239  Maryanne Fix           F6064        30/85     1:27:31       14:06   13:41     2:59:07
3240  Shasta Ehrhart         F0119        67/83     1:29:39       14:26   13:41     2:59:07
3241  Marcelle Ehrhart       F3539      304/383     1:29:40       14:26   13:41     2:59:09
3242  Shellene Iverson       F4044      258/338     1:21:54       13:11   13:42     2:59:18
3243  Denise Gilbert         F5054      141/245     1:06:17       10:40   13:42     2:59:20
3244  Jennie Bannister       F6569        11/42     1:26:01       13:51   13:42     2:59:21
3245  Katrina Romig          F2024      252/279     1:40:35       16:12   13:42     2:59:22
3246  Nancy Hubbard          F4044      259/338     1:25:59       13:51   13:42     2:59:22
3247  Lucy McGann            F3539      305/383     1:25:58       13:51   13:42     2:59:22
3248  Ariana Hamilton        F2529      352/402     1:27:24       14:04   13:42     2:59:23
3249  Rachel Williams        F3539      306/383     1:25:57       13:50   13:42     2:59:25
3250  Ann Kerlee             F6064        31/85     1:23:47       13:29   13:42     2:59:26
3251  Lindsey McCarthy       F2024      253/279     1:30:07       14:31   13:42     2:59:26
3252  Carrie McCarthy        F4549      190/262     1:30:07       14:31   13:42     2:59:26
3253  Michale Brooks         M5559        75/87     1:25:32       13:46   13:43     2:59:37
3254  Rozanne Brooks         F5559       81/199     1:25:33       13:46   13:43     2:59:37
3255  Joan Demarest          F3539      307/383     1:20:34       12:58   13:44     2:59:43
3256  Angela Smith           F3539      308/383     1:25:54       13:50   13:44     2:59:52
3257  Jeffrey Rankin         M5054      120/127     1:16:06       12:15   13:45     2:59:55
3258  Ivan Mombert           M5054      121/127     1:25:20       13:44   13:45     2:59:56
3259  Anna Mae Rhoads        F75UP          1/1     1:25:21       13:45   13:45     2:59:56
3260  Tina Van Horn          F2529      353/402     1:21:09       13:04   13:45     3:00:01
3261  Ann Melchiorsen        F5559       82/199     1:23:56       13:31   13:45     3:00:02
3262  Perry Wang             M3539      182/196     1:26:13       13:53   13:46     3:00:09
3263  Debra Welter           F4044      260/338     1:23:46       13:29   13:46     3:00:14
3264  Edward Lipski          M6569        23/32     1:26:41       13:57   13:47     3:00:23
3265  Wendy Russon           F5559       83/199     1:24:47       13:39   13:47     3:00:24
3266  Christopher Skelton    M3539      183/196     1:24:13       13:34   13:47     3:00:27
3267  Maria Skelton          F3539      309/383     1:24:13       13:34   13:47     3:00:27
3268  Sarah McCarthy         F2529      354/402     1:29:06       14:21   13:47     3:00:29
3269  Jill Andrews           F4044      261/338     1:29:07       14:21   13:47     3:00:29
3270  Jessica Kim            F3034      389/451     1:29:07       14:21   13:47     3:00:30
3271  Linda Mayeri           F4044      262/338     1:12:31       11:41   13:47     3:00:30
3272  Libby Holden           F6064        32/85     1:22:32       13:17   13:47     3:00:30
3273  Karen Segerson         F3539      310/383                           13:47     3:00:31
3274  Elaina Brewington      F3034      390/451     1:14:21       11:58   13:48     3:00:35
3275  Lenora James           F4549      191/262     1:23:05       13:23   13:48     3:00:36
3276  Ronald Kerlee          M6569        24/32     1:23:31       13:27   13:48     3:00:42
3277  Gerri Kretz            F5559       84/199     1:12:25       11:40   13:48     3:00:45
3278  Debbie Hozack          F5559       85/199     1:12:24       11:40   13:48     3:00:45
3279  Nancy Mitrick          F6569        12/42     1:23:26       13:26   13:49     3:00:49
3280  Kari Robison           F3034      391/451     1:18:39       12:40   13:49     3:00:56
3281  Ludmila O'Donnell      F6064        33/85     1:25:46       13:49   13:49     3:00:58
3282  Marypat Kersten        F5559       86/199     1:22:55       13:21   13:49     3:00:59
3283  Bernadette Molina      F4549      192/262     1:20:33       12:58   13:50     3:01:03
3284  Jared Carr             M2529      144/152     1:24:56       13:41   13:50     3:01:06
3285  Karen Furtado          F5054      142/245     1:22:56       13:21   13:50     3:01:07
3286  Kenneth Humberston     M6064        42/60     1:20:04       12:54   13:50     3:01:13
3287  Joyce Eltz             F6064        34/85     1:22:57       13:21   13:51     3:01:16
3288  Julie Reed             F4549      193/262     1:28:55       14:19   13:51     3:01:17
3289  Linda Willis           F5559       87/199     1:24:04       13:32   13:51     3:01:21
3290  Joseph Stevens         M4044      137/146     1:21:13       13:05   13:52     3:01:27
3291  Michelle Broadous      F4044      263/338     1:14:47       12:03   13:52     3:01:36
3292  Thomas Rowe            M6064        43/60     1:26:04       13:51   13:53     3:01:41
3293  Heidi Nelson           F4044      264/338     1:29:24       14:24   13:53     3:01:42
3294  Vickie Helfrich        F5054      143/245     1:25:22       13:45   13:53     3:01:42
3295  Jennifer Ford          F3539      311/383     1:21:40       13:09   13:53     3:01:42
3296  Carlin Stevens         F4549      194/262     1:25:20       13:44   13:53     3:01:42
3297  Tina Ely               F4044      265/338     1:21:41       13:09   13:53     3:01:43
3298  Jennifer Badalich      F3034      392/451     1:28:40       14:17   13:55     3:02:10
3299  Marta Badalich         F5559       88/199     1:28:40       14:17   13:55     3:02:13
3300  Jeff Harris            M5054      122/127     1:24:11       13:33   13:55     3:02:13

Generated February 4, 2026 at 7:47 PM 33/41



Eugene Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    10K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Teresa Harris          F5054      144/245     1:24:11       13:33   13:55     3:02:14
3302  Holly Stanley          F3034      393/451     1:20:52       13:01   13:55     3:02:19
3303  Brenda Tuomi           F5054      145/245     1:27:33       14:06   13:56     3:02:26
3304  Stephanie Carnahan     F4044      266/338     1:27:33       14:06   13:56     3:02:26
3305  Jeff Reichert          M5054      123/127     1:29:24       14:24   13:56     3:02:27
3306  Tim Daley              M6064        44/60     1:27:36       14:06   13:57     3:02:35
3307  Andrea Pahukula        F3539      312/383     1:30:43       14:36   13:57     3:02:43
3308  Catherine Suit         F5054      146/245     1:25:16       13:44   13:58     3:02:46
3309  Barbara Sears          F3539      313/383     1:17:05       12:25   13:58     3:02:49
3310  Beverly Terry          F5559       89/199                           13:58     3:02:51
3311  Lorraine Vijayakar     F5559       90/199     1:25:18       13:44   13:59     3:03:00
3312  Lauren Winter          F2529      355/402     1:20:23       12:57   13:59     3:03:08
3313  Kendra Hines           F4044      267/338     1:20:58       13:02   14:00     3:03:22
3314  Marissa Baker          F2024      254/279     1:25:47       13:49   14:00     3:03:24
3315  Cleo Johnson           F2024      255/279     1:26:04       13:51   14:01     3:03:26
3316  Priscilla Phillips     F6064        35/85     1:23:54       13:31   14:01     3:03:29
3317  Sarah Pickette         F4549      195/262     1:24:50       13:40   14:02     3:03:39
3318  Catherine Zunno        F4549      196/262     1:26:09       13:52   14:03     3:03:59
3319  Alison Glass           F3034      394/451     1:29:11       14:22   14:03     3:04:00
3320  Michael Sheehan        M5559        76/87     1:30:41       14:36   14:03     3:04:00
3321  Kathleen Hennessy      F4549      197/262     1:24:31       13:37   14:04     3:04:09
3322  Johan Karlsen          M3034      178/185     1:28:59       14:20   14:04     3:04:12
3323  Kelly Karlsen          F3034      395/451     1:28:59       14:20   14:04     3:04:13
3324  Brian Kampbell         M3034      179/185     1:29:00       14:20   14:04     3:04:16
3325  Teresa Brower          F4044      268/338     1:27:35       14:06   14:04     3:04:16
3326  Molly Dwyer            F6064        36/85     1:28:27       14:15   14:05     3:04:26
3327  Patti Johnstone        F5559       91/199     1:28:28       14:15   14:05     3:04:26
3328  Lera Ehrich            F4549      198/262     1:28:51       14:18   14:06     3:04:31
3329  Liz Smith              F4549      199/262     1:27:50       14:09   14:06     3:04:32
3330  Jodi Auxier            F4044      269/338     1:27:51       14:09   14:06     3:04:32
3331  Meghan Smith           F2529      356/402     1:27:52       14:09   14:06     3:04:32
3332  Drew Grissell          F2529      357/402     1:24:03       13:32   14:06     3:04:41
3333  Wanda Jeppsen          F7074          2/6     1:24:50       13:40   14:06     3:04:41
3334  Mary Stansell          F5559       92/199     1:25:08       13:42   14:07     3:04:54
3335  Jessica Rosenberg      F4044      270/338     1:28:18       14:13   14:07     3:04:54
3336  Shawn Gunderson        M3539      184/196     1:28:18       14:13   14:07     3:04:54
3337  Judy French            F6569        13/42     1:28:00       14:10   14:08     3:05:01
3338  Tracy Willemsen        F3539      314/383     1:27:30       14:05   14:08     3:05:09
3339  Mark Guiley            M2529      145/152     1:10:08       11:18   14:09     3:05:11
3340  Elif Lee               F3539      315/383     1:25:10       13:43   14:09     3:05:11
3341  Jennifer Guiley        F2529      358/402     1:20:22       12:56   14:09     3:05:11
3342  Dave Wilson            M4044      138/146     1:31:20       14:42   14:09     3:05:18
3343  Jessica Blakely        F2529      359/402     1:27:29       14:05   14:09     3:05:19
3344  Alia Hjorth            F2529      360/402     1:40:33       16:11   14:09     3:05:21
3345  Kristy Vincent         F4044      271/338     1:25:29       13:46   14:11     3:05:41
3346  Kim Pittsley           F5054      147/245     1:27:08       14:02   14:11     3:05:42
3347  Cheryl Burpee          F5054      148/245     1:25:03       13:42   14:11     3:05:42
3348  Ken Hubbard            M4044      139/146     1:30:58       14:39   14:11     3:05:42
3349  Edith Davis            F5559       93/199     1:27:08       14:02   14:11     3:05:43
3350  Brenda Gundersen       F4549      200/262     1:27:09       14:02   14:11     3:05:43
3351  Andrei San-Marina      M5054      124/127     1:22:46       13:20   14:11     3:05:44
3352  Nicole Poole           F2529      361/402     1:28:17       14:13   14:11     3:05:48
3353  Brian Knudsen          M4549      125/132     1:29:31       14:25   14:12     3:05:49
3354  Janet Palaniuk         F5559       94/199     1:24:28       13:36   14:12     3:05:50
3355  Matthew Andrews        M3034      180/185     1:21:56       13:12   14:12     3:05:50
3356  Tracey Andrews         F3034      396/451     1:21:56       13:12   14:12     3:05:51
3357  Jesslyn Kellerman      F2024      256/279     1:32:36       14:55   14:13     3:06:06
3358  Kendra Hale            F3034      397/451     1:20:02       12:53   14:13     3:06:07
3359  Dorothy Fisk           F3034      398/451     1:20:02       12:53   14:13     3:06:08
3360  Jeff Uphold            M3539      185/196     1:22:43       13:19   14:13     3:06:09
3361  Marcee Long            F4549      201/262     1:22:47       13:20   14:13     3:06:10
3362  Janelle Shindler       F3034      399/451     1:29:14       14:22   14:13     3:06:12
3363  Hannah Roberts         F2024      257/279     1:17:29       12:29   14:13     3:06:14
3364  Ann Wiltshire          F3539      316/383     1:37:29       15:42   14:14     3:06:17
3365  Pennie Harding         F4044      272/338     1:37:28       15:42   14:14     3:06:18
3366  Juliana Watkins        F2024      258/279     1:09:02       11:07   14:14     3:06:18
3367  Cynthia Rahm           F5559       95/199     1:32:36       14:55   14:14     3:06:23
3368  Debbie Sorensen        F5559       96/199     1:29:11       14:22   14:15     3:06:32
3369  Jason Wilson           M4549      126/132     1:28:57       14:19   14:16     3:06:48
3370  Rhiana Groves          F3034      400/451     1:29:21       14:23   14:16     3:06:51
3371  Helen Halverson        F3034      401/451     1:29:21       14:23   14:16     3:06:51
3372  Margaret Burden        F5054      149/245     1:31:28       14:44   14:17     3:06:55
3373  Emily Markus           F5054      150/245     1:31:28       14:44   14:17     3:06:55
3374  Pebble Hager           F5559       97/199     1:29:42       14:27   14:17     3:06:58
3375  Margaret Huntley       F6064        37/85     1:29:42       14:27   14:17     3:06:58
3376  Alyssa Burrus          F2529      362/402     1:14:46       12:02   14:17     3:07:02
3377  Cindi Corrie           F5054      151/245     1:31:21       14:43   14:17     3:07:03
3378  Sophia Spencer         F0119        68/83     1:21:30       13:07   14:18     3:07:10
3379  Samantha Ross          F0119        69/83     1:21:30       13:07   14:18     3:07:11
3380  Theresa James          F5559       98/199     1:27:32       14:06   14:18     3:07:14
3381  Henry Oliva            M4549      127/132     1:25:40       13:48   14:18     3:07:14
3382  Trena Jayne            F4549      202/262     1:27:32       14:06   14:18     3:07:15
3383  Lyn McLean             F6569        14/42     1:26:28       13:55   14:18     3:07:15
3384  Bonnie Oconnell        F5559       99/199     1:26:18       13:54   14:18     3:07:15
3385  Joan Loomis            F6064        38/85     1:26:17       13:54   14:18     3:07:15
3386  Karen Christopherson   F5559      100/199     1:26:28       13:55   14:18     3:07:16
3387  Amber Baldwin          F4044      273/338     1:25:19       13:44   14:19     3:07:27
3388  Marianne Kirchner      F5559      101/199     1:31:08       14:40   14:19     3:07:27
3389  Gayla Dukart           F5559      102/199     1:30:57       14:39   14:19     3:07:29
3390  Janet Bond             F5054      152/245     1:28:51       14:18   14:19     3:07:29
3391  Craig Leve             M4549      128/132     1:29:16       14:22   14:19     3:07:33
3392  Leslie Leve            F4044      274/338     1:29:16       14:22   14:19     3:07:33
3393  Anna Rodgers           F2529      363/402     1:25:17       13:44   14:19     3:07:33
3394  Revathi Polisetti      F4044      275/338     1:25:56       13:50   14:20     3:07:42
3395  Miriam Lea             F3539      317/383     1:26:54       13:59   14:20     3:07:43
3396  Jeanne Barnes          F5559      103/199     1:26:54       14:00   14:20     3:07:44
3397  Sabrina Shaw           F2529      364/402     1:21:56       13:12   14:20     3:07:44
3398  James Badalich         M5559        77/87     1:31:26       14:43   14:20     3:07:45
3399  Barbara Williams       F5054      153/245     1:28:48       14:18   14:20     3:07:46
3400  Crystal Washkow        F3539      318/383     1:26:02       13:51   14:20     3:07:46
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3401  Monica Dalton          F3034      402/451     1:28:48       14:18   14:20     3:07:46
3402  Bonnie Steiner         F4549      203/262     1:39:00       15:56   14:21     3:07:50
3403  Brant Lewis            M4549      129/132     1:30:39       14:36   14:21     3:07:54
3404  Karen Aichele          F5054      154/245     1:30:42       14:36   14:21     3:07:55
3405  Louise Kroeker         F5559      104/199     1:30:42       14:36   14:21     3:07:56
3406  Amy Denman             F5054      155/245     1:30:42       14:36   14:21     3:07:56
3407  Beth Soltero           F2529      365/402     1:28:22       14:14   14:21     3:07:57
3408  Paul Wittig            M4549      130/132     1:23:41       13:28   14:21     3:07:57
3409  Cassandra Skinnerlopat F3034      403/451     1:29:59       14:29   14:24     3:08:26
3410  Elizabeth Manson       F5054      156/245     1:29:31       14:25   14:25     3:08:48
3411  Tara Laurance          F3034      404/451     1:30:58       14:39   14:25     3:08:51
3412  Debi Laurance          F5559      105/199     1:30:59       14:39   14:25     3:08:52
3413  Lauri Roland           F4549      204/262     1:27:52       14:09   14:26     3:08:54
3414  Carol Schmidt          F4549      205/262     1:29:20       14:23   14:26     3:09:01
3415  Joann Arney Arney      F5054      157/245     1:29:20       14:23   14:26     3:09:01
3416  Rosemarie Ostler       F5559      106/199     1:30:36       14:35   14:27     3:09:15
3417  Cameron Miller         F0119        70/83     1:32:13       14:51   14:28     3:09:20
3418  Kari Miller            F3539      319/383     1:32:13       14:51   14:28     3:09:21
3419  Molly Setchko          F2024      259/279     1:31:16       14:42   14:28     3:09:21
3420  Pamela South           F3539      320/383     1:27:14       14:03   14:29     3:09:32
3421  Stacey Tuers           F3539      321/383     1:31:20       14:42   14:29     3:09:36
3422  Janice Collins         F5559      107/199     1:28:30       14:15   14:30     3:09:45
3423  Nancy Thompson         F5559      108/199     1:33:06       14:59   14:30     3:09:49
3424  Sara Mesler            F3034      405/451     1:33:06       14:59   14:30     3:09:49
3425  Kacy Koffa             F2529      366/402     1:24:46       13:39   14:30     3:09:50
3426  Lynne Rogers           F3539      322/383     1:34:47       15:16   14:31     3:10:01
3427  Deanna Lashway         F4549      206/262     1:31:09       14:41   14:31     3:10:02
3428  Wendy Apland           F4549      207/262     1:31:09       14:41   14:31     3:10:02
3429  Amy Perin              F3034      406/451     1:30:34       14:35   14:32     3:10:12
3430  Wendy Wilson           F5054      158/245     1:29:36       14:26   14:32     3:10:15
3431  Jack Burgess           M3539      186/196     1:24:19       13:35   14:32     3:10:18
3432  Tena Marklin           F5054      159/245     1:30:34       14:35   14:32     3:10:23
3433  Kimberly Rutherford    F4549      208/262     1:25:53       13:50   14:33     3:10:29
3434  Nancy Pliskin          F5559      109/199     1:30:58       14:39   14:33     3:10:30
3435  Shelly Marsh           F5054      160/245     1:28:30       14:15   14:34     3:10:38
3436  Sharon McPhetridge     F5054      161/245                           14:34     3:10:38
3437  Sharon Hummert         F5559      110/199     1:30:24       14:33   14:34     3:10:40
3438  Amy Bunker             F2024      260/279     1:28:19       14:13   14:35     3:10:57
3439  Achelle Frichette      F4044      276/338     1:34:11       15:10   14:36     3:11:03
3440  Kerrie Johnson         F4044      277/338     1:34:10       15:10   14:36     3:11:03
3441  Steve Inda             M6569        25/32     1:33:56       15:07   14:36     3:11:04
3442  Pamela Herrmann        F5054      162/245     1:34:36       15:14   14:36     3:11:05
3443  Emily Herrmann         F0119        71/83     1:34:36       15:14   14:36     3:11:05
3444  Larry Deck             M5559        78/87     1:35:30       15:23   14:36     3:11:13
3445  Mary Daley             F5054      163/245     1:30:35       14:35   14:36     3:11:14
3446  Kristi Inda            F3539      323/383     1:33:55       15:07   14:37     3:11:16
3447  Stephanie Smith        F4044      278/338     1:33:56       15:07   14:37     3:11:16
3448  Julee Arana            F6064        39/85     1:33:57       15:08   14:37     3:11:16
3449  Karen Rydell           F4549      209/262     1:34:18       15:11   14:38     3:11:36
3450  Brenda Franssen        F4044      279/338     1:32:15       14:51   14:38     3:11:39
3451  Spring Melody Knapp    F2024      261/279     1:24:18       13:34   14:38     3:11:41
3452  Patsy Pfaff            F5559      111/199     1:31:03       14:40   14:40     3:11:56
3453  Bettylou Koffel        F5559      112/199     1:31:03       14:40   14:40     3:11:56
3454  Ellen Anderson         F2024      262/279     1:26:59       14:00   14:40     3:12:06
3455  Kim Chi To             F4044      280/338     1:28:58       14:19   14:41     3:12:12
3456  Nancy Seyler           F5559      113/199     1:28:12       14:12   14:42     3:12:24
3457  Kathy Griffiths        F6064        40/85     1:32:04       14:49   14:42     3:12:27
3458  Chris Chan             F4549      210/262     1:32:04       14:49   14:42     3:12:27
3459  Rachel Harrison        F3034      407/451     1:22:49       13:20   14:43     3:12:41
3460  Simone Waddell         F3539      324/383     1:30:52       14:38   14:43     3:12:47
3461  Susan Sidoti           F4549      211/262     1:30:51       14:38   14:43     3:12:47
3462  Marian Taylor          F5559      114/199     1:29:18       14:23   14:44     3:12:58
3463  Mary Dale              F5054      164/245     1:29:18       14:23   14:44     3:12:59
3464  Stephanie Trueblood    F3539      325/383     1:30:27       14:34   14:45     3:13:08
3465  Abigail Peterson       F3034      408/451     1:30:33       14:35   14:45     3:13:13
3466  Audrea Lotman          F3034      409/451     1:21:27       13:07   14:46     3:13:15
3467  Terah Norris           F2529      367/402     1:32:49       14:57   14:46     3:13:18
3468  Charles Norris         M5054      125/127     1:31:32       14:44   14:46     3:13:18
3469  Robin Norris           F5054      165/245     1:32:50       14:57   14:46     3:13:18
3470  Victoria Tuttle        F0119        72/83     1:20:13       12:55   14:46     3:13:21
3471  Becky Chineworth       F5559      115/199     1:26:08       13:52   14:46     3:13:21
3472  Megan Urell            F3034      410/451     1:20:13       12:55   14:46     3:13:21
3473  Fidel Rios             M2529      146/152     1:24:50       13:40   14:47     3:13:39
3474  Annette Carranza       F2024      263/279     1:24:51       13:40   14:48     3:13:40
3475  Laurie Solum           F5559      116/199     1:29:28       14:24   14:48     3:13:44
3476  Sally Lynch            F5559      117/199     1:33:17       15:01   14:48     3:13:47
3477  Stacey Holda           F2529      368/402     1:31:46       14:46   14:48     3:13:48
3478  Clary Brunkow          F5559      118/199     1:34:36       15:14   14:49     3:13:56
3479  Margaret Glass         F6569        15/42     1:28:46       14:18   14:49     3:14:03
3480  Marilyn Murphy         F7074          3/6     1:30:19       14:33   14:49     3:14:03
3481  Monica Dorry           F2024      264/279     1:34:40       15:15   14:51     3:14:27
3482  Stacy Hunts            F4549      212/262     1:30:53       14:38   14:52     3:14:38
3483  Elizabeth Iskra        F5054      166/245     1:30:53       14:38   14:52     3:14:38
3484  Kathy Born             F4044      281/338     1:30:29       14:34   14:52     3:14:40
3485  Jon Stogsdill          M3034      181/185       53:21        8:36   14:53     3:14:47
3486  Sally Elliott          F6064        41/85     1:31:48       14:47   14:53     3:14:49
3487  Judy Brunskill         F5054      167/245     1:30:50       14:38   14:53     3:14:49
3488  Tina Stockton          F2529      369/402     1:30:49       14:37   14:53     3:14:49
3489  Leona Burtner          F5559      119/199     1:31:35       14:45   14:54     3:15:02
3490  Sonya White            F2529      370/402     1:32:29       14:53   14:54     3:15:12
3491  Grace Vilagi           F2529      371/402     1:33:37       15:04   14:55     3:15:19
3492  Betty Goracke-Olguin   F3034      411/451     1:33:37       15:04   14:55     3:15:20
3493  Deanne Thomas          F4549      213/262     1:27:11       14:02   14:55     3:15:24
3494  Leslie Edenhofer       F4044      282/338     1:27:24       14:04   14:57     3:15:40
3495  Jessica Ruben          F2024      265/279     1:27:24       14:04   14:57     3:15:41
3496  Shane White            M3539      187/196     1:26:37       13:57   14:57     3:15:45
3497  Julia Morrill          F4044      283/338     1:33:47       15:06   14:57     3:15:49
3498  Jacqui Lichtenstein    F5559      120/199     1:33:39       15:05   14:58     3:15:52
3499  Julie Seghetti         F4044      284/338     1:34:29       15:13   14:58     3:15:54
3500  Christine Altree       F5559      121/199     1:36:34       15:33   14:58     3:15:54
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3501  Naomi Juniper          F4549      214/262     1:33:47       15:06   14:58     3:16:01
3502  Jeffrey O'Rear         M3034      182/185     1:27:39       14:07   14:59     3:16:08
3503  Kelsey Martinez        F2529      372/402     1:36:20       15:31   14:59     3:16:11
3504  William Donnelley      M6569        26/32     1:34:25       15:12   14:59     3:16:11
3505  Jacqueline Angel       F5559      122/199     1:34:25       15:12   14:59     3:16:12
3506  Javier Martinez        M2529      147/152     1:36:21       15:31   14:59     3:16:12
3507  Judith Newman          F6064        42/85     1:33:39       15:05   14:59     3:16:13
3508  Jane Squires           F6064        43/85     1:33:40       15:05   14:59     3:16:14
3509  Ruby Adams             F3034      412/451     1:34:48       15:16   14:59     3:16:16
3510  Susan Norris           F6569        16/42     1:34:19       15:11   15:01     3:16:41
3511  Douglas Dillon         M5559        79/87     1:33:55       15:07   15:02     3:16:45
3512  Jan Lichterman         F5559      123/199     1:31:20       14:42   15:02     3:16:48
3513  Shelby Trammel         F0119        73/83     1:31:22       14:43   15:02     3:16:51
3514  Ben Truesdale          M3034      183/185     1:22:45       13:19   15:02     3:16:51
3515  Lori Trammel           F4044      285/338     1:31:21       14:43   15:02     3:16:51
3516  Jesse Klimesh          F2529      373/402     1:25:31       13:46   15:02     3:16:55
3517  Susan Caley            F5559      124/199     1:31:15       14:42   15:03     3:16:59
3518  Joyce Kulina           F5559      125/199     1:33:17       15:01   15:03     3:17:00
3519  Shannon Morgan         F4044      286/338     1:29:40       14:26   15:03     3:17:01
3520  Shawna Thomas          F4549      215/262     1:31:48       14:47   15:03     3:17:09
3521  Judy Moran             F5054      168/245     1:31:49       14:47   15:03     3:17:09
3522  Colene Doll            F5054      169/245     1:31:03       14:40   15:04     3:17:16
3523  Bob Swank              M6064        45/60     1:31:04       14:40   15:04     3:17:16
3524  Wendi Milbradt         F4044      287/338     1:30:56       14:38   15:04     3:17:20
3525  Heather Chamberlain    F2529      374/402     1:35:12       15:20   15:05     3:17:29
3526  Taunja Anderson        F4549      216/262     1:36:37       15:33   15:05     3:17:33
3527  Kim Sather             F3539      326/383     1:34:38       15:14   15:06     3:17:39
3528  Jan Crenshaw           F3539      327/383     1:42:06       16:26   15:06     3:17:47
3529  Rebecca Leder-Cruden   F3539      328/383     1:33:47       15:06   15:07     3:17:49
3530  Karen Coussens         F4549      217/262     1:32:57       14:58   15:07     3:17:50
3531  Mary Gunn              F5559      126/199     1:33:09       15:00   15:07     3:17:51
3532  Rita Kiley             F5559      127/199     1:33:10       15:00   15:07     3:17:51
3533  Ruby Price             F6064        44/85     1:44:02       16:45   15:07     3:17:51
3534  Jody Young             F3539      329/383     1:44:00       16:45   15:07     3:17:51
3535  Susan Harvey           F5559      128/199     1:33:09       15:00   15:07     3:17:51
3536  Vickie Woods           F5559      129/199     1:34:58       15:17   15:07     3:17:55
3537  Trisha Squires Squires F2529      375/402     1:35:28       15:22   15:07     3:17:55
3538  Ryan McCarty           M2529      148/152     1:44:01       16:45   15:07     3:17:58
3539  Dustin Crenshaw        M4044      140/146     1:42:06       16:26   15:07     3:17:58
3540  Kari Squires           F5054      170/245     1:35:28       15:22   15:08     3:18:08
3541  Margie McShane         F5559      130/199     1:37:42       15:44   15:08     3:18:09
3542  Veronica McShane       F2024      266/279     1:37:43       15:44   15:08     3:18:10
3543  Terry Setchko          F6064        45/85     1:32:54       14:57   15:09     3:18:17
3544  Roger Rix              M6064        46/60     1:31:59       14:49   15:09     3:18:22
3545  Drea Collins           F2529      376/402     1:32:00       14:49   15:09     3:18:24
3546  Brandy Livingston      F3539      330/383     1:34:50       15:16   15:09     3:18:24
3547  Nancy Livingston       F3539      331/383     1:34:50       15:16   15:09     3:18:25
3548  Elizabeth Sagmiller    F5054      171/245     1:36:02       15:28   15:10     3:18:29
3549  Dorothy Diehl          F2024      267/279     1:36:02       15:28   15:10     3:18:29
3550  Starlene Brittenham    F6064        46/85     1:34:45       15:15   15:10     3:18:37
3551  Heather Smith          F3539      332/383     1:31:20       14:42   15:10     3:18:42
3552  Wendy Woods            F4044      288/338     1:34:46       15:16   15:11     3:18:44
3553  Persia Hejazi          F0119        74/83     1:33:17       15:01   15:11     3:18:45
3554  Kim White              F4044      289/338     1:34:45       15:15   15:12     3:18:57
3555  Dennis Chapman         M6064        47/60                           15:12     3:18:58
3556  Anne Chapman           F6064        47/85                           15:12     3:18:58
3557  Mark Spofford          M6064        48/60     1:34:46       15:15   15:12     3:19:00
3558  Cathy Spofford         F6064        48/85     1:35:05       15:18   15:12     3:19:00
3559  Jennifer Stephens      F3034      413/451     1:33:01       14:59   15:13     3:19:08
3560  Ruthann Couch          F5559      131/199     1:35:46       15:25   15:13     3:19:10
3561  Thomas Helmer          M3034      184/185     1:28:09       14:12   15:13     3:19:15
3562  Rosie Hernandez        F4044      290/338     1:37:33       15:42   15:13     3:19:16
3563  Stephanie Isberg       F4549      218/262     1:33:55       15:07   15:13     3:19:19
3564  Sophia Elias           F0119        75/83     1:33:33       15:04   15:14     3:19:26
3565  Amy Harris             F0119        76/83     1:33:33       15:04   15:14     3:19:27
3566  Jolane Jones           F4549      219/262     1:36:32       15:32   15:14     3:19:28
3567  Darrell Lively         M6064        49/60     1:34:58       15:17   15:14     3:19:30
3568  Rachel Noyes           F3034      414/451     1:34:58       15:17   15:14     3:19:31
3569  Kristin Walsh          F4044      291/338     1:36:01       15:28   15:14     3:19:34
3570  Daniel Walsh           M5559        80/87     1:36:02       15:28   15:15     3:19:35
3571  Kay Porter             F6569        17/42     1:33:19       15:01   15:15     3:19:37
3572  Julie Garver           F4044      292/338     1:32:56       14:58   15:15     3:19:38
3573  Susan Knape            F5054      172/245     1:32:42       14:56   15:15     3:19:44
3574  Rhonda Smith           F5054      173/245     1:32:43       14:56   15:15     3:19:44
3575  Annette Jung           F6064        49/85     1:37:01       15:37   15:15     3:19:45
3576  Kathi Jackson          F5559      132/199     1:29:42       14:27   15:15     3:19:46
3577  Barbara Steinhauser    F6569        18/42     1:37:02       15:37   15:15     3:19:46
3578  Glenn Munro            M6064        50/60     1:29:02       14:20   15:15     3:19:46
3579  Jean Munro             F2529      377/402     1:29:03       14:20   15:15     3:19:47
3580  Paula Thompson         F4549      220/262     1:33:16       15:01   15:16     3:19:48
3581  Marsha Cullop          F6064        50/85     1:34:46       15:15   15:17     3:20:12
3582  Stacy Childs           F2529      378/402     1:33:21       15:02   15:18     3:20:16
3583  Jennifer Rainer        F3034      415/451     1:34:10       15:10   15:19     3:20:29
3584  Laniningsih Tedjomuljo F4044      293/338     1:41:43       16:23   15:19     3:20:32
3585  Bart Poston            M6064        51/60     1:33:16       15:01   15:19     3:20:36
3586  Kaye Burden            F5054      174/245     1:35:59       15:27   15:19     3:20:39
3587  Barb Hatfield          F5559      133/199     1:35:12       15:20   15:20     3:20:43
3588  Carmen Young           F5559      134/199     1:35:12       15:20   15:20     3:20:43
3589  Rob Babinec            M5559        81/87     1:32:47       14:56   15:20     3:20:44
3590  Andrea Babinec         F2529      379/402     1:32:48       14:56   15:20     3:20:45
3591  Shannon Turner         F2529      380/402     1:32:50       14:57   15:20     3:20:46
3592  Jane Bronchick         F5559      135/199     1:32:43       14:56   15:20     3:20:48
3593  Julie Currin           F3539      333/383     1:38:49       15:55   15:21     3:20:58
3594  Kristen Awmiller       F4044      294/338     1:38:49       15:55   15:21     3:20:58
3595  Janet Whitty           F4549      221/262     1:38:22       15:50   15:24     3:21:33
3596  Angela Lehr Lower      F3539      334/383     1:38:22       15:50   15:24     3:21:34
3597  Missy Downey           F4549      222/262     1:38:23       15:50   15:24     3:21:34
3598  Irene Rolston          F4549      223/262     1:31:47       14:47   15:24     3:21:36
3599  Linda Harding          F6064        51/85     1:39:14       15:59   15:25     3:21:48
3600  Gale Smith             F5054      175/245     1:36:43       15:34   15:25     3:21:49
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3601  Mary Beth Bonte        F5559      136/199     1:36:43       15:34   15:25     3:21:49
3602  Sheryl Steinke         F6569        19/42     1:35:26       15:22   15:27     3:22:18
3603  Richard Hannon         M7074         8/10     1:36:55       15:36   15:28     3:22:26
3604  Jessica Asa            F3539      335/383     1:34:25       15:12   15:30     3:22:52
3605  Angela Burke           F2024      268/279     1:36:33       15:33   15:30     3:22:54
3606  Cody Snidow            M2529      149/152     1:36:33       15:33   15:30     3:22:54
3607  Monica Crook           F3034      416/451     1:25:27       13:46   15:31     3:23:06
3608  Shelley Fickenscher    F3034      417/451     1:25:29       13:46   15:31     3:23:11
3609  Deborah Exton          F5559      137/199     1:40:13       16:08   15:31     3:23:11
3610  Deanne Taylor          F4549      224/262     1:40:14       16:08   15:31     3:23:12
3611  Amy Messinger          F3539      336/383     1:33:35       15:04   15:33     3:23:31
3612  Margaret Fisher        F6064        52/85     1:35:19       15:21   15:34     3:23:44
3613  Sarah Lutz             F5559      138/199     1:35:19       15:21   15:34     3:23:44
3614  Dianne Rinker          F4549      225/262     1:32:43       14:56   15:34     3:23:44
3615  Russell Rinker         M5054      126/127     1:32:43       14:56   15:34     3:23:44
3616  Martha Collins         F6569        20/42     1:38:30       15:52   15:34     3:23:50
3617  Joyce Heideman         F5559      139/199     1:37:30       15:42   15:35     3:24:00
3618  Abby Olson             F2529      381/402     1:34:40       15:15   15:35     3:24:03
3619  Terry Urmson           M4044      141/146     1:32:22       14:52   15:35     3:24:04
3620  Janet Steil            F3539      337/383     1:34:02       15:08   15:35     3:24:06
3621  Cassandra Tocher       F3539      338/383     1:39:00       15:56   15:35     3:24:06
3622  Sarah Chambers         F3034      418/451     1:39:00       15:56   15:35     3:24:06
3623  Danielle Savoie        F3034      419/451     1:32:21       14:52   15:35     3:24:06
3624  Phyllis O'Neill        F5559      140/199     1:38:26       15:51   15:36     3:24:22
3625  Patricia Donohue       F5559      141/199     1:38:26       15:51   15:36     3:24:22
3626  Christine Powell-Milla F6064        53/85     1:34:13       15:10   15:37     3:24:33
3627  Glenn Millar           M7074         9/10     1:34:12       15:10   15:37     3:24:35
3628  Shawn Burkland         F4549      226/262     1:35:42       15:25   15:39     3:24:55
3629  Emily Burkland         F2024      269/279     1:35:43       15:25   15:39     3:24:56
3630  Jessica Johnston       F4044      295/338     1:42:55       16:34   15:40     3:25:03
3631  Heidi Hill             F3539      339/383     1:36:32       15:33   15:40     3:25:05
3632  Andrea Alvarado        F3539      340/383     1:40:48       16:14   15:40     3:25:11
3633  Rebecca Alexander      F3539      341/383     1:40:48       16:14   15:40     3:25:11
3634  Sara Lindsley          F3034      420/451     1:43:30       16:40   15:40     3:25:12
3635  Susan Archbald         F6569        21/42     1:35:27       15:22   15:40     3:25:14
3636  Lisa MacHiavell        F4044      296/338     1:40:26       16:10   15:41     3:25:16
3637  J Craddock             F5054      176/245     1:31:02       14:39   15:41     3:25:25
3638  Pat Zagelow            F5559      142/199     1:41:16       16:18   15:42     3:25:28
3639  Jill Whitney           F3034      421/451     1:37:30       15:42   15:42     3:25:36
3640  Danielle Tuttle        F0119        77/83     1:36:43       15:34   15:43     3:25:41
3641  Alisha Ward            F2529      382/402     1:36:42       15:34   15:43     3:25:41
3642  Tamara Tuttle          F4044      297/338     1:36:43       15:34   15:43     3:25:41
3643  Sue Jaye McVicker      F4549      227/262     1:35:03       15:18   15:43     3:25:43
3644  Elisabeth Rice         F2529      383/402     1:36:09       15:29   15:43     3:25:51
3645  Ronda Kadow            F5559      143/199     1:44:54       16:53   15:43     3:25:52
3646  Katherine Mahnke       F6064        54/85     1:36:09       15:29   15:44     3:25:55
3647  Tracie Mondor          F4044      298/338     1:35:24       15:22   15:44     3:25:56
3648  Vicki Coogan           F5559      144/199     1:44:54       16:53   15:44     3:25:57
3649  Leon Riggs             M3539      188/196     1:32:55       14:58   15:44     3:26:05
3650  Michele Riggs          F3539      342/383     1:32:55       14:58   15:44     3:26:07
3651  Kristal Nease          F3034      422/451     1:30:02       14:30   15:45     3:26:14
3652  Lisa Fortin            F4044      299/338     1:42:48       16:33   15:45     3:26:18
3653  Lynn Ransford          F6569        22/42     1:37:25       15:41   15:46     3:26:23
3654  Jessica Johanson       F3034      423/451     1:33:16       15:01   15:46     3:26:27
3655  Diane English          F5559      145/199     1:38:23       15:50   15:47     3:26:38
3656  Donna Meili            F4549      228/262     1:39:55       16:05   15:47     3:26:45
3657  Gary Meili             M4044      142/146     1:39:55       16:05   15:47     3:26:45
3658  Toni Cleland           F4044      300/338     1:37:28       15:42   15:48     3:26:48
3659  Debbie Myers           F3539      343/383     1:39:05       15:57   15:48     3:26:49
3660  Cynthia Parker         F5054      177/245     1:38:23       15:50   15:48     3:26:53
3661  John Zagelow           M6064        52/60     1:41:22       16:19   15:49     3:27:01
3662  Janice Kersgaard       F6064        55/85     1:38:54       15:55   15:49     3:27:02
3663  Ginny Horn             F5054      178/245     1:41:23       16:19   15:50     3:27:24
3664  Daniel Kelly           M6064        53/60     1:39:01       15:57   15:52     3:27:40
3665  Karen Lenk             F5559      146/199     1:39:49       16:04   15:53     3:28:01
3666  Ellen Frances          F5054      179/245     1:39:47       16:04   15:53     3:28:02
3667  Pat Gorman             F6569        23/42     1:40:29       16:11   15:54     3:28:05
3668  Rhonda Giles           F4044      301/338     1:41:08       16:17   15:54     3:28:11
3669  Colleen Thompson       F4549      229/262     1:41:11       16:17   15:54     3:28:14
3670  Kraig Jacobson         M6064        54/60     1:36:27       15:32   15:55     3:28:22
3671  Jan Morin              F5054      180/245     1:38:56       15:56   15:55     3:28:31
3672  Rebecca Stauffer       F5559      147/199     1:45:25       16:58   15:56     3:28:39
3673  Joanna Hatch           F5559      148/199                           15:56     3:28:44
3674  Kim Burwell            F5054      181/245     1:39:35       16:02   15:57     3:28:52
3675  Lynda Edwards          F5054      182/245     1:39:35       16:02   15:57     3:28:55
3676  Wendy Whitson          F4549      230/262     1:39:35       16:02   15:57     3:28:55
3677  Michelle Birdseye      F5054      183/245     1:31:03       14:40   15:57     3:28:56
3678  Sal Jepson             F5559      149/199     1:41:22       16:19   15:58     3:28:59
3679  Lynn Lippert           F6569        24/42     1:41:22       16:19   15:58     3:29:00
3680  Chandra Gilbert        F4044      302/338     1:27:35       14:06   15:58     3:29:09
3681  Daleasha Hall          F3539      344/383     1:46:48       17:12   15:59     3:29:12
3682  Debbie Evans           F5559      150/199     1:40:12       16:08   15:59     3:29:21
3683  Dana Evans             M5559        82/87     1:40:12       16:08   15:59     3:29:21
3684  Victoria Spear         F5559      151/199     1:46:48       17:12   15:59     3:29:22
3685  Flo Hoskinson          F3539      345/383     1:39:57       16:06   16:00     3:29:28
3686  Kimberly Johannsen     F3034      424/451     1:39:57       16:06   16:00     3:29:29
3687  Deborah Neighbors      F3034      425/451     1:37:39       15:43   16:00     3:29:35
3688  Joyce Berman           F5054      184/245     1:38:21       15:50   16:01     3:29:43
3689  Deb Stock              F5054      185/245     1:38:22       15:50   16:01     3:29:44
3690  Stacey Ardueser        F4044      303/338     1:37:44       15:44   16:01     3:29:50
3691  Corby Miles            F5054      186/245     1:36:09       15:29   16:02     3:29:51
3692  Cherie Rumbawa         F4044      304/338     1:43:30       16:40   16:03     3:30:03
3693  Colleen Farrell        F3539      346/383     1:43:30       16:40   16:03     3:30:04
3694  Christi Herber         F5054      187/245     1:36:51       15:36   16:03     3:30:13
3695  Helen Mineau           F5559      152/199     1:36:51       15:36   16:03     3:30:14
3696  Jennifer Wallace       F3539      347/383     1:34:41       15:15   16:04     3:30:24
3697  Debbie Lafebre         F4549      231/262     1:34:42       15:15   16:04     3:30:24
3698  Kimberly Tollefson                    0/0     1:45:14       16:57   16:04     3:30:28
3699  Karin Wegner           F3539      348/383     1:45:14       16:57   16:05     3:30:29
3700  Brent Taylor           M2529      150/152     1:45:16       16:57   16:05     3:30:37
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3701  Gordon West            M2529      151/152     1:45:15       16:57   16:05     3:30:41
3702  Jessica West           F2529      384/402     1:45:17       16:57   16:06     3:30:42
3703  Edit Meese             F3034      426/451     1:34:55       15:17   16:06     3:30:49
3704  Nancy Sarpola          F5559      153/199     1:36:10       15:29   16:07     3:30:59
3705  Tobi Burch-Rates       F4044      305/338     1:40:34       16:11   16:07     3:31:00
3706  Lynette Lazenby        F5054      188/245     1:40:35       16:12   16:07     3:31:02
3707  Stephen Dow            M5559        83/87     1:37:15       15:40   16:07     3:31:07
3708  Sheryl Craig           F6064        56/85     1:43:40       16:41   16:08     3:31:09
3709  Ronda Goff             F5559      154/199     1:43:40       16:41   16:08     3:31:09
3710  Corey Abraham          M3539      189/196     1:43:39       16:41   16:08     3:31:09
3711  Gisette Denker         F3539      349/383     1:44:21       16:48   16:10     3:31:38
3712  Kathleen Ybanez        F5054      189/245     1:46:09       17:05   16:11     3:31:50
3713  Cynthia Gillam         F5559      155/199     1:46:45       17:11   16:11     3:31:51
3714  Shawnee Segraves       F3539      350/383     1:40:50       16:14   16:12     3:32:08
3715  Janis Kerrigan         F5054      190/245     1:42:31       16:30   16:12     3:32:13
3716  Troy Herrera           M4549      131/132     1:40:56       16:15   16:13     3:32:18
3717  Lisa Brooks            F3539      351/383     1:40:56       16:15   16:13     3:32:19
3718  Denice Ward            F5054      191/245     1:43:31       16:40   16:14     3:32:29
3719  Tawnya Russell         F3539      352/383     1:35:41       15:24   16:14     3:32:30
3720  Beth Smith             F3539      353/383     1:40:57       16:15   16:14     3:32:32
3721  Dolores Smith          F5559      156/199     1:40:57       16:15   16:14     3:32:33
3722  Mary Orick             F4044      306/338     1:39:36       16:02   16:14     3:32:35
3723  Suzy Morgan            F5054      192/245     1:40:06       16:07   16:14     3:32:39
3724  Jacqueline Kitterman   F5559      157/199     1:40:07       16:07   16:14     3:32:39
3725  Denise Lindly          F5054      193/245     1:43:03       16:36   16:15     3:32:49
3726  Leesa Skordahl         F5054      194/245     1:43:04       16:36   16:16     3:32:55
3727  Kathryn Gayle Bruns    F5054      195/245     1:35:44       15:25   16:16     3:32:55
3728  Cari Phipps            F2529      385/402     1:42:50       16:33   16:16     3:33:04
3729  Marvin Kasow           M7074        10/10     1:42:04       16:26   16:17     3:33:10
3730  Kristi Capron          F3034      427/451     1:39:36       16:02   16:18     3:33:24
3731  Stephanie Kempton      F3034      428/451     1:38:24       15:51   16:18     3:33:26
3732  Collette Roberts       F4549      232/262     1:42:58       16:35   16:19     3:33:45
3733  Leslie Boggs           F5054      196/245     1:42:55       16:34   16:19     3:33:45
3734  Karen Fretwell         F4549      233/262     1:42:56       16:34   16:20     3:33:46
3735  Nicole Claric          F2529      386/402     1:39:05       15:57   16:20     3:33:47
3736  Dan Claric             M2529      152/152     1:39:05       15:57   16:20     3:33:47
3737  Lyndsay Duffus         F3034      429/451     1:37:08       15:38   16:20     3:33:55
3738  Lisa Albrich           F3539      354/383     1:39:36       16:02   16:21     3:34:10
3739  Kris Barker            F5559      158/199     1:43:07       16:36   16:22     3:34:24
3740  Donna Bruyere          F6569        25/42     1:44:50       16:53   16:23     3:34:28
3741  Lizbeth Metteer        F3539      355/383     1:42:49       16:33   16:23     3:34:32
3742  Marci Hill             F4044      307/338     1:40:54       16:15   16:23     3:34:37
3743  Maria Eyerly           F4044      308/338     1:40:54       16:15   16:24     3:34:38
3744  Gloria De Vall         F7074          4/6     1:37:44       15:44   16:24     3:34:38
3745  Honora Remak           F2024      270/279     1:37:45       15:44   16:24     3:34:42
3746  Karen McKenzie         F5054      197/245     1:29:24       14:24   16:24     3:34:46
3747  Carmen Truesdale       F2529      387/402     1:40:54       16:15   16:25     3:34:56
3748  Tina Rinaldi           F4549      234/262     1:42:41       16:32   16:25     3:35:03
3749  Yvonne Hall            F6064        57/85     1:42:41       16:32   16:25     3:35:04
3750  Terrie Holvey          F5559      159/199     1:42:40       16:32   16:26     3:35:06
3751  Tabatha Andrews        F4044      309/338     1:40:47       16:14   16:26     3:35:07
3752  Linda Tucker           F6569        26/42     1:44:08       16:46   16:26     3:35:08
3753  Aline Baissac          F4044      310/338     1:40:47       16:14   16:26     3:35:09
3754  Jennifer Rea           F3539      356/383     1:40:47       16:14   16:26     3:35:09
3755  Sarah Stauffer         F2024      271/279     1:45:21       16:58   16:26     3:35:14
3756  Judy Tacchini          F2529      388/402     1:45:23       16:58   16:27     3:35:20
3757  Tonya McKay            F4549      235/262     1:38:04       15:47   16:27     3:35:22
3758  Mary Deeter            F5054      198/245     1:45:12       16:56   16:27     3:35:27
3759  Sara McCall            F2529      389/402     1:45:14       16:57   16:27     3:35:28
3760  Anne Dean              F6569        27/42     1:41:43       16:23   16:28     3:35:41
3761  Kathy Baker            F5559      160/199     1:36:22       15:31   16:30     3:35:57
3762  Shalee Bearden         F2529      390/402     1:36:23       15:31   16:30     3:35:58
3763  Susan Brungardt        F5054      199/245     1:43:14       16:37   16:30     3:36:02
3764  Michael Diehl          M5559        84/87     1:47:18       17:16   16:30     3:36:03
3765  Michael Femenia        M6569        27/32     1:39:28       16:01   16:30     3:36:03
3766  Mary Diehl             F5559      161/199     1:47:18       17:17   16:30     3:36:04
3767  Sherry Watson          F5054      200/245     1:43:15       16:37   16:30     3:36:04
3768  Michael Sved           M5559        85/87     1:39:28       16:01   16:30     3:36:05
3769  Virginia Belvedere     F5559      162/199     1:39:36       16:02   16:31     3:36:16
3770  Nimmi Cleve            F3034      430/451     1:28:06       14:11   16:31     3:36:20
3771  Jordan Ross            F0119        78/83     1:42:41       16:32   16:32     3:36:27
3772  Chris McGuire          M4044      143/146     1:44:25       16:49   16:32     3:36:28
3773  Bob Saur               M6064        55/60     1:44:33       16:50   16:32     3:36:28
3774  Cindy Rigas            F4549      236/262     1:39:34       16:02   16:32     3:36:31
3775  Claire Parmenter       F0119        79/83     1:39:34       16:02   16:32     3:36:31
3776  Lisa Gibean            F4044      311/338     1:39:35       16:02   16:32     3:36:32
3777  Diana Sweeden          F4549      237/262     1:46:07       17:05   16:33     3:36:47
3778  Luann Basque           F5054      201/245     1:46:08       17:05   16:33     3:36:48
3779  Nancy Lynn Bremner     F5054      202/245     1:42:24       16:29   16:34     3:36:56
3780  Shirley Shaw           F5559      163/199     1:42:24       16:29   16:34     3:36:58
3781  Gay Pinson             F6064        58/85     1:44:56       16:54   16:34     3:36:59
3782  Gale Sumida            F4549      238/262     1:44:57       16:54   16:34     3:36:59
3783  Ellen Momsen           F5054      203/245     1:44:57       16:54   16:34     3:37:00
3784  George Brooks          M6064        56/60     1:35:54       15:26   16:35     3:37:04
3785  Anne Cueto             F5054      204/245     1:39:58       16:06   16:35     3:37:12
3786  Meghan Johnson         F3539      357/383     1:42:30       16:30   16:36     3:37:21
3787  Carolyn George         F3539      358/383     1:39:32       16:01   16:37     3:37:38
3788  Scott George           M3539      190/196     1:39:32       16:02   16:37     3:37:38
3789  Alisha Meier           F4044      312/338     1:45:59       17:04   16:38     3:37:43
3790  Karen Lewis            F5054      205/245     1:41:12       16:18   16:38     3:37:51
3791  Laura Pavlat           F4549      239/262     1:41:11       16:18   16:38     3:37:51
3792  Belinda Broussard      F4549      240/262     1:41:11       16:18   16:38     3:37:52
3793  Kelley Carr            F2529      391/402     1:38:14       15:49   16:38     3:37:52
3794  Leslee Thompson        F5054      206/245     1:43:23       16:39   16:42     3:38:44
3795  Oleta Fountain         F5054      207/245     1:42:41       16:32   16:42     3:38:45
3796  Tanya Hanson           F4044      313/338     1:42:41       16:32   16:42     3:38:46
3797  Debbie Bain            F5559      164/199     1:42:41       16:32   16:42     3:38:46
3798  Tammee Meneghin        F4044      314/338     1:46:19       17:07   16:43     3:38:56
3799  Tamara Ellingson       F4549      241/262     1:46:18       17:07   16:43     3:38:56
3800  Ellen Banta            F5054      208/245     1:46:19       17:07   16:43     3:38:56
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3801  Jim Prior              M4549      132/132     1:46:06       17:05   16:44     3:39:04
3802  Dianna Eickhoff        F4549      242/262     1:39:54       16:05   16:44     3:39:09
3803  Melinda Thomas         F2024      272/279     1:32:17       14:52   16:45     3:39:14
3804  Carol Petersen         F6569        28/42     1:45:02       16:55   16:46     3:39:27
3805  Kathleen Floyd         F5054      209/245     1:44:36       16:50   16:46     3:39:32
3806  Bonnie Saur            F5559      165/199     1:44:29       16:49   16:46     3:39:32
3807  Allison Hursh          F4044      315/338     1:42:22       16:29   16:47     3:39:44
3808  Brenda Luty            F3539      359/383     1:42:23       16:29   16:47     3:39:44
3809  Ryan Burge             F2529      392/402     1:42:23       16:29   16:47     3:39:44
3810  Sandra Dibler          F4044      316/338     1:46:58       17:13   16:47     3:39:46
3811  Stacey Miller          F4044      317/338     1:46:58       17:13   16:47     3:39:47
3812  Tammy Newbold          F3539      360/383     1:43:34       16:40   16:47     3:39:48
3813  Connie Gray            F5559      166/199     1:43:34       16:40   16:47     3:39:50
3814  Joni Tinch             F4549      243/262     1:40:16       16:09   16:48     3:39:58
3815  Alicia Cantrell        F2529      393/402     1:46:46       17:11   16:49     3:40:07
3816  Pat Rankin             F5054      210/245     1:47:37       17:20   16:49     3:40:10
3817  Rosalynn Jaeger        F4549      244/262                           16:49     3:40:12
3818  Len Campbell           F6569        29/42     1:41:23       16:19   16:50     3:40:29
3819  Fran Munkenbeck        F6064        59/85     1:42:25       16:29   16:50     3:40:31
3820  Jen Herriges           F3539      361/383     1:46:25       17:08   16:51     3:40:39
3821  Brock Herriges         M3539      191/196     1:46:30       17:09   16:51     3:40:40
3822  Nick Drew              M3539      192/196     1:49:54       17:42   16:51     3:40:40
3823  Aja Albiar             F2529      394/402     1:48:08       17:25   16:51     3:40:44
3824  Simone Hrycenko        F4044      318/338     1:48:08       17:25   16:51     3:40:44
3825  Leonna Obedowski       F2529      395/402     1:41:51       16:24   16:52     3:40:54
3826  Michael Cueto          M5054      127/127                           16:53     3:41:03
3827  Kitty Kleppert         F6064        60/85     1:47:48       17:21   16:54     3:41:17
3828  Thomas Kleppert        M5559        86/87     1:47:49       17:21   16:54     3:41:18
3829  Fred Boss              M5559        87/87     1:48:35       17:29   16:55     3:41:25
3830  Karla Johnson          F4044      319/338     1:42:12       16:27   16:55     3:41:26
3831  Connie Grady           F5559      167/199     1:42:25       16:29   16:56     3:41:49
3832  Linda Wilson           F5559      168/199     1:45:54       17:03   16:56     3:41:50
3833  Staci Wright           F0119        80/83     1:48:58       17:33   16:57     3:41:58
3834  Jeff Leeson            M0119        30/31     1:48:58       17:33   16:57     3:41:59
3835  Ellen Lowden           F0119        81/83     1:48:58       17:33   16:57     3:41:59
3836  Betty Hansen           F5054      211/245     1:46:15       17:06   16:58     3:42:11
3837  Kimberlee Peaks        F4044      320/338     1:46:15       17:06   16:58     3:42:12
3838  Kim Brady              F4549      245/262     1:46:16       17:07   16:58     3:42:13
3839  Marie Desmond          F5559      169/199     1:48:35       17:29   16:59     3:42:25
3840  Sharon Puente          F5054      212/245     1:48:35       17:29   16:59     3:42:25
3841  Sarah Lutes            F4549      246/262     1:50:04       17:43   17:01     3:42:50
3842  Elizabeth Copeland     F6064        61/85     1:44:51       16:53   17:03     3:43:13
3843  Jocelyn Bonner         F5054      213/245     1:49:49       17:41   17:05     3:43:38
3844  Belinda McCully        F3034      431/451     1:48:46       17:31   17:05     3:43:38
3845  Sarah Weber            F3034      432/451     1:48:45       17:31   17:06     3:43:50
3846  Sarah McCully-Posner   F3539      362/383     1:48:47       17:31   17:06     3:43:51
3847  Judy Whitson           F6064        62/85     1:47:39       17:20   17:09     3:44:33
3848  Arlene Boylan          F5559      170/199     1:47:40       17:20   17:09     3:44:33
3849  Freda Marie            F5559      171/199     1:46:18       17:07   17:10     3:44:42
3850  Helen Barnes           F5559      172/199     1:46:17       17:07   17:10     3:44:42
3851  Nancy Crocker          F6569        30/42     1:46:18       17:07   17:10     3:44:43
3852  Maren Tusing           F6569        31/42     1:48:02       17:24   17:10     3:44:51
3853  Kathleen Ridge         F6064        63/85     1:42:05       16:26   17:10     3:44:53
3854  Kathleen Keller        F6064        64/85     1:42:05       16:26   17:10     3:44:53
3855  Catherine Manning      F3034      433/451     1:48:04       17:24   17:10     3:44:53
3856  Ellen Belle Proctor    F6064        65/85                           17:11     3:44:59
3857  Ulla McConkey          F5559      173/199     1:48:13       17:25   17:11     3:45:00
3858  Viva Worthington       F5054      214/245     1:45:55       17:03   17:11     3:45:01
3859  Charlotte Coons        F0119        82/83     1:47:18       17:16   17:13     3:45:31
3860  Juliana Coons          F4044      321/338     1:47:18       17:17   17:13     3:45:32
3861  Denise Healy           F5559      174/199                           17:14     3:45:40
3862  Ruth Moore             F6064        66/85     1:48:20       17:26   17:14     3:45:41
3863  Cathy Facer            F6064        67/85     1:48:24       17:27   17:15     3:45:53
3864  Cynthia Cooper         F3539      363/383     1:48:25       17:27   17:15     3:45:54
3865  Mary Delap             F5559      175/199     1:46:26       17:08   17:16     3:46:05
3866  J. Elise McIntosh      F3539      364/383     1:42:33       16:31   17:18     3:46:26
3867  Suzanne Lyon           F5559      176/199     1:42:33       16:31   17:18     3:46:27
3868  Christine Dambach      F4549      247/262     1:46:09       17:05   17:18     3:46:28
3869  Kimberly Deuker        F2024      273/279     1:44:56       16:54   17:18     3:46:31
3870  Jean Deuker            F4549      248/262     1:44:56       16:54   17:18     3:46:32
3871  Roberta Acheson        F6064        68/85     1:44:54       16:53   17:19     3:46:42
3872  Keri Eady              F5054      215/245     1:48:07       17:24   17:20     3:47:04
3873  Kristen Turnbull       F3034      434/451     1:39:07       15:57   17:21     3:47:10
3874  Amanda Estes           F2529      396/402     1:39:06       15:57   17:21     3:47:11
3875  Mary Lou Christiansen  F4044      322/338     1:50:17       17:45   17:22     3:47:18
3876  Susan Cochran          F4549      249/262     1:47:28       17:18   17:22     3:47:21
3877  Jill Reynolds          F4549      250/262     1:47:28       17:18   17:22     3:47:21
3878  Lynn Grice             F5559      177/199     1:47:28       17:18   17:22     3:47:22
3879  Virginia Fast          F6064        69/85     1:45:19       16:57   17:23     3:47:31
3880  Susan Evans            F6569        32/42     1:45:19       16:57   17:23     3:47:31
3881  Angie Shubin           F3034      435/451     1:50:16       17:45   17:23     3:47:40
3882  Masha Shubin           F3539      365/383     1:50:16       17:45   17:23     3:47:41
3883  Debbie Ashley          F5054      216/245     1:50:05       17:43   17:23     3:47:42
3884  Lauren Ziegelasch      F2024      274/279     1:50:05       17:43   17:23     3:47:43
3885  Debbie Davis-Reid      F5054      217/245     1:44:09       16:46   17:24     3:47:45
3886  Geraldine Schipma      F3539      366/383     1:45:30       16:59   17:24     3:47:54
3887  Katherine Casey        F3539      367/383     1:45:30       16:59   17:24     3:47:56
3888  Joyce Attaway          F5054      218/245     1:46:45       17:11   17:26     3:48:18
3889  Holly Knight           F4549      251/262     1:49:06       17:34   17:27     3:48:34
3890  Anne Vanderveer        F5054      219/245     1:47:45       17:21   17:28     3:48:44
3891  Chris Goodman          F5559      178/199     1:52:08       18:03   17:28     3:48:48
3892  Linda Beardsley        F5054      220/245     1:52:10       18:04   17:28     3:48:49
3893  John Balloun           M6569        28/32     1:51:38       17:58   17:30     3:49:07
3894  Susan Balloun          F6569        33/42     1:51:38       17:58   17:30     3:49:09
3895  Stacy Gillham          F3034      436/451     1:48:13       17:25   17:30     3:49:13
3896  Kathleen Pinney        F6064        70/85     1:48:13       17:25   17:30     3:49:13
3897  Karen Gnass            F4549      252/262     1:50:55       17:51   17:31     3:49:23
3898  Linda Priest           F5559      179/199     1:50:53       17:51   17:31     3:49:24
3899  Vicki Cote'            F5054      221/245     1:51:12       17:54   17:32     3:49:39
3900  Cathy Robinson         F6064        71/85     1:51:07       17:53   17:34     3:49:57
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3901  Jon Ziady              M6569        29/32     1:51:08       17:54   17:34     3:50:02
3902  Merrie Ziady           F6569        34/42     1:51:10       17:54   17:34     3:50:02
3903  Alesha Coleman         F2024      275/279     1:28:44       14:17   17:34     3:50:04
3904  Kelsey Hanrahan        F2024      276/279     1:28:44       14:17   17:34     3:50:04
3905  Betty Gullickson       F6569        35/42     1:50:56       17:52   17:34     3:50:07
3906  Jeri Oswalt            F5054      222/245     1:52:11       18:04   17:34     3:50:08
3907  Gretchen Gianotti      F5054      223/245     1:52:11       18:04   17:35     3:50:08
3908  Krista Weatherford     F4549      253/262     1:52:12       18:04   17:35     3:50:09
3909  Elsie Schmidt          F6569        36/42     1:50:57       17:52   17:35     3:50:11
3910  Debbie Thomas          F4549      254/262     1:50:56       17:52   17:35     3:50:11
3911  Keith Yager            M6064        57/60     1:45:34       17:00   17:35     3:50:16
3912  Patsy McFadden         F5054      224/245     1:45:35       17:00   17:35     3:50:16
3913  Megan Pengra           F2024      277/279     1:45:35       17:00   17:35     3:50:16
3914  Elizabeth Blyth        F5559      180/199                           17:37     3:50:39
3915  Rachelle Alkemade      F5559      181/199     1:50:31       17:48   17:37     3:50:39
3916  Aad Alkemade           M6064        58/60     1:50:32       17:48   17:37     3:50:40
3917  Katie Maack            F2529      397/402     1:45:32       16:59   17:37     3:50:45
3918  Marsha Rice            F6064        72/85     1:43:57       16:44   17:38     3:50:50
3919  Faye Chadwell          F4549      255/262     1:50:11       17:44   17:38     3:50:50
3920  Cara List              F4549      256/262     1:50:11       17:44   17:38     3:50:51
3921  Tracie Knight          F3539      368/383     1:49:07       17:34   17:41     3:51:32
3922  Rose Schlewitz         F6569        37/42     1:52:03       18:02   17:42     3:51:51
3923  Kirsten Schlewitz      F2529      398/402     1:53:18       18:14   17:42     3:51:53
3924  Margo Schlewitz        F5054      225/245     1:52:04       18:03   17:43     3:51:53
3925  Emily Hart             F2024      278/279     1:53:22       18:15   17:43     3:51:55
3926  Gerard Miller          M4044      144/146     1:54:16       18:24   17:43     3:51:56
3927  Terri Miller           F4044      323/338     1:54:16       18:24   17:43     3:51:56
3928  Tawnie Moore           F2529      399/402     1:54:19       18:24   17:44     3:52:19
3929  Brandy Smith           F3034      437/451     1:54:21       18:25   17:44     3:52:19
3930  Carrie Wiemholt        F3034      438/451     1:54:20       18:24   17:45     3:52:20
3931  Laurie Forbes          F6064        73/85     1:52:11       18:04   17:45     3:52:29
3932  Aimee Braukman         F3539      369/383     1:51:33       17:57   17:48     3:53:02
3933  Michele Londo          F3539      370/383     1:50:19       17:46   17:49     3:53:16
3934  Mindie Wilson          F3034      439/451     1:50:20       17:46   17:49     3:53:17
3935  Janet Huston           F5054      226/245                           17:51     3:53:39
3936  Susan Cassidy          F5054      227/245                           17:51     3:53:40
3937  Hannah Nelson          F2024      279/279     1:48:28       17:28   17:52     3:53:54
3938  Janet Nelson           F5054      228/245     1:48:27       17:28   17:52     3:53:55
3939  Amy Hollenberry        F3034      440/451     1:48:37       17:29   17:53     3:54:13
3940  Pj Beaty               M3539      193/196     1:51:31       17:57   17:53     3:54:14
3941  Jamie Beaty            F3539      371/383     1:51:32       17:57   17:53     3:54:14
3942  Stacy Hauser           F4549      257/262     1:51:42       17:59   17:54     3:54:18
3943  Angela Vanderpool      F3539      372/383     1:51:35       17:58   17:54     3:54:18
3944  Jennifer Hubbard       F3539      373/383     1:51:43       17:59   17:54     3:54:18
3945  Katie Lighthall        F4044      324/338     1:51:44       17:59   17:54     3:54:19
3946  Lucy Reynolds          F6569        38/42     1:48:37       17:29   17:54     3:54:23
3947  Becky Olsen            F5054      229/245     1:51:07       17:53   17:55     3:54:38
3948  Rose Bond              F3539      374/383     1:51:09       17:54   17:55     3:54:39
3949  Owen Sabin             M75UP          2/4     1:48:17       17:26   17:56     3:54:48
3950  Gina Quinby            F4044      325/338                           17:59     3:55:28
3951  Patricia O'Keefe       F5559      182/199     1:52:26       18:06   18:00     3:55:39
3952  Mary Gilroy            F6064        74/85     1:52:27       18:06   18:00     3:55:39
3953  Sophie Luckovich       F6064        75/85     1:50:52       17:51   18:01     3:55:58
3954  Cathy Robinson         F6064        76/85     1:50:53       17:51   18:01     3:55:59
3955  Sherry Ness            F3034      441/451     1:50:53       17:51   18:01     3:55:59
3956  Charles Hoover Sr      M75UP          3/4                           18:03     3:56:28
3957  Ava Hoover             F6064        77/85                           18:03     3:56:28
3958  Laura Romig            F5054      230/245     1:53:20       18:15   18:06     3:56:56
3959  Susanne Van Burger     F6064        78/85     1:52:34       18:07   18:10     3:57:56
3960  Terrie Loomis          F6569        39/42     1:52:35       18:08   18:10     3:57:57
3961  Candace Churchley      F6064        79/85     1:52:43       18:09   18:11     3:58:00
3962  Laura McCoid           F4044      326/338     1:48:05       17:24   18:15     3:59:04
3963  Ann Engelstad          F5559      183/199     1:48:05       17:24   18:15     3:59:05
3964  Robert Ridge           M6569        30/32     1:50:22       17:46   18:17     3:59:21
3965  Jennifer Henderson     F3539      375/383                           18:17     3:59:27
3966  Caroline Henderson     F6569        40/42                           18:17     3:59:27
3967  Emmy Jenson            F5559      184/199     1:51:50       18:00   18:19     3:59:50
3968  Karen Johnson          F5559      185/199     1:51:50       18:00   18:19     3:59:50
3969  Marte Tubbs            F3034      442/451     1:53:06       18:13   18:22     4:00:30
3970  Karen Harris           F6064        80/85     1:53:07       18:13   18:22     4:00:30
3971  Dawna Armstrong        F4044      327/338     1:51:05       17:53   18:24     4:00:57
3972  John Livingston        M75UP          4/4     1:51:22       17:56   18:25     4:01:08
3973  Candice Aguilar        F3034      443/451     1:51:22       17:56   18:25     4:01:09
3974  Susie Ingalls          F6064        81/85     1:50:17       17:45   18:25     4:01:11
3975  Lynda Hardwick         F5054      231/245     1:47:57       17:23   18:26     4:01:23
3976  Debbie Randall         F5054      232/245     1:47:58       17:23   18:26     4:01:27
3977  Monique Derouin        F4044      328/338     1:48:17       17:26   18:29     4:02:03
3978  Beverly Nokleby        F7074          5/6                           18:29     4:02:04
3979  Marie Nickelson        F4549      258/262                           18:29     4:02:05
3980  Nancy Ostrem           F6569        41/42                           18:30     4:02:10
3981  Becki Lowe             F4044      329/338                           18:30     4:02:11
3982  Julie Duris            F5054      233/245     1:53:52       18:20   18:31     4:02:23
3983  Amy Weinkauf           F4044      330/338     1:53:50       18:20   18:31     4:02:23
3984  Kathy Fitzgerald       F5559      186/199     1:54:19       18:24   18:31     4:02:26
3985  Marlene Dowdy          F5054      234/245     1:55:07       18:32   18:31     4:02:30
3986  Michelle Sharp         F3539      376/383     1:55:07       18:32   18:31     4:02:30
3987  Jennifer Martin        F3539      377/383     1:51:36       17:58   18:34     4:03:06
3988  Vicki Nokleby          F4044      331/338                           18:34     4:03:08
3989  Lisa Narvaez           F4044      332/338     1:45:33       17:00   18:36     4:03:40
3990  Sue Mills              F5559      187/199                           18:39     4:04:11
3991  Lydia Admire           F3539      378/383     1:56:48       18:48   18:39     4:04:11
3992  Ann Ferschweiler       F5054      235/245                           18:41     4:04:33
3993  Brandi Kroske          F3539      379/383     1:54:23       18:25   18:41     4:04:33
3994  Jeannie Kroske         F0119        83/83     1:54:24       18:25   18:41     4:04:34
3995  Valdean Prater         F6064        82/85     1:51:08       17:54   18:42     4:04:51
3996  Barbara Nill           F4549      259/262     1:51:11       17:54   18:42     4:04:52
3997  Elaina Ullmann         F3539      380/383                           18:43     4:05:11
3998  Aj Ullmann             M3539      194/196                           18:43     4:05:12
3999  Jeanie Dunn            F4549      260/262                           18:44     4:05:25
4000  Kerrie Mitchell        F5559      188/199                           18:44     4:05:25
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4001  Linda Apling           F5559      189/199                           18:45     4:05:25
4002  Diane Tate             F5559      190/199                           18:47     4:05:52
4003  Leslie Lindsay         F5559      191/199                           18:47     4:05:53
4004  Dorrian Rhodes         M3539      195/196     1:49:54       17:42   18:49     4:06:28
4005  Piper Hamlin           F5054      236/245     1:54:04       18:22   18:51     4:06:45
4006  Eleanor Emmanuel       F5559      192/199                           18:54     4:07:28
4007  Leah Rosenthal         F5559      193/199                           18:54     4:07:28
4008  Shauna Ensminger       F4044      333/338                           19:04     4:09:36
4009  Janice Eubank          F5054      237/245                           19:07     4:10:24
4010  Bob Elder              M6569        31/32                           19:09     4:10:42
4011  Marni Gwynn            F4044      334/338     1:55:38       18:37   19:14     4:11:51
4012  Alyse Stone            F5559      194/199     1:55:41       18:38   19:14     4:11:53
4013  Waderylesh Teferi      F4044      335/338     1:54:58       18:30   19:14     4:11:57
4014  Lynda Atto             F4044      336/338                           19:16     4:12:17
4015  Jeanette Prior         F4549      261/262                           19:18     4:12:38
4016  Patti Schmidt          F5054      238/245                           19:18     4:12:39
4017  Megan Ivey             F3539      381/383     1:54:50       18:29   19:19     4:12:58
4018  Angie Hampton          F3034      444/451     1:54:50       18:29   19:19     4:12:59
4019  Eugene Busroe          M6064        59/60                           19:20     4:13:08
4020  Susan Busroe           F5054      239/245                           19:20     4:13:09
4021  Nandita Kondepudi      F3034      445/451     1:56:24       18:44   19:21     4:13:22
4022  Josh Romoff            M4044      145/146     1:56:23       18:44   19:21     4:13:22
4023  Evan Ferber            M6569        32/32     1:56:24       18:44   19:21     4:13:23
4024  Susan Palsbo           F5559      195/199                           19:22     4:13:43
4025  Greg Palsbo            M0119        31/31                           19:23     4:13:43
4026  Melny Moore            F5054      240/245                           19:23     4:13:47
4027  Sandy Skare            F5559      196/199                           19:23     4:13:48
4028  Susan Rogers           F7074          6/6                           19:36     4:16:41
4029  Kathleen Weaver        F6569        42/42                           19:37     4:16:59
4030  Patricia Gilbert       F5054      241/245                           19:46     4:18:51
4031  Irene Wakeman          F6064        83/85                           19:46     4:18:52
4032  Lynnita Cantrell       F5054      242/245                           19:59     4:21:35
4033  Ramona Peterson        F5054      243/245                           19:59     4:21:35
4034  Linda Rostad           F6064        84/85                           19:59     4:21:45
4035  Meg Jones              F5054      244/245                           19:59     4:21:46
4036  Dianne Davis           F5054      245/245                           19:59     4:21:46
4037  Harry Demarest         M6064        60/60                           20:08     4:23:36
4038  Erica Broderick        F3034      446/451                           20:15     4:25:09
4039  Brenda Espana          F3034      447/451                           20:16     4:25:19
4040  Berenice Mendoza       F3034      448/451                           20:16     4:25:20
4041  Vanessa Cook           F2529      400/402                           20:18     4:25:52
4042  Debbie Ebert           F4044      337/338                           20:19     4:25:57
4043  Isabelle Haggard       F6064        85/85                           20:40     4:30:39
4044  Michele Tremain        F3034      449/451                           20:54     4:33:39
4045  Brandie Horne          F3034      450/451                           20:54     4:33:41
4046  Emmanuel Berumen       M3539      196/196                           21:05     4:36:07
4047  Ken McCraw             M4044      146/146                           21:45     4:44:53
4048  Shelley Nasby          F4044      338/338                           21:45     4:44:54
4049  Karla Rifkin           F5559      197/199                           21:45     4:44:54
4050  April Douglas          F3539      382/383                           22:03     4:48:47
4051  Amelia Westerfield     F2529      401/402     1:04:19       10:21   23:23     5:06:19
4052  Kostia Birulin         M3034      185/185     1:04:18       10:21   23:24     5:06:20
4053  Sheri Gehrke           F3539      383/383                           23:31     5:08:02
4054  Julie Smith            F4549      262/262                           23:31     5:08:02
4055  Sabrina Davis          F3034      451/451                           23:44     5:10:43
4056  Hillary Parkinson      F2529      402/402                           25:08     5:29:10
4057  Denise Mann            F5559      198/199                           25:08     5:29:10
4058  Marieta Colignon       F5559      199/199     1:18:56       12:43   28:36     6:14:28

Generated February 4, 2026 at 7:47 PM 41/41


